
List of Candidates going to appaear in SAS-I(OB) Exam, 2024-25
Exam date: January 11-15, 2025

Sr.No Roll No Saral_ID Name of applicant Father's Name Present 
Designation

Name of the 
Department/Organization(Department 
etc)

Date of Joining in 
Government Service

Exemption(if any) Appearing Paper

1 24080001 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1664

YUVRAJ SUNDER DASS AUDITOR HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

NA Appearing in All papers

2 24080002 HSASEXAM1/2023/00409 YUDHVIR SINGH VIRENDER SINGH AccountsClerk HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

06/08/2008 Precis & Drafting
(without books)

Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

3 24080003 HSASEXAM1/2023/00991 YUDHBEER  SINGH RAJPAL - SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) Nil Appearing in All papers
4 24080004 HSASEXAM1/2023/00561 YOGITA DHARAM  PAL Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
5 24080005 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1605
YOGESH KUMAR MAHAVIR PARSAD CLERK GURUGRAM UNIVERSITY,

GURUGRAM
NA Appearing in All papers

6 24080006 HSASEXAM1/2023/00461 YOGESH CHANDER SATPAL CONDUCTOR STATE TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
HARYANA

12/11/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

7 24080007 HSASEXAM1/2023/00886 YOGESH  SAROHA DHARAMVIR  
SAROHA

Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

8 24080008 HSASEXAM1/2023/00316 YOGESH  KUMAR KESAR  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 04/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
9 24080009 HSASEXAM1/2023/00936 YOGESH  KUMAR RAMNIWAS Clerk Employment NA Appearing in All papers

10 24080010 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1277

YOGESH  KUMAR MUNI  LAL Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

11 24080011 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1411

YOGESH  KUMAR SAMMAT  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

12 24080012 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1624

YOGESH  KUMAR Sugan Chand - - Assistant Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

13 24080013 HSASEXAM1/2023/01067 YOGESH  JAIN BALRAJ  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

14 24080014 HSASEXAM1/2023/00879 YOGESH RAJKUMAR Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

15 24080015 HSASEXAM1/2023/00423 Yeshwant Singh Malik Satpal Malik LDC(HO) Haryana Vidyut Prashar Nigam Ltd
(HVPNL)

06/11/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

16 24080016 HSASEXAM1/2023/00081 YESH PAL SINGH PRITHVI  SINGH Clerk Legal Service Authority 16/05/2016 NA Appearing in All papers
17 24080017 HSASEXAM1/2023/00774 YATIN RAM  SWAROOP Ahlmad High Court NA Appearing in All papers
18 24080018 HSASEXAM1/2023/00237 YASHVIR  SINGH INDRAJ  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) 24/11/1997 NA Appearing in All papers
19 24080019 HSASEXAM1/2023/00482 YASHVIR  SINGH KULDEEP  SINGH Sub Divisional

Clerk
Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

20 24080020 HSASEXAM1/2023/00586 YASHPAL  YADAV GORI SAHAY
YADAV

Tracer Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

21 24080021 HSASEXAM1/2023/00420 YASHDEV Rameshwar - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
22 24080022 HSASEXAM1/2023/01010 YASHBIR SINGH RAJA  RAM Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers
23 P24080023 HSASEXAM1/2023/00456 YADVINDER LATE SH MANGAL

SAIN
Clerk Transport 29/05/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

24 24080024 HSASEXAM1/2023/00952 WAZIR  SINGH BAJE  SINGH Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
25 24080025 HSASEXAM1/2023/00412 VIVEK SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR ASSISTANT HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS

PRADHIKARAN
09/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

26 24080026 HSASEXAM1/2023/00496 Vivek  Chopra Ramesh Kumar Assistant Lala Lajpat Rai University (LUVAS),
Hisar

26/02/2016 NA Appearing in All papers

27 24080027 HSASEXAM1/2023/00976 VIVEK SUBHASH  
CHANDER

Clerk District & Sessions Court- PHC NA Appearing in All papers

28 24080028 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1238

VISHNU KULVINDER Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

29 24080029 HSASEXAM1/2023/00592 VISHAVJEET HARI  SINGH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
30 24080030 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1538
VISHAL SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR UPPER 

DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

NA Appearing in All papers

31 24080031 HSASEXAM1/2023/00556 VISHAL  SHARMA VIJAY  SHARMA Clerk Medical Education and Research 28/07/2009 NA Appearing in All papers
32 24080032 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1386
VISHAL  PAHAL RANDHIR  SINGH Computer health department NA Appearing in All papers

33 24080033 HSASEXAM1/2023/00287 VISHAL RAM  DIYA Assistant Department of Economic and Statistical
Affairs, Haryana

22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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34 24080034 HSASEXAM1/2023/00512 VISHAL CHANDER BHAN
SHARMA

CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY
KURUKSHETRA

10/09/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

35 24080035 HSASEXAM1/2023/00627 VISHAL RAJ  KUMAR Senior Scale
Stenographer

Directorate of Micro, Small and Medium
Enterprises

NA Appearing in All papers

36 24080036 HSASEXAM1/2023/00348 VIRENDER SINGH
MALIK

DILBAG SINGH Accountant Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board, Panchkula

23/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

37 24080037 HSASEXAM1/2023/00216 VIRENDER  SINGH Chander Bhan - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
38 24080038 HSASEXAM1/2023/00454 VIRENDER  SINGH Ram Mehar Clerk Education (Secondary) 14/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
39 24080039 HSASEXAM1/2023/00732 VIRENDER  SINGH NARSHI Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
40 24080040 HSASEXAM1/2023/00740 RAM PARSHAD RAM NIWAS Clerk District and Session Judge(Jind) 05-06-1983 NA Appearing in All papers
41 24080041 HSASEXAM1/2023/00849 VIRENDER  SINGH Wazir Singh Clerk (as on

dated14.05.2011  
and peon date of
joining21/12/199
8))

Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

42 24080042 HSASEXAM1/2023/01031 VIRENDER  SINGH HARI  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
43 24080043 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1618
VIRENDER  SINGH RICH PAL SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

44 24080044 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1636

VIRENDER  SINGH PRITHVI  SINGH Assistant Director Urban Local Bodies NA Appearing in All papers

45 24080045 HSASEXAM1/2023/00418 VIRENDER  KUMAR TARA  CHAND Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

46 24080046 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1203

VIRENDER  KUMAR JAGMAL  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

47 24080047 HSASEXAM1/2023/00245 VIRENDER Hoshiar Singh - - Assistant Elections 02/11/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
48 24080048 HSASEXAM1/2023/00900 VIRENDER MUNSHI  RAM Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers
49 24080049 HSASEXAM1/2023/00149 VIREDNER SINGH OM  Parkash Assistant Revenue and Disaster Management/ Fire

Office (Fire Services)
19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

50 24080050 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1352

VIPIN  YADAV SURENDER  SINGH Assistant 
Treasury Officer

Treasuries and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

51 24080051 HSASEXAM1/2023/01051 VINOD KUMAR SAINI DAYAL CHAND Guardian Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

52 24080052 HSASEXAM1/2023/00239 VINOD KUMAR CHAND  RAM Clerk Animal Husbandry 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
53 24080053 HSASEXAM1/2023/00785 VINOD KUMAR RAJ KUMAR CLERK CUM 

TYPIST
High Court NA Appearing in All papers

54 24080054 HSASEXAM1/2023/00915 Vinod Kumar Suraj Bhan Sharma Steno-typist Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

NA Appearing in All papers

55 24080055 HSASEXAM1/2023/00007 VINOD  KUMAR RAM  KARAN Clerk Education (Secondary) 03/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
56 P24080056 HSASEXAM1/2023/00125 VINOD  KUMAR RAM  KUMAR Assistant Health 19/08/2014 NA Appearing in All papers
57 24080057 HSASEXAM1/2023/00524 Vinod  Kumar Sh. Satbir  Singh ASSISTANT Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran 10/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
58 24080058 HSASEXAM1/2023/01061 VINOD  KUMAR SUMER  CHAND Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
1.Precis and drafting
2. Commercial Book
Keeping 

CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

59 24080059 HSASEXAM1/2023/01126 VINOD  KUMAR SARDAR  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
60 24080060 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1216
VINOD  KUMAR KISHORI  LAL Ahlmad DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE,

YAMUNA NAGAR AT JAGADHRI
NA Appearing in All papers

61 24080061 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1247

VINOD  KUMAR RANBIR  SINGH Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

62 24080062 HSASEXAM1/2023/00823 VINOD  BASHER KRISHAN  RAM Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
63 24080063 HSASEXAM1/2023/00073 VINOD DHARAM  PAL Assistant Public Works (Buildings and Roads) 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
64 24080064 HSASEXAM1/2023/00257 VINOD DALBIR  SINGH Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

08/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

65 24080065 HSASEXAM1/2023/00924 VINOD CHUNNI  LAL Assistant Public Works (Buildings and Roads) NA Appearing in All papers
66 24080066 HSASEXAM1/2023/01020 VINOD SATBIR Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

67 24080067 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1615

VINOD GANESHI  LAL Assistant High Court NA Appearing in All papers

68 24080068 HSASEXAM1/2023/00078 VINITA  PATWA RAM DIYA PATWA Clerk Education ( Elementry) 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
69 24080069 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1586
VINEY  SHARMA SUBHASH Assistant Director Urban Local Bodies NA Appearing in All papers
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70 24080070 HSASEXAM1/2023/00346 VINEY  PAL JAI  SINGH Accountant Transport 06/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
71 24080071 HSASEXAM1/2023/00718 VINEY  KUMAR VIJAY  SINGH Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
72 24080072 HSASEXAM1/2023/00112 Vineet  Madan Ramesh Chander

Madan
Assistant HSIIDC 10/06/2010 Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 

Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

73 24080073 HSASEXAM1/2023/00389 VINAY NEHRA LABH SINGH SECTION 
OFFICER

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LTD

09/05/2017 NA Appearing in All papers

74 24080074 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1330

VINAY  KUMAR BHAG  SINGH Driver Transport NA Appearing in All papers

75 24080075 HSASEXAM1/2023/00150 VINAY  JAIN VED PAUL JAIN Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
76 24080076 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1360
VIKRANT INDER  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) PRECIES AND

DRAFTING
Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

77 24080077 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1282

VIKRAM SINGH II RANDHIR  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

78 24080078 HSASEXAM1/2023/01064 Vikram Singh Rajinder Singh ACCOUNTANT Maharana Pratap Horticultural University,
Karnal

NA Appearing in All papers

79 24080079 HSASEXAM1/2023/00166 VIKRAM  SINGH RAMDHARI Clerk Urban Estates 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
80 24080080 HSASEXAM1/2023/00424 VIKRAM  SINGH DAYA  CHAND Clerk Transport 23/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
81 24080081 HSASEXAM1/2023/00935 VIKRAM  SINGH DALBIR  SINGH Clerk Animal Husbandry NA Appearing in All papers
82 24080082 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1270
VIKRAM  SINGH CHANDI RAM Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

83 24080083 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1714

VIKRAM  SINGH ASHOK  KUMAR Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

84 24080084 HSASEXAM1/2023/00507 VIKRAM  NANDAL SANT  RAM Clerk Transport 20/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
85 24080085 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1241
VIKRAM PREM  SINGH Clerk Police NA Appearing in All papers

86 24080086 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1444

VIKRAM SURESH  KUMAR Clerk Transport Department Haryana NA Appearing in All papers

87 24080087 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1568

VIKRAM SUBHASH  CHAND Assistant Wasl
Baki Nawis

Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

88 24080088 HSASEXAM1/2023/00630 VIKKY PREM  KUMAR Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

89 24080089 HSASEXAM1/2023/00799 VIKASH KUMAR RAM MEHAR CLERK PUNJAB AND HARYANA HIGH COURT
CHANDIGARH

NA Appearing in All papers

90 24080090 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1438

VIKASH  KUMAR OM  PARKASH Asstt. Sub-
Inspector

Police NA Appearing in All papers

91 24080091 HSASEXAM1/2023/00266 VIKASH RAM MEHAR SINGH Assistant Employees State Insurance, Health Care 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

92 24080092 HSASEXAM1/2023/00355 VIKASH VIJAY  KUMAR Clerk Education ( Elementry) 28/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
93 24080093 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1163
Vikash Dalbir Singh Clerk LUVAS Hisar NA Appearing in All papers

94 24080094 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1173

Vikash Satpal Clerk LUVAS, Hisar NA Appearing in All papers

95 24080095 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1258

Vikash Karmbir Clerk Pandit Bhagwat Dayal Sharma University
of health Sciences, Rohtak

NA Appearing in All papers

96 24080096 HSASEXAM1/2023/00615 VIKAS SINGH
CHHOKAR

VEDPAL  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

97 24080097 HSASEXAM1/2023/00836 VIKAS KAUSHIK RISHI PARKASH
KAUSHIK

CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY NA Appearing in All papers

98 24080098 HSASEXAM1/2023/00955 VIKAS JUNEJA SHANT KUMAR
JUNEJA

DIVISIONAL 
ACCOUNTANT

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

Nil Appearing in All papers

99 24080099 HSASEXAM1/2023/00184 VIKAS DUHAN BALJIT SINGH
DUHAN

AUCTION 
RECORDER

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

26/07/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

100 24080100 HSASEXAM1/2023/00698 VIKAS BHARDWAJ RAJINDER MOHAN COMPUTER 
PROGRAMMER

CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH
HARYANA AGRICULTURAL
UNIVERSITY, HISAR

NA Appearing in All papers
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101 24080101 HSASEXAM1/2023/00862 VIKAS  SINGH Ishwar Singh - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
102 24080102 HSASEXAM1/2023/01037 VIKAS  SHARMA VEDRAM  SHARMA Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
103 24080103 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1209
VIKAS  MALIK RAMESH  MALIK Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

104 24080104 HSASEXAM1/2023/00920 VIKAS  LATHWAL OM  PARKASH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

105 24080105 HSASEXAM1/2023/00097 VIKAS  KUMAR ARJUN  SINGH Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

106 P24080106 HSASEXAM1/2023/00513 VIKAS  KUMAR RISHI  PARKASH Clerk Haryana Vidhan Sabha 21/05/2014 NA Appearing in All papers
107 24080107 HSASEXAM1/2023/00633 VIKAS  GOYAT DHARAM  SINGH Patwari Land Records NA Appearing in All papers
108 24080108 HSASEXAM1/2023/00128 VIKAS RAMBIR Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 13/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

109 24080109 HSASEXAM1/2023/00281 VIKAS BHIM  SINGH Circle 
Stenographer/St
enographer

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

18/11/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

110 24080110 HSASEXAM1/2023/00467 VIKAS BHIM  SINGH Assistant Treasury and Accounts 08/07/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
111 24080111 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1156
VIKAS RAJENDER  KUMAR Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

112 24080112 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1279

VIKAS RAMPAL Additional 
Ahlmad

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

113 24080113 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1502

VIKAS OM  PARKASH Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

114 24080114 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1554

VIKAS DHARAMBIR  SINGH Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

115 24080115 HSASEXAM1/2023/00388 VIJENDRA  YADAV DHARAM KUMAR
YADAV

Clerk Education (Secondary) 24/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

116 24080116 HSASEXAM1/2023/00562 VIJENDER SINGH
NAIN

SUBHASH 
CHANDER NAIN

Clerk Medical Education and Research 27/07/2009 Precis & Drafting
(without books) 

Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

117 24080117 HSASEXAM1/2023/00737 VIJENDER  SINGH RAM  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
118 24080118 HSASEXAM1/2023/00816 VIJENDER SATNARAIN  KUMAR Execution Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

119 24080119 HSASEXAM1/2023/00214 VIJAY PARKASH KISHAN  CHAND Clerk Education (Secondary) 10/04/2000 NA Appearing in All papers
120 24080120 HSASEXAM1/2023/01026 VIJAY NIMBRAN VEDPAL DIVISIONAL 

ACCOUNTANT
HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

NA Appearing in All papers

121 24080121 HSASEXAM1/2023/00064 VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

RAJENDER  
PRASHAD

Assistant Rural Development 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

122 24080122 HSASEXAM1/2023/00195 VIJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

DHARM VEER
SHARMA

Proof Reader Law and Legislative 07/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

123 24080123 HSASEXAM1/2023/00697 VIJAY KUMAR BALBIR SINGH UDC UHBVN NA Appearing in All papers
124 24080124 HSASEXAM1/2023/00861 VIJAY KUMAR JAGDISH  CHANDER Asstt. Sub-

Inspector
Police NA Appearing in All papers

125 24080125 HSASEXAM1/2023/00528 VIJAY  SINGH SURINDER  SINGH Technical 
Assistant

Animal Husbandry 16/08/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

126 24080126 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1341

VIJAY  SINGH ATTAR  SINGH Assistant 
Treasury Officer

Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

127 24080127 HSASEXAM1/2023/00599 VIJAY  SHARMA JOGI RAM SHARMA Auditor Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

NA Appearing in All papers

128 24080128 HSASEXAM1/2023/00944 VIJAY  SHARMA RAM PRAKASH
SHARMA

ahlmad High Court NA Appearing in All papers

129 24080129 HSASEXAM1/2023/00067 VIJAY  KUMAR BHALERAM Clerk Education (Secondary) 12/09/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
130 24080130 HSASEXAM1/2023/00134 Vijay  Kumar Subhash  Chand Clerk Haryana Seeds Certification Agency

(HSCA)
20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

131 24080131 HSASEXAM1/2023/00933 VIJAY  KUMAR Kehar  Singh Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
132 24080132 HSASEXAM1/2023/01000 VIJAY  KUMAR RANJEET  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
133 24080133 HSASEXAM1/2023/00296 VIJAY PREM  CHAND Clerk Transport 17/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
134 24080134 HSASEXAM1/2023/00371 VIJAY JAI  PARKASH Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

135 24080135 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1257

VIJAY Same Ram - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
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136 24080136 HSASEXAM1/2023/00233 VEENA  KUMARI MOHAN LAL BHOLA Clerk Education (Secondary) 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

137 24080137 HSASEXAM1/2023/01131 VED  PRAKASH SUBE  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
138 24080138 HSASEXAM1/2023/00602 VAZIR  KUMAR RATI  RAM District Treasurer Treasury and Accounts Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 

Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

139 24080139 HSASEXAM1/2023/00619 VARUN SHAM  SUNDER Junior Scale
Stenographer

Mines and Geology NA Appearing in All papers

140 24080140 HSASEXAM1/2023/00126 VANDNA  GUREJA B B GUREJA Clerk Education (Secondary) 07/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
141 24080141 HSASEXAM1/2023/00211 VANDANA P P BANSAL ACCOUNTANT Haryana State Agriculture Marketing

Board Panchkula
09/11/2017 NA Appearing in All papers

142 24080142 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1291

VAJIR  SINGH PURAN  RAM Accountant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

143 24080143 HSASEXAM1/2023/00826 URMILA  RANI FAKIR  CHAND Head Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

144 24080144 HSASEXAM1/2023/00401 UPNESH SHIV  KUMAR Cashier Haryana Vidhan Sabha 26/09/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
145 24080145 HSASEXAM1/2023/00174 UMESH KUMAR DAYA  LAL Clerk Education (Secondary) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
146 24080146 HSASEXAM1/2023/00838 UMESH KUMAR SATBIR SINGH LINEMAN UHBVNL NA Appearing in All papers
147 P24080147 HSASEXAM1/2023/00347 UMESH  KUMARI DAULAT  RAM Clerk Education (Secondary) 19/08/2014 NA Appearing in All papers
148 24080148 HSASEXAM1/2023/00231 UMESH  KUMAR JASWANT  SINGH Sanitary 

Inspector
Municipal Corporation/Urban Local
Bodies

06/07/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

149 24080149 HSASEXAM1/2023/00764 UMESH  KUMAR RADHESHYAM  
SHARMA

Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

150 24080150 HSASEXAM1/2023/00859 UMESH  KUMAR DAYANAND HEAD 
CONSTABLE

Police NA Appearing in All papers

151 24080151 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1705

UMESH  KUMAR KRISHAN GOPAL
SHARMA

Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

152 24080152 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1252

Uma Joshi Khemanand Joshi Data Entry
Operator

HSVP/HUDA NA Appearing in All papers

153 24080153 HSASEXAM1/2023/00746 UDAYVEER RAM BHAJ  SINGH Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers
154 24080154 HSASEXAM1/2023/00365 TRIVENI LILU  RAM Clerk Transport 20/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
155 24080155 HSASEXAM1/2023/00734 TRIBHUWAN SHIV  PARSAD Clerk Labour NA Appearing in All papers
156 24080156 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1713
TRAPTA PREM  SINGH Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

157 24080157 HSASEXAM1/2023/00208 TEK  CHAND BIJENDER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
158 24080158 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1380
TEJVIR SINGH SUMER SINGH ACCOUNTANT HARYAN STATE AGRICULTURAL

MARKETING BOARD PANCHKULA
NA Appearing in All papers

159 24080159 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1524

TEJBEER SINGH OM  PARKASH Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

160 24080160 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1342

TEENA NATHU  RAMSAINI Stenographer 
Gr.||

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

161 24080161 HSASEXAM1/2023/01023 TARUN  KUMAR SURENDER  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

162 24080162 HSASEXAM1/2023/00596 TARACHAND CHANDU  RAM Assistant Supplies and Disposals NA Appearing in All papers
163 24080163 HSASEXAM1/2023/00731 TAMANNA MOHENDER PAL CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY NA Appearing in All papers
164 24080164 HSASEXAM1/2023/00219 SWINDER  KAUR GIAN  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
165 24080165 HSASEXAM1/2023/00676 SUSHMA DEVI KRISHAN  lal Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
166 P24080166 HSASEXAM1/2023/00009 SUSHMA SUBHASH  CHAND Deputy 

Superintendent
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

09/07/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

167 24080167 HSASEXAM1/2023/00846 SUSHILA VIDYA NAND  YADAV Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

168 24080168 HSASEXAM1/2023/01069 SUSHILA KITAB SINGH UDC HARYANA VIDYUT PARSARAN NIGAM NA Appearing in All papers

169 24080169 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1580

SUSHIL  KUMAR SH. SURAJ  MAL Assistant YMCA Technical University NA Appearing in All papers

170 24080170 HSASEXAM1/2023/00570 SUSHIL OM  PARKASH Clerk Treasury and Accounts 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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171 24080171 HSASEXAM1/2023/00559 SUSHEEL RAJPAL  SINGH IEO Directorate of Industries 27/02/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
172 24080172 HSASEXAM1/2023/00504 SUSHAMA RAJ PAL AUCTION 

RECORDER
HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

23/07/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

173 24080173 HSASEXAM1/2023/00537 SURINDER  KUMAR SOM  NATH Conductor Transport 13/06/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

174 24080174 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1450

SURINDER  KUMAR MEHMA  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

175 24080175 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1451

SURINDER  KUMAR JOGI  DASS Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

176 24080176 HSASEXAM1/2023/00333 Suresh Dhillon Sadhu Ram Assistant Haryana Shehari Vikas Paradhikaran 05/06/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
177 24080177 HSASEXAM1/2023/00052 SURESH  KUMAR RAM  SWARUP Clerk Deputy Commissioner Office Panipat 21/07/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
178 24080178 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1327
SURESH  KUMAR GOPI  RAM Clerk Divisional Commissioner Hissar NA Appearing in All papers

179 24080179 HSASEXAM1/2023/00298 SURENDER SINGH RAMKISHAN CLERK HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

20/03/2018 Na Appearing in All papers

180 24080180 HSASEXAM1/2023/00560 SURENDER SINGH SATBIR SINGH ASSISTANT 
FIELD

DHBVNL 23/08/2007 Precis & Drafting
(without books) 

Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

181 24080181 HSASEXAM1/2023/00978 SURENDER  SINGH OM  PARKASH Veterinary 
Livestock 
Development 
Assistant

Animal Husbandry And Dairying
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

182 24080182 HSASEXAM1/2023/00470 SURENDER  KUMAR RAJENDER  KUMAR Assistant Treasury and Accounts 01/09/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

183 24080183 HSASEXAM1/2023/00535 SURENDER  KUMAR LAL  CHAND Assistant Jails (Prisons) 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

184 24080184 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1205

SURENDER  KUMAR HARI  SINGH Accountant Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

PRECIES AND
DRAFTING

Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

185 24080185 HSASEXAM1/2023/01143 SURENDER SUBHASH  
CHANDER

Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers

186 24080186 HSASEXAM1/2023/00297 Suraj  Dabla SATPAL  SINGH Clerk Anti Corruption Bureau 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
187 24080187 HSASEXAM1/2023/00249 SUPRIYA AJAY  KUMAR Assistant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare

Department/ Horticulture
08/10/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

188 24080188 HSASEXAM1/2023/00960 SUNNY  TANWAR AJIT  SINGH Clerk Labour NA Appearing in All papers
189 24080189 HSASEXAM1/2023/00654 SUNNY OM  PARKASH Assistant Higher Education Department

(Higher,Technical,Science & Technology)
NA Appearing in All papers

190 24080190 HSASEXAM1/2023/00353 SUNITA YADAV RAJ ROOP YADAV DIVISIONAL 
ACCOUNTANT

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

09/05/2017 NA Appearing in All papers

191 24080191 HSASEXAM1/2023/01127 SUNITA RANI DHARAM BIR COPY CLERK High Court NA Appearing in All papers
192 24080192 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1503
SUNITA RANI SH. LAXMAN SINGH Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

193 24080193 HSASEXAM1/2023/00555 SUNITA  RANI RAJ  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
194 24080194 HSASEXAM1/2023/00889 SUNITA  RANI BALWAN  singh Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers
195 24080195 HSASEXAM1/2023/00224 SUNITA RATTAN  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) 03/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
196 24080196 HSASEXAM1/2023/00408 SUNITA Chunni Lal Clerk Education (Secondary) 15/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
197 24080197 HSASEXAM1/2023/00121 Sunita Sh. Narender  Singh Personal 

Assistant
HSIIDC 17/01/1995 NA Appearing in All papers

198 24080198 HSASEXAM1/2023/00880 SUNITA SUMER  SINGH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
199 24080199 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1276
SUNITA MANOHAR  LAL Assistant Fire Office (Fire Services) NA Appearing in All papers

200 24080200 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1542

SUNITA MAN  SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

201 24080201 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1563

SUNITA RAMKUMAR  
RAMKUMAR

Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

Page 6 of 49



Sr.No Roll No Saral_ID Name of applicant Father's Name Present 
Designation

Name of the 
Department/Organization(Department 
etc)

Date of Joining in 
Government Service

Exemption(if any) Appearing Paper

202 24080202 HSASEXAM1/2023/00293 SUNIT  PAL DALIP SINGH
BHARDWAS

Assistant Revenue and Disaster Management/ Fire
Office (Fire Services)

08/07/2018 N Appearing in All papers

203 24080203 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1305

SUNILA KALIRAM Lower divisional
clerk

UHBVNL NA Appearing in All papers

204 24080204 HSASEXAM1/2023/00263 SUNIL SHARMA VINOD SHARMA DATA ENTRY
OPERATOR

PANDIT BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA
UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
ROHTAK

03/08/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

205 24080205 HSASEXAM1/2023/00255 SUNIL KUMAR
sharma

SITARAM Clerk Animal Husbandry 09/11/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

206 24080206 HSASEXAM1/2023/00109 SUNIL KUMAR BASAU RAM Clerk CCS HAU, Hisar 11/09/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
207 24080207 HSASEXAM1/2023/00756 SUNIL KUMAR KAPTAN SINGH Microbiology Microbiology NA Appearing in All papers
208 24080208 HSASEXAM1/2023/00837 SUNIL KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH OFFICE 

ASSOCIATE
HARYANA SHEHARI VIKASH
PRADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

209 24080209 HSASEXAM1/2023/00953 SUNIL KUMAR MUKHTIYAR  CHAND Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

210 24080210 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1299

SUNIL KUMAR RAMPHAL SINGH UDC UHBVNL NA Appearing in All papers

211 24080211 HSASEXAM1/2023/00668 SUNIL  YADAV ISHWAR  YADAV Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
212 24080212 HSASEXAM1/2023/00222 SUNIL  MALIK SHRI BHAGWAN CLERK EDUCATION 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
213 24080213 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1704
SUNIL  KUMARI RAM  NIWAS Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

214 24080214 HSASEXAM1/2023/00049 SUNIL  KUMAR RAJENDER  
PRASAD

Clerk Divisional Commissioner Gurgaon 29/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

215 24080215 HSASEXAM1/2023/00322 SUNIL  KUMAR BABU  LAL Clerk Transport 25/4/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
216 24080216 HSASEXAM1/2023/00337 SUNIL  KUMAR OM PARKASH

PURUSHARTHI
Gram Sachiv Development and Panchayat 16/05/2007 NA Appearing in All papers

217 24080217 HSASEXAM1/2023/00377 SUNIL  KUMAR OM  PARKASH Steno Typist Transport 02/12/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
218 24080218 HSASEXAM1/2023/00597 SUNIL  Kumar BALBIR  SINGH Accountant Family Welfare NA Appearing in All papers
219 24080219 HSASEXAM1/2023/00867 SUNIL  KUMAR BRAHAM  DATT Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
220 24080220 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1208
SUNIL  Kumar RISHI  RAM Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers

221 24080221 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1213

SUNIL  KUMAR JASBIR  SINGH Clerk Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

222 24080222 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1215

SUNIL  KUMAR RAJ  KUMAR Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

223 24080223 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1356

SUNIL  KUMAR BAL  WANT Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

224 24080224 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1556

SUNIL  KUMAR Som Nath - - Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

225 24080225 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1567

SUNIL  KUMAR Ghaman Lal - - Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

226 24080226 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1633

SUNIL  KUMAR SRI  BHAGWAN Clerk Prosecution NA Appearing in All papers

227 24080227 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1678

SUNIL  KUMAR SATPAL  SINGH Clerk Revenue & Disaster Management
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

228 24080228 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1434

SUNIL  Dhanda DAVENDER  SINGH Assistant Chief Secretariat Establishment. NA Appearing in All papers

229 24080229 HSASEXAM1/2023/00226 SUNIL SHIV RAJ Assistant Employment 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
230 24080230 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1547
SUNIL SITA  RAM Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

231 24080231 HSASEXAM1/2023/00032 SUNDER LAL VIRENDER KUMAR UDC(FIELD) DAKSHIN HARAYNA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

14/09/2010 NA Appearing in All papers

232 24080232 HSASEXAM1/2023/00218 SUNDEEP RATIRAM Accountant(Mark
et Committee)

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

10/07/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

233 24080233 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1561

SUNANDA LILU  RAM Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

234 24080234 HSASEXAM1/2023/00037 SUMIT SAINI SATBEER SINGH Clerk Legal Service Authority 28/10/2016 NA Appearing in All papers
235 24080235 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1153
SUMIT MANN YUDHISTER SINGH CLERK JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT NA Appearing in All papers

236 24080236 HSASEXAM1/2023/00669 SUMIT KUMAR DHARAMVEER CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,
KURUKSHETRA

NA Appearing in All papers

237 24080237 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1179

Sumit Khateek Babu Lal Clerk Pandit Bhagwat Dayal Sharma University
of health Sciences, Rohtak

NA Appearing in All papers
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238 24080238 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1650

SUMIT  REDHU KRISHAN LAL
REDHU

Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

239 24080239 HSASEXAM1/2023/01021 SUMIT  KUMAR KRISHAN  LAL Gram Sachiv Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers
240 24080240 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1578
SUMIT  KUMAR KULDEEP  KUMAR Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

241 24080241 HSASEXAM1/2023/00306 SUMIT  KAUSHIK SHYAM  SUNDER Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 08/09/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

242 24080242 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1494

SUMIT  HURIA RAMESH  KUMAR Clerk Employees State Insurance, Health Care NA Appearing in All papers

243 24080243 HSASEXAM1/2023/00164 SUMIT JAGJIT  SINGH Clerk Medical Education and Research 16/09/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
244 24080244 HSASEXAM1/2023/00133 SUMIT RAMPHAL SUB DIVISION

CLERK
HARYANA POLICY HOUSING
CORPORATION

20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

245 24080245 HSASEXAM1/2023/00885 SUMIT KRISHAN  SHARMA Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
246 24080246 HSASEXAM1/2023/00008 Suminder Singh Ajit Singh Clerk Haryana State Legal Services Authority 11/05/2016 NA Appearing in All papers

247 24080247 HSASEXAM1/2023/00022 SUMER RAJPAL  . Clerk Transport 26/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
248 24080248 HSASEXAM1/2023/00290 SUMER RAJPAL  . Clerk Transport 26/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
249 24080249 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1320
SUMANT CHHOTE  LAL Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

250 24080250 HSASEXAM1/2023/00617 SUMAN SHUKLA SH. SHYAM BIHARI
SHUKLA

Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

251 24080251 HSASEXAM1/2023/00554 SUMAN  LATA SHAYAM  SINGH Assistant Health 28/01/2009 Precis & Drafting
(without books) 

Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

252 24080252 HSASEXAM1/2023/00519 SUMAN  Kumari AJIT  SINGH Accountant Transport 19/09/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
253 24080253 HSASEXAM1/2023/00012 SUMAN  DEVI RAM  MEHAR AWBN Deputy Commissioner, Panipat 21/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
254 24080254 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1172
SUMAN  DEVI RAMPHAL  SINGH Junior Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
NA Appearing in All papers

255 24080255 HSASEXAM1/2023/00024 SUMAN RAJENDER  SINGH Assistant Medical Education and Research 17/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
256 24080256 HSASEXAM1/2023/00681 SUMAN Shamshar Singh -

Dhull
Statistical 
Assistant

Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

257 24080257 HSASEXAM1/2023/00704 SUMAN RADHY  SHYAM Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
258 24080258 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1449
SUMAN LAKHI  RAM Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers

259 24080259 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1521

SUMAN SOHAN  LAL Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

260 24080260 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1630

suman rajender singh CLERK transport NA Appearing in All papers

261 24080261 HSASEXAM1/2023/00358 SULTAN INDER  SINGH Veterinary 
Livestock 
Development 
Assistant

Animal Husbandry 10/01/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

262 24080262 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1463

SULINDER  KUMAR MEWA  RAM Ahlmad High Court 1. Prece & Drafting
2. Commerciall Book
Keeping

CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

263 24080263 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1655

SUKHVINDER BALBIR  SINGH Clerk YMCA Technical University NA Appearing in All papers

264 24080264 HSASEXAM1/2023/00564 SUKHVEER DESH  RAJ Clerk Animal Husbandry 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
265 24080265 HSASEXAM1/2023/00393 SUKHDEV KUMAR KEHAR  SINGH Clerk Police 08/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
266 24080266 HSASEXAM1/2023/00761 SUKHDEEP  SINGH WARYAM  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

267 24080267 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1548

SUKHDEEP PARTAP  SINGH Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

268 24080268 HSASEXAM1/2023/00284 SUKHDA KESRIA
DO RAM DASS

RAM  DASS Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

269 24080269 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1384

SUKHBIR  SINGH NATHU  RAM Junior Scale
Stenographer

Medical Education and Research NA Appearing in All papers
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270 24080270 HSASEXAM1/2023/00908 SUJJAN SINGH
YADAV

TULSIRAM - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

271 24080271 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1611

SUJITA  DEVI JAL  SINGH ACCOUNTANT High Court NA Appearing in All papers

272 24080272 HSASEXAM1/2023/00871 SUGREEM RAM  CHANDER Clerk Employment NA Appearing in All papers
273 24080273 HSASEXAM1/2023/00106 SUDHIR  KUMAR AJAY  KUMAR Clerk Prosecution 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
274 24080274 HSASEXAM1/2023/00508 SUDESH  KUMAR OM  PARKASH Conductor Transport 28/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
275 24080275 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1693
SUDERSHAN  
KUMAR

RAM  KANWAR Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

276 24080276 HSASEXAM1/2023/00571 SUDARSHAN  
ARORA

SOMNATH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

277 24080277 HSASEXAM1/2023/00225 Subhash Verma Satpal Senior Scale
Stenographer

Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

15/12/2010 NA Appearing in All papers

278 P24080278 HSASEXAM1/2023/00207 SUBHASH KUMAR KAMAL SINGH LABORATORY 
ASSISTANT

CCS HARYANA AGRICULTURAL
UNIVERSITY, HISAR, HARYANA-
125004

27/10/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

279 24080279 HSASEXAM1/2023/00999 SUBHASH 
CHANDER

RAM KUMAR Lower Divisional
Clerk

Haryana Vidyut Prasaran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

280 24080280 HSASEXAM1/2023/00386 SUBHASH CHAND RAM PARTAP ACCOUNTS 
CLERK

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

08/07/2008 Detail not given Appearing in All papers

281 24080281 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1289

SUBHASH RAMKISHAN Clerk Botany & Plant phyisology NA Appearing in All papers

282 24080282 HSASEXAM1/2023/00872 SONU KUMAR
SINGH

BALBIR  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

283 24080283 HSASEXAM1/2023/00194 SONU KUMAR KHUSHI RAM Ldc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited 15/07/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

284 24080284 HSASEXAM1/2023/01014 SONU  YADAV JAGPAL  YADAV Clerk Divisional Commissioner Hissar NA Appearing in All papers
285 24080285 HSASEXAM1/2023/00791 SONU  SINGH SHAMSHER  SINGH Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

286 24080286 HSASEXAM1/2023/00146 SONU  SHARMA RAMPHAL  SHARMA Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 14/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

287 24080287 HSASEXAM1/2023/00876 SONU  Kumar SURESH  KUMAR Junior Scale
Stenographer

Labour NA Appearing in All papers

288 24080288 HSASEXAM1/2023/01104 SONU  KUMAR SHRI  BHAGWAN Sub-Inspector Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

289 24080289 HSASEXAM1/2023/00938 SONU SHRI  KESHAV Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

290 24080290 HSASEXAM1/2023/01006 SONU SH. INDER SINGH Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

291 24080291 HSASEXAM1/2023/01103 SONU PALA RAM Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
292 24080292 HSASEXAM1/2023/01121 SONIA SHARMA LATE SH.

RAMPARTAP 
SHARMA

ASSISTANT UHBVN NA Appearing in All papers

293 24080294 HSASEXAM1/2023/00663 SONIA  RANI SULTAN  SINGH Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
294 24080295 HSASEXAM1/2023/00797 SONIA  RANI JOGINDER  LAL Stenographer 

Gr.||
High Court NA Appearing in All papers

295 24080296 HSASEXAM1/2023/00234 SONIA OM  PARKASH Clerk Education (Secondary) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
296 24080297 HSASEXAM1/2023/00497 SONIA SUNDER  SINGH Steno Typist Transport 20/12/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
297 24080298 HSASEXAM1/2023/00830 SONIA KASHMIRI  LAL Assistant Technical Education NA Appearing in All papers
298 24080299 HSASEXAM1/2023/00878 SONIA SUBHASH  SHARMA Junior Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
NA Appearing in All papers

299 24080300 HSASEXAM1/2023/00897 SONIA SUBHASH  
CHANDER

Reader Grade-|| High Court NA Appearing in All papers

300 24080301 HSASEXAM1/2023/00688 SONAM  MALIK RAGHBIR SINGH
MALIK

Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

301 24080302 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1373

SONAL  chugh JUGAL  BATHLA Assistant YSkill Development and Industrial
Training, Employment, Youth Affair)

NA Appearing in All papers

302 24080303 HSASEXAM1/2023/00621 SOMYA GUPTA SH. SUBHASH
GUPTA

Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

303 24080304 HSASEXAM1/2023/00905 SOMVIR  SINGH Hans Raj - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
304 24080305 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1158
SOMNATH  DEEPAK SHYAM  LAL Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers
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305 24080306 HSASEXAM1/2023/00453 SOMNATH NARESH KUMAR
SHARMA

Steno Typist Haryana Water Resources Authority 29/11/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

306 24080307 HSASEXAM1/2023/00848 SOMBIR Mukhtiar Singh - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
307 24080308 HSASEXAM1/2023/00882 SOHAN  LAL CHURIYA  RAM Clerk Jails (Prisons) NA Appearing in All papers
308 24080309 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1228
SOHAN  KUMAR RAJ  KUMAR Clerk Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer

Affairs Department
NA Appearing in All papers

309 24080310 HSASEXAM1/2023/00873 SIMA  DEVI SAJJAN  SINGH Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers
310 24080311 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1706
SIKENDER  SINGH VED  PARKASH Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

311 24080312 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1539

SIKANDER DILBAG  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

312 24080313 HSASEXAM1/2023/00582 SIDHARTH SUKH  DARSHAN Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
313 24080314 HSASEXAM1/2023/00584 SHYAM  LAL MAHENDER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

314 24080315 HSASEXAM1/2023/00742 SHYAM  LAL BHVANI  DASS Sub-Inspector Transport NA Appearing in All papers
315 24080316 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1249
SHUBHAM ROHILA RAM NIWAS CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY

KURUKSHETRA
NA Appearing in All papers

316 24080317 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1180

SHRUTI GOYAL SATISH CHAND ASSISTANT HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS
PARADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

317 24080318 HSASEXAM1/2023/00391 SHRIPAL DAYA  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
318 24080319 HSASEXAM1/2023/00262 SHRIKANT RAM  KUMAR Clerk Animal Husbandry 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
319 24080320 HSASEXAM1/2023/00707 SHRAWAN  LOYAL PRITHVI SINGH

LOYAL
Accountant Jails (Prisons) NA Appearing in All papers

320 24080321 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1427

SHIVDATT  SHARMA SATYAVEER  
SHARMA

Assistant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

321 24080322 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1481

SHIVANI  ARORA SH.HAKIKAT  RAI Accounts Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

322 24080323 HSASEXAM1/2023/01043 SHIVANI HANS RAJ COPY CLERK HIGH COURT NA Appearing in All papers
323 24080324 HSASEXAM1/2023/00416 SHIV KUMAR

VASHISTH
HARI KRISHAN DIVISIONAL 

ACCOUNTANT
HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

31/07/2008 Precis & Drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

324 24080325 HSASEXAM1/2023/00258 SHIV KUMAR Somnath Assistant Education (Secondary) 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
325 24080326 HSASEXAM1/2023/00474 SHIV  KUMAR OM  PARKASH Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

326 24080327 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1496

SHISHMA RAM  NIWAS Assistant Youth Empowerment and
Entrepreneurship Department (Skill
Development and Industrial Training)

NA Appearing in All papers

327 24080328 HSASEXAM1/2023/00923 SHILPA SHARMA PUSHKAR SHARMA UPPER 
DIVISION 
CLERK

DAKSHIN HARYNA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM LIMITED

NA Appearing in All papers

328 24080329 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1465

SHIKHA RAJ  KUMAR Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

329 24080330 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1353

SHEOPAL SH. SATBIR Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

330 24080331 HSASEXAM1/2023/00395 SHEHNAZ ROSHAN  LAL Accountant(Mark
et Committee)

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

07/12/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

331 24080332 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1302

SHAVETA  RANI Subhash Chand Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

332 24080333 HSASEXAM1/2023/00291 shashank nagpal satpal nagpal accountant haryana tourism corp. 08/09/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
333 24080334 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1317
SHASHANK 
ATTREYA

ASHWANI KUMAR
SHARMA

Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers

334 24080335 HSASEXAM1/2023/00345 SHARDA  RANI HANS  RAJ Clerk Education (Secondary) 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
335 24080336 HSASEXAM1/2023/01001 SHARDA ZILE  SINGH Junior Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
NA Appearing in All papers

336 24080337 HSASEXAM1/2023/00875 SHAMU GULAB  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
337 24080338 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1457
SHAMSUNDER RAM  ASRA Clerk Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

338 24080339 HSASEXAM1/2023/00374 SHAMSHER  SINGH KRISHAN  KUMAR Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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339 24080340 HSASEXAM1/2023/00833 SHAMSHER  SINGH DALIP SINGH Dalip
Singh

SUB 
DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

340 24080341 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1162

Sham Sunder
Bhardwaj

Mehar Singh Personal 
Assistant

HSAMB NA Appearing in All papers

341 24080342 HSASEXAM1/2023/01034 SHALU  KAMBOJ SUNIL  KUMAR Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
342 24080343 HSASEXAM1/2023/00645 SHALU SURENDER  

SHARMA
Junior Scale
Stenographer

Directorate of Micro, Small and Medium
Enterprises

NA Appearing in All papers

343 24080344 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1152

Shakti Singh Kuldeep Singh Accounts Officer Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board, Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

344 24080345 HSASEXAM1/2023/00162 SHAHIL SHAKEEL  AHMED Clerk Directorate of Industries 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
345 24080346 HSASEXAM1/2023/00114 SHABNAM DILIP KUMAR

BISWAS
Clerk Education (Elementry) 01/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

346 24080347 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1627

SEHDEV  BHOKER ASHOK  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

347 24080348 HSASEXAM1/2023/00311 SEETA  RANI POORAN  CHAND Clerk Transport 23/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
348 24080349 HSASEXAM1/2023/00279 Seema Narula Ved Prakash Narula Divisional 

Accountant
Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

06/01/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

349 24080350 HSASEXAM1/2023/00558 SEEMA DEVI RAM NIWASH Junior Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

28/07/2011 NA Appearing in All papers

350 24080351 HSASEXAM1/2023/00227 SEEMA  RANI JASMAT  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
351 24080352 HSASEXAM1/2023/00005 SEEMA  DEVI KRISHAN LAL

SHARMA
Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

352 24080353 HSASEXAM1/2023/00881 SEEMA NAND LAL BHUTANI Steno Typist Divisional Commissioner Hissar NA Appearing in All papers

353 24080354 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1533

SAVITA  Devi RANBIR  SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

354 24080355 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1456

SAVITA  ANSWAL LATE SH. MEHAR
CHAND

Clerk High Court 1. Prece & Drafting
2. Commerciall Book
Keeping

CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

355 24080356 HSASEXAM1/2023/00417 SAVITA BHIM  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
356 24080357 HSASEXAM1/2023/01110 SAVITA BALWANT  SINGH Assistant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare

Department/ Horticulture
NA Appearing in All papers

357 24080358 HSASEXAM1/2023/00744 SAVIKA SANJIV  KUMAR Udc (Common
Cadre)

Dakshin Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam
Limited

NA Appearing in All papers

358 24080359 HSASEXAM1/2023/01022 SATYAWAN CHANDER  BHAN Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

359 24080360 HSASEXAM1/2023/00860 SATYAVIR AMAR  SINGH Clerk Information, Public Relations, Languages
and Culture Department Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

360 24080361 HSASEXAM1/2023/01084 SATYAPRAKASH VIRENDER  SINGH Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers
361 24080362 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1658
SATYANARAYANA  
SINGH

PRABHATI  LAL Deputy 
Superintendent

(Skill Development and Industrial
Training, Employment, Youth Affair)

NA Appearing in All papers

362 24080363 HSASEXAM1/2023/00917 SATYAJEET VED PARKASH LOWER 
DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

HARYANA VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM NA Appearing in All papers

363 24080364 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1313

Satvir Singh Kalu Ram Accountant Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran NA Appearing in All papers

364 24080365 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1469

SATPAL SINGH RATTAN SINGH ASSISTANT GJUS&T HISAR NA Appearing in All papers

365 24080366 HSASEXAM1/2023/00526 SATPAL HOSHIAR  SINGH Assistant Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

17/11/2006 NA Appearing in All papers

366 24080367 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1315

SATPAL DHARAMBIR  . Accountant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

367 24080368 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1545

SATISH KUMAR
YADAV

GOPI RAM YADAV Assistant 
Treasury Officer

Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

368 24080369 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1720

SATISH KUMAR
SAINI

SATPAL  SAINI Statistical Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

369 24080370 HSASEXAM1/2023/00758 SATISH KUMAR SH NAKLI  RAM Auditor Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

NA Appearing in All papers

Page 11 of 49



Sr.No Roll No Saral_ID Name of applicant Father's Name Present 
Designation

Name of the 
Department/Organization(Department 
etc)

Date of Joining in 
Government Service

Exemption(if any) Appearing Paper

370 24080371 HSASEXAM1/2023/00957 SATISH KUMAR SUKHBIR  SINGH Additional 
Ahlmad

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

371 24080372 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1157

SATISH  SHAH SHIV  SHANKER Computer Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

372 24080373 HSASEXAM1/2023/00855 SATISH  NARWAL Sumer Singh - - Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
373 24080374 HSASEXAM1/2023/00457 SATISH  KUMAR Balwan Singh Statistical 

Assistant
Education (Secondary) 02/05/1997 Precise & Drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 

Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

374 24080375 HSASEXAM1/2023/00590 SATISH  KUMAR JAI  CHAND Assistant Jails (Prisons) NA Appearing in All papers
375 24080376 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1266
SATISH  KUMAR JAI  PAL Assistant 

Treasurer
Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

376 24080377 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1460

SATISH  KUMAR RAM  KISHAN Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

377 24080378 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1550

SATISH  KUMAR Ramphal Singh Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

378 24080379 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1565

SATISH  KUMAR RAM  AVTAR Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers

379 24080380 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1634

SATISH  KUMAR CHANDGI  RAM Clerk YMCA Technical University NA Appearing in All papers

380 24080381 HSASEXAM1/2023/00247 SATISH RAMESH Assistant Employment 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
381 24080382 HSASEXAM1/2023/00483 SATISH RAMPAL  .. Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

382 24080383 HSASEXAM1/2023/00835 SATENDER KIRORI LAL OFFICE 
ASSOCIATE

HARYANA SHEHARI VIKASH
PRADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

383 24080384 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1606

SATBIR  SINGH Ramjiwan - - Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

384 24080385 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1155

SARVAN  KUMAR JAWAHRA  RAM Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

385 24080386 HSASEXAM1/2023/00490 SAROJ  KUMARI RAM  CHANDER Clerk Education (Secondary) 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
386 24080387 HSASEXAM1/2023/00858 SAROJ  BALA DEVENDER  SINGH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

387 24080388 HSASEXAM1/2023/00892 Sarita  Rani Ved  Parkash Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

388 24080389 HSASEXAM1/2023/01144 SARITA  KUMARI AZAD  SINGH Assistant (Field) Haryana Vidyut Prasaran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

389 24080390 HSASEXAM1/2023/00539 Sarita Kitab Singh Assistant Haryana Labour Welfare board 06/03/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
390 24080391 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1555
SARITA NAFE  SINGH Assistant Wasl

Baki Nawis
Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

391 24080392 HSASEXAM1/2023/00351 SAPNA RANI GULSHAN KUMAR Clerk Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran 08/10/2018 Na Appearing in All papers
392 24080393 HSASEXAM1/2023/00445 SAPNA  SSHARMA KAMAL JEET

SHARMA
Clerk Education (Secondary) 09/10/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

393 24080394 HSASEXAM1/2023/00782 SAPNA  RANI LATE SAT PAL Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
394 24080395 HSASEXAM1/2023/00628 SAPNA BALVINDER SINGH UDC DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN

NIGAM
NA Appearing in All papers

395 24080396 HSASEXAM1/2023/00115 Santram Chiranji Lal - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
396 24080397 HSASEXAM1/2023/00821 SANTOSH RANI SATPAL Upper Divisional

Clerk
Haryana Vidyut Prasaran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

397 24080398 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1653

SANNI KISHORI  LAL Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

398 24080399 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1229

SANJU  kumar PAWAN  KUMAR Clerk Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

399 24080400 HSASEXAM1/2023/00356 SANJIV  KUMAR JASWANT  SINGH Junior Scale
Stenographer

Transport 22/01/2009 NA Appearing in All papers

400 24080401 HSASEXAM1/2023/00752 SANJEEVAN RAM NIWAS DIVISIONAL 
ACCOUNTANT

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LTD

NA Appearing in All papers

401 24080402 HSASEXAM1/2023/00899 SANJEEV KUMAR
RANGA

SATPAL  SINGH Tracer Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

402 24080403 HSASEXAM1/2023/00079 SANJEEV KUMAR KARAM SINGH UDC DHBVN 27/08/2009 NA Appearing in All papers
403 24080404 HSASEXAM1/2023/00095 SANJEEV  KUMAR Mam Raj - - Clerk Education ( Elementry) 16/09/1997 NA Appearing in All papers
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404 24080405 HSASEXAM1/2023/00563 SANJEEV  KUMAR PYARE  LAL Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

24/10/2007 NA Appearing in All papers

405 24080406 HSASEXAM1/2023/00948 SANJEEV  KUMAR MAHA - SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

406 24080407 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1442

SANJEEV  KUMAR RAGHU  NATH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

407 24080408 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1614

SANJEEV  KUMAR ROSHAN  LAL Patwari Urban Estates NA Appearing in All papers

408 24080409 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1638

SANJEEV  KUMAR VIDYA RATTAN
VERMA

Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

409 24080410 HSASEXAM1/2023/00629 SANJEEV  CHARAN RAM KUMAR
CHARAN

Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

410 24080411 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1308

Sanjeet Kumar Kura Ram Upper Division
Clerk

Haryana Power Generation corporation
Limited

NA Appearing in All papers

411 24080412 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1181

SANJEET  SINGH SUKHVIR  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

412 24080413 HSASEXAM1/2023/00701 SANJAYKUMAR RAM  PHOOL Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
413 24080414 HSASEXAM1/2023/00922 SANJAY SHARMA SURAJ BHAN

SHARMA
JUNIOR 
ASSISTANT

PUNJAB AND HARYANA HIGH COURT
CHANDIGARH

NA Appearing in All papers

414 24080415 HSASEXAM1/2023/00751 SANJAY KUMAR
SAINI

TARA CHAND SAINI CLERK CUM
TYPIST

JUDICIAL DEPARTEMENT NA Appearing in All papers

415 24080416 HSASEXAM1/2023/00350 SANJAY KUMAR RAMPAL DIVISIONAL 
ACCOUNTANT

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

09/07/2017 NA Appearing in All papers

416 24080417 HSASEXAM1/2023/00968 SANJAY  SHARMA KIMTI  LAL LIBRARY 
ASSISTANT

HIGH COURT CHANDIGARH Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

417 24080418 HSASEXAM1/2023/01068 SANJAY  PARMAR JAGDISH  ------ Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
418 24080419 HSASEXAM1/2023/00050 SANJAY  KUMAR GYANI RAM Clerk Citizen Resource Information 06/09/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
419 24080420 HSASEXAM1/2023/00232 SANJAY  KUMAR SATYAWAN Clerk Education ( Elementry) 12/09/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
420 24080421 HSASEXAM1/2023/00382 SANJAY  KUMAR SURAJBHAN Clerk Transport 23/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
421 24080422 HSASEXAM1/2023/00514 SANJAY  KUMAR RAJ  SINGH Clerk Transport 23/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
422 24080423 HSASEXAM1/2023/00544 SANJAY  KUMAR SUBHASH Steno Typist Transport 04/12/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
423 24080424 HSASEXAM1/2023/00745 SANJAY  KUMAR LATE BALWAN

SINGH
Science Master/
Mistress

Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

424 24080425 HSASEXAM1/2023/00950 SANJAY  KUMAR Jagan Nath - - Clerk Education (Secondary) Nil Appearing in All papers
425 24080426 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1418
SANJAY  KUMAR ISHAM  SINGH Clerk REVENUE NA Appearing in All papers

426 24080427 HSASEXAM1/2023/00851 SANJAY  CHUTTANI RAMESH  KUMAR Accountant High Court NA Appearing in All papers

427 24080428 HSASEXAM1/2023/00175 SANJAY RAMESH KUMAR Clerk HSVP/HUDA 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
428 24080429 HSASEXAM1/2023/01087 Sanjay Baljeet Clerk /Store-

Keeper/Telephon
e Operator

Choudhary Charan Singh Haryana
Agricultural Univeristy, Hisar

NA Appearing in All papers

429 24080430 HSASEXAM1/2023/01100 SANJAY HARI  KRISHAN Senior Scale
Stenographer /

Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

430 24080431 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1301

SANJAY RAJPAL CLERK CCS HARYANA AGRICULTURE
UNIVERSITY

NA Appearing in All papers

431 24080432 HSASEXAM1/2023/00436 Sangita Rani Janeshwar Singh UDC HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

27/08/2009 NA Appearing in All papers

432 24080433 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1581

SANGITA Rajbir Singh - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

433 24080434 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1466

SANGEETA POONIA KULDEEP POONIA Ldc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

434 24080435 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1682

SANGEETA  
CHHANAULIA

SATYA  PAL Copyist High Court NA Appearing in All papers
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435 24080436 HSASEXAM1/2023/00070 SANGEETA KRISHAN  LAL Clerk Urban Estates 07/03/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
436 24080437 HSASEXAM1/2023/00609 SANGEETA RAJENDER  SINGH Steno Typist Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers
437 24080438 HSASEXAM1/2023/00736 SANGEETA Balraj Singh - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
438 24080439 HSASEXAM1/2023/01038 SANGEETA JIWAN SINGH ASSISTANT 

MANAGER 
(ACCOUNTS)

HSIIDC NA Appearing in All papers

439 24080440 HSASEXAM1/2023/00673 SANDHYA YUDHVIR Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
440 24080441 HSASEXAM1/2023/00661 SANDEEP SINGH SATBIR SINGH Ldc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

441 24080442 HSASEXAM1/2023/00755 SANDEEP SINGH KRISHAN DIVISIONAL 
ACCOUNTANT

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

NA Appearing in All papers

442 24080443 HSASEXAM1/2023/00995 SANDEEP KUMAR
VERMA

PARTAP SINGH
VERMA

Account Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

443 24080444 HSASEXAM1/2023/00062 SANDEEP KUMAR HARI KISHAN ASSISTANT LALA LAJPAT RAI UNIVERSITY OF
VETERINARY AND ANIMAL
SCIENCES, HISAR

29/07/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

444 24080445 HSASEXAM1/2023/00398 Sandeep Kumar Raj Singh Section Officer Organization (DHBVN) Column not found NA Appearing in All papers
445 24080446 HSASEXAM1/2023/00410 SANDEEP KUMAR PREM SINGH ACCOUNTS 

CLERK
HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

30/07/2008 Precis & Drafting
(without books)

Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

446 24080447 HSASEXAM1/2023/00589 SANDEEP KUMAR DILAWAR  SINGH Driver Transport NA Appearing in All papers
447 24080448 HSASEXAM1/2023/00651 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMPRATAP Clerk Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran NA Appearing in All papers
448 24080449 HSASEXAM1/2023/00992 SANDEEP KUMAR BABU LAL Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
NA Appearing in All papers

449 24080450 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1400

SANDEEP KUMAR KITAB SINGH CLERK PT. B.D. SHARMA UHS, ROHTAK NA Appearing in All papers

450 24080451 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1445

Sandeep Kumar Sh. Partap Singh Assistant Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of
Science & Technology, Murthal, Sonipat

NA Appearing in All papers

451 24080452 HSASEXAM1/2023/00710 SANDEEP  YADAV DESH RAM YADAV Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
452 24080453 HSASEXAM1/2023/00973 SANDEEP  SOCAL RANBIR  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
453 24080454 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1613
SANDEEP  SINGH SISPAL  SINGH Clerk Higher Education Department

(Higher,Technical,Science & Technology)
NA Appearing in All papers

454 P24080455 HSASEXAM1/2023/00084 SANDEEP  KUMAR KRISHAN  CHAND Clerk Cum Data
Entry Operator

Medical Education and Research 04/01/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

455 24080456 HSASEXAM1/2023/00268 SANDEEP  KUMAR RAM  KUMAR Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 01/11/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

456 24080457 HSASEXAM1/2023/00480 SANDEEP  KUMAR RAJ  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) 30/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
457 24080458 HSASEXAM1/2023/00510 SANDEEP  KUMAR RAMESH  KUMAR Clerk Health 18/05/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
458 24080459 HSASEXAM1/2023/00694 SANDEEP  KUMAR JASWANT  SINGH J.B.T Teacher Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
459 24080460 HSASEXAM1/2023/00806 SANDEEP  KUMAR PAL  SINGH Depiuty Record

Keeper
High Court NA Appearing in All papers

460 24080461 HSASEXAM1/2023/01053 SANDEEP  KUMAR RAMESH  KUMAR Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
461 24080462 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1485
SANDEEP  KUMAR SUGAN  CHAND Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

462 24080463 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1574

SANDEEP  KUMAR DALIP  SINGH Steno Typist Chief Secretariat Establishment. NA Appearing in All papers

463 24080464 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1646

SANDEEP  KUMAR RAJENDER  SINGH Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

464 24080465 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1697

SANDEEP  KUMAR BHARAT  SINGH Assistant Public Works (Buildings and Roads) NA Appearing in All papers

465 24080466 HSASEXAM1/2023/00440 SANDEEP JAIBIR  SINGH Accountant Transport 04/09/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
466 24080467 HSASEXAM1/2023/00540 SANDEEP MAHAVEER  

SHARMA
Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

467 24080468 HSASEXAM1/2023/00579 SANDEEP SATBIR  SINGH Clerk Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

468 24080469 HSASEXAM1/2023/00600 SANDEEP GAJRAJ Clerk Family Welfare NA Appearing in All papers
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469 24080470 HSASEXAM1/2023/00768 Sandeep JAGDISH  PRASHAD Clerk Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran NA Appearing in All papers

470 24080471 HSASEXAM1/2023/00987 SANDEEP SURAJ  SAINI Clerk Cum Typist High Court NA Appearing in All papers

471 24080472 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1254

SANDEEP BHIM SINGH UDC DHBVN NA Appearing in All papers

472 24080473 HSASEXAM1/2023/00542 SAMEER DEVI LAL Assistant Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

473 24080474 HSASEXAM1/2023/00096 SALIN  KUMAR BALDEV  SINGH Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 Na Appearing in All papers

474 24080475 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1685

SAKSHI  MALIK PREM  KUMAR Execution Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

475 24080476 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1416

SAJJAN  SINGH KANWAR  SINGH Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

476 24080477 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1562

SAJJAN  KUMAR HARI  SINGH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

477 24080478 HSASEXAM1/2023/00063 SAHIL JAGLAN NARESH  JAGLAN Steno Typist Rural Development 23/12/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
478 24080479 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1370
SAHIL KULDEEP Clerk Pt. B.D. Sharma University of Health

Sciences, Rohtak
NA Appearing in All papers

479 24080480 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1358

SACHIN NEHRA AMIR SINGH AUCTION 
RECODER

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

NA Appearing in All papers

480 24080481 HSASEXAM1/2023/00962 SACHIN  Yadav MUKESH Draftman Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

481 24080482 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1184

SACHIN  WADHWA KHUSHI RAM - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

482 24080483 HSASEXAM1/2023/00476 SACHIN  KUMAR SURESH  KUMAR Conductor Transport 12/11/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
483 24080484 HSASEXAM1/2023/00275 SACHIN  GUPTA SH.BIKRAM  

PARKASH
Clerk Education ( Elementry) 17/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

484 24080485 HSASEXAM1/2023/00241 SACHIN KULDEEP Assistant Department of Economic and Statistical
Affairs, Haryana

21/03/2018 Na Appearing in All papers

485 24080486 HSASEXAM1/2023/00624 SACHIN SHAM  SHER Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

486 24080487 HSASEXAM1/2023/00735 SACHIN BABU  LAL Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers
487 24080488 HSASEXAM1/2023/00856 SACHIN RAJESH Assistant Police NA Appearing in All papers
488 24080489 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1507
SACHIN JORAWAR AUCTION 

RECORDER
HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD PANCHKULA

NA Appearing in All papers

489 24080490 HSASEXAM1/2023/00136 SABITA KUMARI AMAR SINGH Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

490 24080491 HSASEXAM1/2023/00289 RUPESH  KUMAR Braham Dutt - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 01/07/1998 Precis & Drafting
(without 
books),Commercial 
Bookeeping, 
Audit_and_Financial_
Regulation, 

CSR, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

491 24080492 HSASEXAM1/2023/00242 RUPENDER SINGH BABU SINGH
PANWAR

Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak 06/01/2016 NA Appearing in All papers

492 24080493 HSASEXAM1/2023/00972 RUMESH KUMARI RAJPAL Accountant(Mark
et Committee)

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

493 24080494 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1383

RUCHIKA SHARMA Surinder Kumar
Sharma

ACCOUNTS 
OFFICER

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURE
MARKETING BOARD

NA Appearing in All papers

494 P24080495 HSASEXAM1/2023/00425 Ruchika Suresh Kumar CLERK HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS
PRADHIKARAN

07/02/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

495 24080496 HSASEXAM1/2023/00548 RUCHI SATPAL Statistical Clerk Health 23/01/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
496 24080497 HSASEXAM1/2023/00317 ROSHNI DEVI Clerk SURAT  SINGH Clerk Jails (Prisons) 18/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
497 24080498 HSASEXAM1/2023/00367 ROSHAN  LAL SATBIR Clerk Transport 25/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
498 24080499 HSASEXAM1/2023/00142 ROHTASH KUMAR CHANDAN  SINGH ACCOUNTANT Municipal Corporation/Urban Local

Bodies
19/05/2009 Precise & Drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 

Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

499 24080500 HSASEXAM1/2023/00362 ROHTASH KUMAR RAM SINGH DIVISIONAL 
ACCOUNTANT

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

09/05/2017 NA Appearing in All papers
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500 24080501 HSASEXAM1/2023/01113 ROHTASH KUMAR PHOOL SINGH Accountant Municipal Corporation/Urban Local
Bodies

NA Appearing in All papers

501 24080502 HSASEXAM1/2023/00435 ROHTASH  KUMAR THANDI  RAM Clerk Education (Secondary) 04/04/2003 NA Appearing in All papers
502 24080503 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1398
ROHTASH  KUMAR RAM RATTAN SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

503 24080504 HSASEXAM1/2023/00086 ROHIT SHARMA DAVENDER KUMAR Assistant Haryana Human Rights Commission 15/11/2016 NA Appearing in All papers

504 24080505 HSASEXAM1/2023/00047 ROHIT  YADAV KARAMVIR  SINGH Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 18/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

505 24080506 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1413

ROHIT  YADAV RAJENDER  SINGH Clerk Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

506 24080507 HSASEXAM1/2023/00565 ROHIT  KUMAR RAM  KUMAR Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

507 24080508 HSASEXAM1/2023/00229 ROHIT RAM PHAL BANGER DIVISIONAL 
ACCOUNTANT

GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY
OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, HISAR

01/07/2008 1. Precise and
Drafting.2. 
Commercial Book
Keeping. 3. Audit and
Financial 
Regulations.

CSR, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

508 24080509 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1168

ROHIT ANGREJ ASSISTANT CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH
HARYANA AGRICULTURAL
UNIVERSITY HISAR

NA Appearing in All papers

509 24080510 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1339

ROHIT SATYA  NARAYAN Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers

510 24080511 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1470

ROHIT KRISHAN Clerk Directorate of Industries NA Appearing in All papers

511 24080512 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1626

ROHIT SATISH Kumar Ldc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

512 24080513 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1423

ROBIN  Chakravarti SUDHANSHU  ' Lab Attendant_ Higher Education Department
(Higher,Technical,Science & Technology)

NA Appearing in All papers

513 24080514 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1214

RITU II NARESH  KUMAR Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

514 24080515 HSASEXAM1/2023/00937 RITU  YADAV SUBE  SINGH Assistant Employment NA Appearing in All papers
515 24080516 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1176
RINU TANWAR Jai Narain Accountant Haryana Shehri Viaks Pradhikaran NA Appearing in All papers

516 24080517 HSASEXAM1/2023/00603 RINKU  SONI MAI  CHAND Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
517 24080518 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1710
RINKU  Mandhan OM  PARKASH Clerk Environment, Forests and Wildlife

Department (Forest and Wildlife,
Environment and Climate Change)

NA Appearing in All papers

518 24080519 HSASEXAM1/2023/00315 RINKU DHARM  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
519 24080520 HSASEXAM1/2023/00706 RIMPI  DEVI RAJBIR  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
520 24080521 HSASEXAM1/2023/00139 RIMPI DARSHAN  

LALGUPTA
Assistant Health 09/03/2007 NA Appearing in All papers

521 24080522 HSASEXAM1/2023/00963 RENU  SAINI JOGINDER SINGH
SAINI

Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

522 24080523 HSASEXAM1/2023/00313 RENU SHRI  KRISHAN Clerk Education ( Elementry) 04/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
523 24080524 HSASEXAM1/2023/00553 RENU MAHINDER  SINGH Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

524 24080525 HSASEXAM1/2023/00438 RENU DHARAM PAL DIVISIONAL 
ACCOUNTANT

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

09/05/2017 NA Appearing in All papers

525 24080526 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1388

RENU ANIL KUMAR Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

526 24080527 HSASEXAM1/2023/00487 REKHA  RANI JASPAL  ARYA Clerk Education (Secondary) 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
527 24080528 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1392
REKHA  RANI RAJ  KAPOOR Clerk Municipal Corporation/Urban Local

Bodies
NA Appearing in All papers

528 24080529 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1690

REKHA  KUMARI JITENDER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

529 24080530 HSASEXAM1/2023/01119 REKHA SURESH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers
530 24080531 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1367
REKHA SURAJ  BHAN Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare

Department/ Horticulture
NA Appearing in All papers

531 24080532 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1432

REETA  PARWANA GHANSHYAM  DASS Assistant Ahlmad High Court NA Appearing in All papers
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532 24080533 HSASEXAM1/2023/01137 REENA DEVI PAAL SINGH UDC DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

NA Appearing in All papers

533 24080534 HSASEXAM1/2023/00551 REENA  YADAV MAHA  SINGH Clerk Labour 02/03/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
534 24080535 HSASEXAM1/2023/00898 REENA  DEVI BHIM  SINGH Tracer Irrigation and Water Resources

Department
NA Appearing in All papers

535 24080536 HSASEXAM1/2023/01083 REENA  DEVI GHAN  SHYAM CLERK Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
536 24080537 HSASEXAM1/2023/01072 REENA MAHAVIR  SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers
537 24080538 HSASEXAM1/2023/00786 RAVINDER KUMAR

ANTIL
OM  PARKASH Ahlmad High Court NA Appearing in All papers

538 24080539 HSASEXAM1/2023/00145 RAVINDER KUMAR FATEH SINGH Ldc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited 10/06/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

539 24080540 HSASEXAM1/2023/00623 RAVINDER KUMAR BHARAT SINGH Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

Precis & Drafting,
Commer -cial Book
Keeping 
Audit & Financ- ial
Regul-ations

CSR, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

540 24080541 HSASEXAM1/2023/00773 RAVINDER KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR Sub Divisional
Clerk

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

541 24080542 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1621

RAVINDER KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH AUCTION 
RECORDER

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD PANCHKULA

NA Appearing in All papers

542 24080543 HSASEXAM1/2023/00543 RAVINDER  SINGH AJMER  SINGH Assistant Health 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
543 24080544 HSASEXAM1/2023/00996 RAVINDER  SINGH RAGHBIR  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
544 24080545 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1620
RAVINDER  SINGH DILBAG SINGH

RUHIL
AWBN 
(POROMTED 
FROM 
REVENUE 
PATWARI )

Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers

545 24080546 HSASEXAM1/2023/01106 RAVINDER  SAGGU HOSHIAR  SINGH Assistant Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

546 24080547 HSASEXAM1/2023/00500 RAVINDER  Kumar MAHENDER  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) 09/11/2000 NA Appearing in All papers

547 24080548 HSASEXAM1/2023/00930 RAVINDER  KUMAR MAHENDER  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

548 24080549 HSASEXAM1/2023/00441 RAVINDER SAHAB  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 04/05/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
549 24080550 HSASEXAM1/2023/00655 RAVINDER RICHHPAL Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

550 24080551 HSASEXAM1/2023/01091 Ravinder Subhash Chander
Saini

Assistant Chaudhary Charan Singh Haryana
Agricultural University, Hisar

NA Appearing in All papers

551 24080552 HSASEXAM1/2023/00361 RAVIN  Dhankhar SHAMSHER  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

24/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

552 24080553 HSASEXAM1/2023/00802 RAVI SAMA MUNSHI RAM UPPER 
DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

HARYANA VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM NA Appearing in All papers

553 24080554 HSASEXAM1/2023/00804 RAVI  YADAV SATYAVIR  YADAV Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
554 24080555 HSASEXAM1/2023/01045 RAVI  PAL JAGMAL  PAL Statistical Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
555 24080556 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1306
RAVI  KUMAR JAI  BHAGWAN Clerk Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer

Affairs Department
NA Appearing in All papers

556 24080557 HSASEXAM1/2023/00295 RAVI HANUMAN Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
557 24080558 HSASEXAM1/2023/00810 RAVI DALBIR  SINGH Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers
558 24080559 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1201
RAVI OM  Parkash Clerk Home (Home Guard and Civil Defence) NA Appearing in All papers

559 24080560 HSASEXAM1/2023/00943 RATIKA  Mittal TEK CHAND MITTAL Clerk Legal Service Authority NA Appearing in All papers

560 24080561 HSASEXAM1/2023/00171 RATANJAY  BAITHA NISHU LAL BAITHA Election Naib
Tehsildar

Elections 05/06/2013 - Appearing in All papers

561 24080562 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1218

RASIKA RAMPHAL Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

562 24080563 HSASEXAM1/2023/01052 RANJIT  KAUR GURBAKASH  SINGH Assistant Family Welfare NA Appearing in All papers

563 24080564 HSASEXAM1/2023/01122 RANJANA  SHARMA HARINDER KUMAR
SHARMA

Assistant Transport NA Appearing in All papers

564 24080565 HSASEXAM1/2023/00757 RANI RANBIR  SINGH Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers
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565 24080566 HSASEXAM1/2023/00325 RANDHIR  SINGH BHIM  SINGH Head Constable Police 06/10/2007 NA Appearing in All papers

566 24080567 HSASEXAM1/2023/01040 RANBIR SINGH DHARI  RAM Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers
567 24080568 HSASEXAM1/2023/00670 RAMNIWAS VED  PARKASH Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers
568 P24080569 HSASEXAM1/2023/00138 RAMMEHAR DHARMBIR SINGH LABORATORY 

ASSISTANT
CCS HARYANA AGRICULTURAL
UNIVERSITY HISAR, HARYANA

27/10/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

569 24080570 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1363

RAMKISHAN BALBIR Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

570 24080571 HSASEXAM1/2023/00581 RAMESHWAR 
SINGH

LATE. DAYANAND Ldc (Field) Dakshin Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam
Limited

NA Appearing in All papers

571 24080572 HSASEXAM1/2023/00941 Ramesh Chander Puran Singh Sub Divisional
Clerk

Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

NA Appearing in All papers

572 24080573 HSASEXAM1/2023/01116 RAMESH  KUMAR Risal Singh - - J.B.T Teacher Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
573 24080574 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1183
RAMESH  KUMAR BED  SINGH Auditor Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer

Affairs Department
NA Appearing in All papers

574 24080575 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1389

RAMESH  KUMAR RAJENDER  SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Hissar NA Appearing in All papers

575 24080576 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1715

RAMESH  KUMAR SURAT  SINGH Pharmacist Employees State Insurance, Health Care NA Appearing in All papers

576 24080577 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1661

RAMBHAJ PREM  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

577 24080578 HSASEXAM1/2023/00324 RAMANDEEP  SAINI DEVI CHAND SAINI Assistant Chief Secretariat Establishment. 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

578 24080579 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1591

RAM SHARAN
YADAV

LAL  SINGH Bill Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

579 24080580 HSASEXAM1/2023/00919 RAM MEHAR SINGH SURAJBHAN SINGH ACCOUNTS 
CLERK

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

NA Appearing in All papers

580 24080581 HSASEXAM1/2023/00444 RAM  SINGH SAT  PAL Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

581 24080582 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1293

RAM  PARKASH JAI LAL MEHRA Senior Auditior Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

582 24080583 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1246

RAM  NIWAS MAHENDER  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

583 24080584 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1425

RAM  NIWAS JAGDISH  CHAND Assistant Haryana Staff Selection  Commission NA Appearing in All papers

584 24080585 HSASEXAM1/2023/00169 RAM  BHOOL BHAGTU  RAM Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
585 24080586 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1166
RAM  AVTAR SHARWAN  KUMAR Translator High Court NA Appearing in All papers

586 24080587 HSASEXAM1/2023/00143 RAKSHA BIJENDER Assistant Revenue and Disaster Management/ Fire
Office (Fire Services)

07/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

587 24080588 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1471

RAKHI BALDEV RAJ STENO TYPIST KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY NA Appearing in All papers

588 24080589 HSASEXAM1/2023/00405 RAKESH SHARMA BHAYIA RAM UDC HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

13/12/2000 NA Appearing in All papers

589 24080590 HSASEXAM1/2023/00767 RAKESH KUMAR
DAHIYA

RAJ  PAL Ahlmad District Court Sonipat NA Appearing in All papers

590 P24080591 HSASEXAM1/2023/00446 Rakesh Kumar RamKumar UDC (H.O) Haryana Power Generation Corporation
Limited

03/07/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

591 24080592 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1224

RAKESH KUMAR BALWANT SINGH AUCTION 
RECORDER

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD PANCHKULA

NA Appearing in All papers

592 24080593 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1672

Rakesh Dahiya Sh. Anand Singh Section Officer Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

NA Appearing in All papers

593 24080594 HSASEXAM1/2023/00168 RAKESH  KUMAR MANGTU  RAM Clerk Education (Secondary) 28/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
594 24080595 HSASEXAM1/2023/00940 RAKESH  KUMAR SUNDER LAL Clerk Employment NA Appearing in All papers
595 24080596 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1355
RAKESH  KUMAR SOHAN  SINGH Junior Scale

Stenographer
Directorate of Industries NA Appearing in All papers

596 24080597 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1473

RAKESH  KUMAR HARI  SINGH Clerk Higher Education Department
(Higher,Technical,Science & Technology)

NA Appearing in All papers

597 24080598 HSASEXAM1/2023/00594 RAKESH  KAUSHIK SATYANARYAN  
SINGH

Asstt. Sub-
Inspector

Police NA Appearing in All papers

598 24080599 HSASEXAM1/2023/00331 RAKESH GIRDHARI  LAL Clerk Health 26/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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599 24080600 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1403

RAKESH SUDHAN  SINGH Senior Account
Clerk

Public Works (Buildings and Roads) Precis and
drafting,CSR 

Commercial Bookeeping,  
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

600 24080601 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1404

RAKESH PHOOL  SINGH Clerk Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

601 24080602 HSASEXAM1/2023/00998 RAJPAL GIANI  RAM Clerk Education ( Elementry) Nil Appearing in All papers
602 24080603 HSASEXAM1/2023/00749 RAJNISH  KUMAR SATPAL  SINGH Ahlmad High Court NA Appearing in All papers
603 24080604 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1185
RAJKUMAR RAM  DEV Clerk Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

604 24080605 HSASEXAM1/2023/00016 RAJIV  KUMAR TARA  CHAND Mphw(M) Health 18/09/2010 NA Appearing in All papers
605 24080606 HSASEXAM1/2023/01047 RAJIV  KUMAR SUMER  CHAND Assistant Wasl

Baki Nawis
Divisional Commissioner Karnal NA Appearing in All papers

606 24080607 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1334

RAJINDER KUMAR SH. RAM PARKASH Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

607 24080608 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1447

RAJINDER  KUMAR CHAMAN  SINGH Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

608 24080609 HSASEXAM1/2023/00700 RAJESH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR CLERK HSVP/HUDA NA Appearing in All papers
609 24080610 HSASEXAM1/2023/00090 RAJESH  PANWAR MADAN LAL

PANWAR
Clerk Health 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

610 24080611 HSASEXAM1/2023/00607 RAJESH  KUMAR MOHAN  LAL Steno Typist Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

611 24080612 HSASEXAM1/2023/00613 RAJESH  KUMAR RAHTU  RAM Assistant Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

612 24080613 HSASEXAM1/2023/00693 RAJESH  KUMAR ISHWAR  CHAND Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
613 24080614 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1294
RAJESH  KUMAR DHARAM  PAL Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare

Department/ Horticulture
NA Appearing in All papers

614 24080615 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1382

RAJESH  KUMAR JAGDISH  RAI Assistant Skill Development and Industrial Training,
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

615 24080616 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1489

RAJESH  KUMAR JAGAT  SINGH Assistant Chief Secretariat Establishment. NA Appearing in All papers

616 24080617 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1604

RAJESH  KUMAR RATI  RAM Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers

617 24080618 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1698

RAJESH  KUMAR RATTAN  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

618 24080619 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1175

RAJENDER SINGH
PHOR

RAMPAL  SINGH Duplicate 
Machine 
Operator

Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

619 24080620 HSASEXAM1/2023/00127 RAJENDER  KUMAR SUNDER  LAL Clerk Prosecution 09/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

620 24080621 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1312

RAJENDER  KUMAR RAM LAL SHARMA Clerk Police NA Appearing in All papers

621 24080622 HSASEXAM1/2023/00635 RAJENDER SHER  SINGH Assistant State Election Commission Haryana NA Appearing in All papers
622 24080623 HSASEXAM1/2023/00665 RAJENDER Shree Krishan - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
623 24080624 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1662
RAJDEEP HAWA  SINGH Clerk Public Works (Buildings and Roads) NA Appearing in All papers

624 24080625 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1290

RAJBIR HARDWARI  LAL Clerk Divisional Commissioner Gurgaon NA Appearing in All papers

625 24080626 HSASEXAM1/2023/01030 RAJBEER BRAHAM  DUTT Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers
626 24080627 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1510
RAJBALA KRISHAN  LAL Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

627 24080628 HSASEXAM1/2023/00896 RAJAN  KASHYAP RAM KUMAR
KASHYAP

Clerk Jails (Prisons) NA Appearing in All papers

628 24080629 HSASEXAM1/2023/00887 RAJ RANI RAMESH  KUMAR Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers
629 24080630 HSASEXAM1/2023/00023 RAJ  SINGH VIJAY  SINGH Assistant Revenue and Disaster Management/ Fire

Office (Fire Services)
19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

630 24080631 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1159

RAJ  SINGH HARI  SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Hissar NA Appearing in All papers
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631 24080632 HSASEXAM1/2023/00152 RAJ  KUMAR Balwan  Singh Clerk Education (Secondary) 28/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
632 24080633 HSASEXAM1/2023/00779 RAJ  KUMAR CHANDER  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
633 24080634 HSASEXAM1/2023/01101 RAJ  KUMAR MOHINDER  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
634 24080635 HSASEXAM1/2023/00493 RAI  SAHAB MEHAR  SINGH Clerk Animal Husbandry 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
635 24080636 HSASEXAM1/2023/00319 RAHUL YADAV BIJENDER SINGH METEOROLOGI

CAL 
OBSERVER

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL
METEOROLOGY ,COLLEGE OF
AGRICULTURE

12/05/2009 NA Appearing in All papers

636 24080637 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1628

RAHUL SACHDEVA BHAGWAN  DASS Computer Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

637 24080638 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1323

RAHUL  WALIA KANWAR  pal Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers

638 24080639 HSASEXAM1/2023/00796 RAHUL  KUMAR SHIV  NANDAN Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers
639 24080640 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1407
RAHUL  KUMAR CHURIYA  RAM Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

640 24080641 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1702

RAHUL  KUMAR BABU  LAL Clerk Education ( Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

641 24080642 HSASEXAM1/2023/00712 RAHUL RANBIR  SINGH Clerk Directorate of Micro, Small and Medium
Enterprises

NA Appearing in All papers

642 24080643 HSASEXAM1/2023/00929 RAHUL SATNARAYAN Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
643 24080644 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1495
RAHUL RAJBIR  SINGH Assistant Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

644 24080645 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1716

Rahul Satish Clerk Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra. NA Appearing in All papers

645 24080646 HSASEXAM1/2023/01041 RADHA JAGBIR  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
646 24080647 HSASEXAM1/2023/01012 Rachit Khanna Nisheeth Khanna Junior Assistant High Court of Punjab and Haryana NA Appearing in All papers
647 24080648 HSASEXAM1/2023/01060 PUSHPA JAI  BHAGWAN Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
648 24080649 HSASEXAM1/2023/01077 PUSHP JYOTI RAMESH  CHANDER BILL CLERK High Court NA Appearing in All papers

649 24080650 HSASEXAM1/2023/00130 PURSHOTAM  
SHARMA

CHANDER BHAN
SHARMA

Statistical 
Assistant

Education ( Elementry) 16/03/1998 Precis & Drafting,
Book Keeping, Local
Rules & PW
Accounts Code

CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n,

650 24080651 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1420

PUNITA  SAHIJPAL B. K. SAHIJPAL Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

651 24080652 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1587

PUNIT RAMESH  CHANDER Assistant Wasl
Baki Nawis

Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

652 24080653 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1297

PUNEET SINGLA TARA CHAND Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

653 24080654 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1233

PUNEET  KUMAR JEET  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

654 24080655 HSASEXAM1/2023/00652 PROMILA OMPARKASH Clerk Education (Secondary) Nil Appearing in All papers
655 24080656 HSASEXAM1/2023/00414 PRIYVART JAI BHAGWAN SECTION 

OFFICER
HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

31/07/2008  Precis & Drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

656 24080657 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1250

PRIYANKA  VERMA ANOOP  VERMA Additional 
Ahlmad

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

657 24080658 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1670

PRIYANKA  
KHURANA

SH.D.N.  GABA Accounts Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

658 24080659 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1482

PRIYANKA  CHOPRA NARINDER  PAL Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

659 24080660 HSASEXAM1/2023/00040 PRIYANKA RAM  NIWAS Assistant Wasl
Baki Nawis

Deputy Commissioner Office Panipat 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

660 24080661 HSASEXAM1/2023/00595 PRIYANKA RAVI  Shankar Steno Typist Haryana Water Resources Authority NA Appearing in All papers
661 24080662 HSASEXAM1/2023/00931 PRIYANKA BRIJ  BHUSHAN Clerk Jails (Prisons) NA Appearing in All papers
662 24080663 HSASEXAM1/2023/01124 PRIYANKA RAMESH  MADAN Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
663 24080664 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1244
priyanka Ramphal Clerk Forensic Medicine pgims rohtak NA Appearing in All papers

664 24080665 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1255

PRIYANKA HARI  CHAND Stenographer 
Gr.||

JUDICIAL COMPLEX KARNAL NA Appearing in All papers
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665 24080666 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1283

PRIYANKA KRISHAN Assistant Youth Empowerment and
Entrepreneurship Department (Skill Dev.
& Ind. Trg.)

NA Appearing in All papers

666 24080667 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1464

Priyanka Anil Steno Typist Pandit Bhagwat Dayal Sharma University
of health Sciences, Rohtak

NA Appearing in All papers

667 24080668 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1528

PRIYANKA RAGHUNATH Udc (Common
Cadre)

Dakshin Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam
Limited

NA Appearing in All papers

668 24080669 HSASEXAM1/2023/00186 PRIYA JAIPAL Steno Typist Excise And Taxation 11/12/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
669 24080670 HSASEXAM1/2023/00380 PRITTI RAMESH KUMAR HOSTEL 

ATTENDANT
BHAGAT PHOOL SINGH MAHILA
VISHWAVIDYALAYA

05/01/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

670 24080671 HSASEXAM1/2023/01019 Prikshit Kumar Shakti singh Auction recorder Haryana state agriculture marketing
Board

NA Appearing in All papers

671 24080672 HSASEXAM1/2023/00961 PREM KUMAR VIRENDER SINGH Clerk Pandit Bhagwat Dayal Sharma University
of Health Sciences, Rohtak

NA Appearing in All papers

672 24080673 HSASEXAM1/2023/00124 Prem  Singh Ram  Chander Stenographer 
Grade-I

HSIIDC 20/02/1997 NA Appearing in All papers

673 24080674 HSASEXAM1/2023/00620 PREM  LATA LAL CHAND YADAV Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

674 24080675 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1564

PREM  KUMAR HARI  KRISHAN Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

675 24080676 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1211

Preeti Devi Kishori Lal Clerk Pandit Bhagwat Dayal Sharma University
of health Sciences, Rohtak

NA Appearing in All papers

676 24080677 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1191

PREETI AJIT SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

677 24080678 HSASEXAM1/2023/01147 PRAVINDRA  KUMAR SATYVEER  SINGH Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers

678 24080679 HSASEXAM1/2023/00703 PRAVESH  KUMARI Pratap Singh - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

679 24080680 HSASEXAM1/2023/00055 PRAVEEN KUMAR SUBE  SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
680 24080681 HSASEXAM1/2023/00893 PRAVEEN JAIBIR  SINGH Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

681 24080682 HSASEXAM1/2023/00479 PRATIK KANWAL  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 24/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
682 24080683 HSASEXAM1/2023/00805 PRATIBHA  SHARMA RAJENDER  KUMAR Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

683 24080684 HSASEXAM1/2023/00054 PRATEEK  KHARB RAM KUMAR KHARB Clerk Legal Service Authority 12/05/2016 NA Appearing in All papers

684 24080685 HSASEXAM1/2023/00177 PRAHLAD  SINGH PHOOL  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
685 24080686 HSASEXAM1/2023/00890 Pradeep Kumar Shyo Pal Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

686 24080687 HSASEXAM1/2023/00612 PRADEEP  PARMAR NARESH  PARMAR Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

687 24080688 HSASEXAM1/2023/00909 PRADEEP  KUMAR MUNSHI  RAM Clerk Divisional Commissioner Hissar NA Appearing in All papers
688 24080689 HSASEXAM1/2023/00977 PRADEEP  KUMAR DALVIR SINGH Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers
689 24080690 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1717
PRADEEP  KATARIA BABU LAL KATARIA Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

690 24080691 HSASEXAM1/2023/00715 PRADEEP CHANDI  RAM Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
691 24080692 HSASEXAM1/2023/00682 Poonam Rani Ishwar Chand Ldc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

692 24080693 HSASEXAM1/2023/00954 Poonam Rani Sh Ishwar Dayal Accountant Director Urban Local Bodies Haryana
Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

693 24080694 HSASEXAM1/2023/00690 POONAM KUNDU TARA CHAND
KUNDU

UDC DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

NA Appearing in All papers

694 24080695 HSASEXAM1/2023/00642 POONAM DEVI GURDEV SINGH ASSISTANT DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

NA Appearing in All papers

695 24080696 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1332

POONAM  YADAV SURENDER  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

696 24080697 HSASEXAM1/2023/00043 Poonam  Sharma SURYAKANT  
SHARMA

Steno Typist Pandit Bhagwat Dayal Sharma University
of health Sciences, Rohtak

10/04/2017 NA Appearing in All papers

697 24080698 HSASEXAM1/2023/00958 POONAM  RANI RAJPAL  - Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
698 24080699 HSASEXAM1/2023/01005 POONAM  BALA TEJ  RAM ASSISTANT High Court NA Appearing in All papers
699 24080700 HSASEXAM1/2023/00343 POONAM Madan  Lal Clerk Education (Secondary) 28/05/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
700 24080701 HSASEXAM1/2023/00439 POONAM JAI  SINGH Assistant Health 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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701 24080702 HSASEXAM1/2023/00691 POONAM DHARAM PAL UDC DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

NA Appearing in All papers

702 24080703 HSASEXAM1/2023/00702 POONAM CHANDER  BHAN Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
703 24080704 HSASEXAM1/2023/00283 POOJA  SHARMA RAMPHAL  SHARMA Election 

Kanungo
Elections 08/06/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

704 24080705 HSASEXAM1/2023/00762 POOJA  SHARMA Suraj Bhan Sharma Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
705 P24080706 HSASEXAM1/2023/00167 POOJA  RANI AMAR CHAND

CHOPRA
Assistant Health 22/08/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

706 24080707 HSASEXAM1/2023/00822 POOJA  RANI DHARAM  PAL Copy Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers
707 24080708 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1195
POOJA  RANI KRISHAN  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

708 24080709 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1222

POOJA  RANI PURAN  CHAND Receipt &
Dispatch Clerk

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

709 24080710 HSASEXAM1/2023/00137 POOJA BRAHM PRAKASH
yadav

Clerk Education ( Elementry) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

710 24080711 HSASEXAM1/2023/00215 POOJA LAKHMI  CHAND Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

711 24080712 HSASEXAM1/2023/00677 Pooja Raj Kumar Clerk CCSHAU, Hisar NA Appearing in All papers
712 24080713 HSASEXAM1/2023/01095 POOJA SATBIR  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
713 24080714 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1170
POOJA HUKAM CHAND CLERK LUVAS, UNIVERSITY HISAR NA Appearing in All papers

714 24080715 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1236

POOJA VED  PARKASH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

715 24080716 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1462

POOJA RAMESH  KUMAR Steno Typist Chief Secretariat Establishment. NA Appearing in All papers

716 24080717 HSASEXAM1/2023/00059 PINKI BALWAN  SINGH Clerk Urban Estates 07/06/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
717 24080718 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1422
PINKI DALIP  SINGH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

718 24080719 HSASEXAM1/2023/00481 Perminder Kataria Sh. Hansraj Kataria Assistant GJUS&T, Hisar 08/12/1997 NA Appearing in All papers
719 24080720 HSASEXAM1/2023/00203 PAYAL Ram  Krishan Accountant Haryana State Agriculture Marketing

Board Panchkula
10/01/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

720 24080721 HSASEXAM1/2023/00585 PAWAN KUMAR
ARYA

JAGANNATH  .......... Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

721 24080722 HSASEXAM1/2023/00447 PAWAN KUMAR RAMESH  KUMAR Gram Sachiv Development and Panchayat 29/06/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
722 24080723 HSASEXAM1/2023/00743 PAWAN KUMAR RAMKRISHAN 

SHARMA
LDC UHBVNL NA Appearing in All papers

723 24080724 HSASEXAM1/2023/00301 PAWAN  KUMAR LEELU  RAM Accountant Jails (Prisons) 10/03/2003 NA Appearing in All papers
724 24080725 HSASEXAM1/2023/00376 PAWAN  KUMAR BALWAN  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
725 24080726 HSASEXAM1/2023/00384 PAWAN  KUMAR RISAL  SINGH Account 

Assistant
Health 04/02/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

726 24080727 HSASEXAM1/2023/00534 PAWAN  Kumar RATI  PAL Clerk Labour 18/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
727 24080728 HSASEXAM1/2023/00644 PAWAN  KUMAR Amrit Lal - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
728 24080729 HSASEXAM1/2023/01148 PAWAN  KUMAR RAMPAT  SINGH Assistant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare

Department/ Horticulture
NA Appearing in All papers

729 24080730 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1150

PAWAN  KUMAR DILAWAR  SINGH Assistant Police NA Appearing in All papers

730 24080731 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1260

PAWAN  KUMAR DEVI  RAM Patwari Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers

731 24080732 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1487

PAWAN  KUMAR HOSHIAR  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

732 24080733 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1540

PAWAN  KUMAR RAJ  KUMAR Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

733 24080734 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1619

PAWAN  KUMAR KESHA  RAM Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

734 24080735 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1632

PAWAN  KUMAR KARAM  SINGH Assistant Divisional Commissioner Karnal NA Appearing in All papers

735 24080736 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1635

PAWAN  KUMAR OM  PARKASH Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

736 24080737 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1443

PAWAN TELU RAM Clerk Physics NA Appearing in All papers

737 24080738 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1673

Parvinder Singh Harbhajan Singh Junior 
Accountant

Haryana Vidyut Prasaran Nigam Ltd. NA Appearing in All papers
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738 24080739 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1583

PARVINDER KUMAR
RANGA

RAJBIR SINGH
RANGA

Assistant YMCA Technical University NA Appearing in All papers

739 24080740 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1455

PARVINDER KUMAR DEVI SINGH Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

740 24080741 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1642

PARVINDER RAJPAL Assistant Director Urban Local Bodies NA Appearing in All papers

741 24080742 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1541

PARVESH DEV  VERT Junior Scale
Stenographer

Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

742 24080743 HSASEXAM1/2023/00993 PARVENDER SHAMSHER  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

743 24080744 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1256

PARVEEN YADAV TULA RAM CLERK EDUCATION DEPARTMENT NA Appearing in All papers

744 24080745 HSASEXAM1/2023/00053 PARVEEN SHARMA SHIV KUMAR CLERK THE PANCHKULA URBAN
COOPERATIVE BANK LTD

31/01/2015 NA Appearing in All papers

745 24080746 HSASEXAM1/2023/00165 PARVEEN KUMAR KARAN SINGH Accountant Municipal Corporation/Urban Local
Bodies

05/07/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

746 24080747 HSASEXAM1/2023/00533 PARVEEN KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH CLERK HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

747 24080748 HSASEXAM1/2023/00616 PARVEEN KUMAR BALJEET SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
748 24080749 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1178
PARVEEN KUMAR BALWAN  SINGH Clerk Home (Home Guard and Civil Defence) NA Appearing in All papers

749 24080750 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1217

PARVEEN KUMAR JAI PAL SINGH CLERK PANDIT BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA
UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
ROHTAK

NA Appearing in All papers

750 24080751 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1188

PARVEEN  RAWAL PAHAL  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

751 24080752 HSASEXAM1/2023/01146 PARVEEN  MANUJA SHAM  
SURENDERMANUJA

Translator High Court NA Appearing in All papers

752 24080753 HSASEXAM1/2023/00235 PARVEEN  KUMAR SUBHASH  ----- Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
753 24080754 HSASEXAM1/2023/00335 PARVEEN  KUMAR MOHAR  SINGH Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

754 24080755 HSASEXAM1/2023/00492 PARVEEN  KUMAR MAHINDER  SINGH Clerk Transport 24/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
755 24080756 HSASEXAM1/2023/00765 PARVEEN  KUMAR GURDEEP  SINGH Clerk District Court Kurukshetra NA Appearing in All papers
756 24080757 HSASEXAM1/2023/00800 PARVEEN  KUMAR BABU  RAM Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
757 24080758 HSASEXAM1/2023/01007 PARVEEN  KUMAR ROHTASH  SINGH Sub Divisional

Clerk
Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

758 24080759 HSASEXAM1/2023/01055 PARVEEN  KUMAR HARBHAGWAN Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
759 24080760 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1167
PARVEEN  KUMAR DAYA NAND MALIK Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

760 24080761 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1558

PARVEEN  KUMAR Ramanand - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

761 24080762 HSASEXAM1/2023/00144 PARVEEN RAM  MEHAR Assistant Revenue and Disaster Management/ Fire
Office (Fire Services)

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

762 24080763 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1310

PARVEEN KRISHAN  CHANDER Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

763 24080764 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1412

PARVEEN RAMDHAN Assistant Youth Empowerment and
Entrepreneurship Department (Skill
Development and Industrial Training, )

NA Appearing in All papers

764 24080765 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1517

PARVEEN KRISHAN Clerk Higher Education Department
(Higher,Technical,Science & Technology)

NA Appearing in All papers

765 24080766 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1719

PARVEEN BALBIR  SINGH Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

766 24080767 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1594

PARUL SINDWANI PAWAN. KUMAR Steno typist CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY,
SIRSA

NA Appearing in All papers

767 24080768 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1666

PARUL RAMESH KUMAR
GANDHI

Steno Typist Health NA Appearing in All papers

768 24080769 HSASEXAM1/2023/00334 PARMOD  KUMAR Dalip - Singh Clerk Education (Secondary) 25/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
769 24080770 HSASEXAM1/2023/01097 PARMOD  KUMAR PREM KUMAR

GUPTA
Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

770 24080771 HSASEXAM1/2023/00471 PARMOD SURESH  KUMAR Statistical Clerk Health 19/01/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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771 24080772 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1514

PARMOD CHANDI  RAM Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

772 24080773 HSASEXAM1/2023/00221 PARMENDER  
KUMAR

ROSHAN  LAL Statistical 
Assistant

Health 23/01/2009 NA Appearing in All papers

773 24080774 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1691

PARDEEP KUMAR
TANWAR

MAHESH  CHAND Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

774 24080775 HSASEXAM1/2023/00578 PARDEEP DHARRA SHAMSHAR SINGH Asstt. Sub-
Inspector

Police NA Appearing in All papers

775 24080776 HSASEXAM1/2023/01046 PARDEEP  Sharma RAJENDER Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
776 24080777 HSASEXAM1/2023/00360 PARDEEP  MITTAL SUBHASH  

CHANDER
Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

777 P24080778 HSASEXAM1/2023/00251 PARDEEP  KUMAR BALDEV Clerk Environment, Forests and Wildlife
Department (Forest and Wildlife,
Environment and Climate Change)

27/08/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

778 24080779 HSASEXAM1/2023/00274 PARDEEP  KUMAR JAGDISH  CHANDER Assistant Public Works (Buildings and Roads) 16/05/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

779 24080780 HSASEXAM1/2023/00299 PARDEEP  KUMAR SATBIR  SINGH Clerk Anti Corruption Bureau 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
780 24080781 HSASEXAM1/2023/00300 PARDEEP  KUMAR SUMER SINGH Clerk Transport 22/02/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
781 24080782 HSASEXAM1/2023/00328 PARDEEP  KUMAR SH NAND KISHORE Conductor Transport 26/07/2008 NA Appearing in All papers
782 24080783 HSASEXAM1/2023/00449 PARDEEP  KUMAR PARTAP - SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
783 24080784 HSASEXAM1/2023/00511 PARDEEP  kumar RAGHUBIR  SINGH Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

784 24080785 HSASEXAM1/2023/00965 PARDEEP  KUMAR SATPARKASH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
785 24080786 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1573
PARDEEP  KUMAR SUNIL  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

786 24080787 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1647

PARDEEP  KUMAR BASAU  RAM Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

787 24080788 HSASEXAM1/2023/00309 PARDEEP SANJAY Clerk Education (Secondary) 17/08/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
788 24080789 HSASEXAM1/2023/00522 Pardeep RAM  MEHAR Asstt. Sub-

Inspector
Police 19/11/2008 NA Appearing in All papers

789 24080790 HSASEXAM1/2023/00622 PARDEEP RANBIR  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
790 24080791 HSASEXAM1/2023/00844 PARDEEP RAJENDER  SINGH Sub Divisional

Clerk
Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

791 24080792 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1296

PARDEEP RAM  KARAN Wildlife Guards Environment, Forests and Wildlife
Department (Forest and Wildlife,
Environment and Climate Change)

NA Appearing in All papers

792 24080793 HSASEXAM1/2023/00601 PARAMVIR KRISHAN  KUMAR Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

793 24080794 HSASEXAM1/2023/01128 PARAMVIR PREM  SINGH Clerk Medical Education and Research NA Appearing in All papers
794 24080795 HSASEXAM1/2023/00464 PARAMJIT  SAINI Dilbag Singh Clerk Education ( Elementry) 08/1/2002 NA Appearing in All papers
795 24080796 HSASEXAM1/2023/00771 PARAMJEET DHARMVIR  - Ahlmad High Court NA Appearing in All papers

796 24080797 HSASEXAM1/2023/01080 PANKAJ SHARMA KRISHAN LAL ASSISTANT DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

NA Appearing in All papers

797 24080798 HSASEXAM1/2023/00776 PANKAJ ROHILLA MANMOHAN SINGH 
ROHILLA

CLERK CUM 
TYPIST

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

798 24080799 HSASEXAM1/2023/00656 PANKAJ KUMAR
VERMA

MANPHUL  SINGH Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

799 24080800 HSASEXAM1/2023/00180 PANKAJ KUMAR PREM CHAND SUB DIVISION
CLERK

HARYANA STATE AGRICUTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

09/01/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

800 24080801 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1419

Pankaj Kumar Jeet Singh Assistant CCSHAU Hisar NA Appearing in All papers

801 24080802 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1623

PANKAJ KUMAR PURAN  SINGH Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

802 24080803 HSASEXAM1/2023/00076 PANKAJ  SHARMA VIJAY  SHARMA Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 03/07/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

803 24080804 HSASEXAM1/2023/00864 PANKAJ  RAWAL RAJ  PAL Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
804 24080805 HSASEXAM1/2023/00434 PANKAJ  KUNDU RAM  KUMAR Clerk Transport 20/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
805 24080806 HSASEXAM1/2023/00183 PANKAJ  KUMAR ROSHAN  LAL ASSISTANT Employees State Insurance, Health Care 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

806 24080807 HSASEXAM1/2023/00845 PANKAJ  KUMAR SURESH  KUMAR Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
807 24080808 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1531
PANKAJ  KUMAR DASRATH  SINGH Clerk Youth Empowerment and

Entrepreneurship Department (Skill 
NA Appearing in All papers
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808 24080809 HSASEXAM1/2023/00277 PANKAJ  KAUSHIK KISHAN  SAWROOP Assistant Family Welfare 03/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

809 24080810 HSASEXAM1/2023/00988 PANKAJ  KADYAN DEEPCHAND  
KADYAN

Clerk EDUCATION (SECONDARY) NA Appearing in All papers

810 24080811 HSASEXAM1/2023/00982 PANKAJ KRISHAN  KUMAR Clerk Public Relations, (Information, Public
Relations and Languages, Art and
Culture

NA Appearing in All papers

811 24080812 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1225

PANKAJ YAD  RAM Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

812 24080813 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1559

PANKAJ SUSHIL  KUMAR Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

813 24080814 HSASEXAM1/2023/00593 PALVINDER JOGENDER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
814 24080815 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1608
PADAM  SINGH BHOOP  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

815 24080816 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1177

OMVIR RAJ  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

816 24080817 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1196

OMPAL Banwari Lal Accountant(Mark
et Committee)

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

817 24080818 HSASEXAM1/2023/00206 OMBIR DHARAMPAL  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 02/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

818 24080819 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1189

OMBIR KRISHAN  KUMAR NAIB NAZIR High Court NA Appearing in All papers

819 24080820 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1527

OM PRAKASH KARN KAMALA KANT DAS Additional 
Ahlmad

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

820 24080821 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1505

OM PRAKASH HOSHIAR  SINGH Clerk Revenue and Disaster Management/ Fire
Office (Fire Services)

NA Appearing in All papers

821 24080822 HSASEXAM1/2023/00089 OM  PARKASH CHIRANJI  LAL Accountant Horticulture 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
822 24080823 HSASEXAM1/2023/01058 OM  PARKASH DHOOP  SINGH Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 

Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

823 24080824 HSASEXAM1/2023/00462 NITU RAJENDER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 30/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
824 24080825 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1603
NITU KRISHAN  CHANDER Accountant Horticulture NA Appearing in All papers

825 24080826 HSASEXAM1/2023/00110 NITIN  SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND
SHARMA

Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department 26/09/2002 NA Appearing in All papers

826 24080827 HSASEXAM1/2023/01117 NITIN  MUNJAL YASHPAL  MUNJAL Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

827 24080828 HSASEXAM1/2023/00729 NITIN  KUMAR MAHAVIR  SINGH Clerk Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

NA Appearing in All papers

828 24080829 HSASEXAM1/2023/00869 NITIN DHARAM  CHAND Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
829 24080830 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1440
Nitesh Kumar Hansraj Clerk Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran NA Appearing in All papers

830 24080831 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1242

NITESH  KUMAR KARTAR  SINGH Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

831 24080832 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1696

NITESH  DHANKHAR JAGBIR  SINGH Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

832 24080833 HSASEXAM1/2023/00557 NITESH JAGDISH  CHANDER District Treasurer Treasury and Accounts 26/02/2009 NA Appearing in All papers

833 24080834 HSASEXAM1/2023/01032 NITESH CHANDER MOHAN Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers
834 24080835 HSASEXAM1/2023/00472 NISHU  YADAV BABU  SINGH Assistant Women and Child Development 13/03/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
835 24080836 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1378
NISHANT  KUMAR SURESH  KUMAR Clerk Divisional Commissioner Hissar NA Appearing in All papers

836 24080837 HSASEXAM1/2023/00246 NISHA  YADAV MUNI RAM Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak 03/07/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
837 24080838 HSASEXAM1/2023/00230 NISHA  DEVI SATYANARAYAN  

Vashishth
Accounts Clerk Development and Panchayat 23/10/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

838 24080839 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1275

NISHA  DEVI RAJENDER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

839 24080840 HSASEXAM1/2023/00657 NISHA LIYAKAT Assistant Municipal Corporation/ Urban Local
Bodies

NA Appearing in All papers
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840 24080842 HSASEXAM1/2023/00276 NIRMALA  KUMARI BHAGWAN  SINGH Assistant Divisional Commissioner Gurgaon 26/10/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
841 24080843 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1274
NIRMAL  LATHER JAGDISH  LATHER Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

842 24080844 HSASEXAM1/2023/00997 NIKHIL  SHARMA SUKHBIR  SHARMA Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
843 24080845 HSASEXAM1/2023/00302 Neha Kumari Jagat Prakash UDC UHBVNL 13/12/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
844 24080846 HSASEXAM1/2023/01136 Neha Kainth Parveen Kumar Kainth Junior Assistant High Court of Punjab and Haryana NA Appearing in All papers

845 24080847 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1232

NEHA  VERMA SUSHIL KUMAR
VERMA

Clerk Home (Home Guard and Civil Defence) NA Appearing in All papers

846 24080848 HSASEXAM1/2023/00129 NEHA  SHARMA RAJINDER  SHARMA Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

847 24080849 HSASEXAM1/2023/00680 NEHA JAGDISH LAL
NARANG

Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

848 24080850 HSASEXAM1/2023/00399 NEETU YADAV RAMOTAR CLERK EDUCATION SECONDARY EDS 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
849 24080851 HSASEXAM1/2023/00637 NEETU MAHAVIR SINGH DIVISIONAL 

ACCOUNTANT
HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

Precis and Drafting,
Commercial Book
keeping Elementary,
Audit and Financial
Regulations

CSR, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

850 24080852 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1340

NEERU BHARTI SH. PAWAN KUMAR UPPER 
DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

NA Appearing in All papers

851 24080853 HSASEXAM1/2023/00489 NEERAJ KUMAR PARKASH CHAND LDC HVPN 18/06/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
852 24080854 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1676
NEERAJ  SINGH JOGINDER  SINGH Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

853 24080855 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1429

NEERAJ  KUMAR KAPOOR  SINGH Assistant Chief Secretariat Establishment. NA Appearing in All papers

854 24080856 HSASEXAM1/2023/00254 NEERAJ Chatter Singh Clerk Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board Panchkula

20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

855 24080857 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1441

Neeraj Chatter Singh Clerk Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

NA Appearing in All papers

856 24080858 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1659

NEERAJ OM  PARKASH Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

857 24080859 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1667

Neeraj Attar Singh Assistant Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of
Science and Technology, Murthal,
Sonipat

NA Appearing in All papers

858 24080860 HSASEXAM1/2023/00667 NEELAM DEVI RAJPAL Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
859 24080861 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1395
NEELAM  RANI ISHWER  SINGH Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
PRECIES AND
DRAFTING, 
Commercial Book
Keeping Elemtary ,
Audit and Fiancial
Regulations, Local
Rules and Public
Works Accounts
Code 

CSR

860 24080862 HSASEXAM1/2023/01016 Neelam  Nain Gurmel  Singh Accountant Municipal Corporation/Urban Local
Bodies

NA Appearing in All papers

861 24080863 HSASEXAM1/2023/00610 NAWAL  SINGH SATYA NARAIN  . Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
862 24080864 HSASEXAM1/2023/00531 NAVPREET KAUR AMARJEET SINGH Accountant Haryana State Agriculture Marketing

Board Panchkula
10/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

863 24080865 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1694

NAVINDER KUMAR HET RAM SECTION 
OFFICER

PT BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA
UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
ROHTAK

NA Appearing in All papers

864 24080866 HSASEXAM1/2023/00618 NAVIN MALIK RAMESH  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
865 24080867 HSASEXAM1/2023/00866 Navin Kumar Rajpal Clerk Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra NA Appearing in All papers
866 24080868 HSASEXAM1/2023/00574 NAVEEN KUMAR

DHULL
SATBIR  SINGH Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

867 24080869 HSASEXAM1/2023/00421 NAVEEN KUMAR BUBU  LAL Clerk Education ( Elementry) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
868 24080870 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1486
NAVEEN KUMAR RAMKESH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
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869 24080871 HSASEXAM1/2023/01112 NAVEEN  KUMAR JOGENDER  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

870 24080872 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1689

NAVEEN  KUMAR DHARAMBIR  . AWBN 
(Promoted from
Revenue Patwari
to AWBN with
order dated 09-
06-2021)

Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers

871 24080873 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1497

NAVEEN  KAUSHIK DHARAMCHAND Patwari Urban Estates NA Appearing in All papers

872 24080874 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1253

NAVEEN  GARG DAULAT  RAM Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

873 24080875 HSASEXAM1/2023/00515 NAVEEN OM PARKASH CLERK PUNJAB AND HARYANA HIGH COURT
CHANDIGARH

11/01/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

874 24080876 HSASEXAM1/2023/00865 NAVEEN SAJENDER SINGH Head Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

875 24080877 HSASEXAM1/2023/00891 NAVEEN SATYAVEER  SINGH Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers

876 24080878 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1194

NAVEEN SHER  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

877 24080879 HSASEXAM1/2023/01088 Navdeep mor Dharam pal Revenue patwari Revenue and disaster management
haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

878 24080880 HSASEXAM1/2023/00267 NARVIR SATYAVIR  SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak 20/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
879 24080881 HSASEXAM1/2023/00587 Narinder Singh Parkash Chand Junior Assistant High Court of Punjab and Haryana NA Appearing in All papers
880 24080882 HSASEXAM1/2023/00370 NARINDER KUMAR

SAHU
RAMESHWAR DASS
SAHU

DIVISIONAL 
ACCOUNTANT

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

02/01/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

881 24080883 HSASEXAM1/2023/00934 NARINDER  PAL AJMER  Singh Assistant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

882 24080884 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1532

NARINDER  KUMAR DALEEP  KUMAR Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

883 24080885 HSASEXAM1/2023/00394 Naresh kumar SHER SINGH Ldc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited 06/10/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

884 24080886 HSASEXAM1/2023/01141 NARESH KUMAR GHISA  RAM Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers
885 24080887 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1284
NARESH Kumar MULKH  RAJ Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare

Department/ Horticulture
NA Appearing in All papers

886 24080888 HSASEXAM1/2023/00104 NARESH  KUMAR MAHABIR  PRASAD Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

887 24080889 HSASEXAM1/2023/00525 NARESH  KUMAR SURESH  CHAND Clerk Divisional Commissioner Gurgaon 01/06/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
888 24080890 HSASEXAM1/2023/00552 NARESH  KUMAR SATPAL  . Clerk Town and Country Planning 10/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
889 24080891 HSASEXAM1/2023/00834 NARESH  KUMAR MAHENDER  SINGH Junior Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
NA Appearing in All papers

890 24080892 HSASEXAM1/2023/00911 NARESH  KUMAR SHRI  MUNA Ahlmad High Court NA Appearing in All papers
891 24080893 HSASEXAM1/2023/01050 NARESH  KUMAR KRISHAN Clerk Divisional Commissioner Hissar NA Appearing in All papers
892 24080894 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1197
NARESH  KUMAR BHOOP  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

893 24080895 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1292

NARESH  KUMAR SURAJ  BHAN Clerk Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

894 24080896 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1616

NARESH  KUMAR RAM  SINGH Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers

895 24080897 HSASEXAM1/2023/00359 NARENDRA SATYAVEER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 30/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

896 24080898 HSASEXAM1/2023/00639 NARENDER YADAV DEVENDER SINGH OFFICE 
ASSOCIATE

HARYANA SHEHARI VIKASH
PRADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

897 24080899 HSASEXAM1/2023/00442 Narender Kumar Mahavir Singh Clerk Town & Country Planning Haryana 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
898 24080900 HSASEXAM1/2023/00039 NARENDER KUMAR SATBIR SINGH ASSISTANT LUVAS HISAR 25/02/2016 NA Appearing in All papers

899 24080901 HSASEXAM1/2023/01066 NARENDER KUMAR SH JAGDISH CHAND ASSISTANT HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS
PRADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

900 24080902 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1592

Narender Kumar Ramesh  Kumar Lower Divisional
Clerk

Haryana Vidyut Prasaran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

901 24080903 HSASEXAM1/2023/00431 NARENDER  SINGH BALBIR  Singh Clerk Town and Country Planning 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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902 24080904 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1534

NARENDER  Singh JAI  RAM Accounts Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

903 24080905 HSASEXAM1/2023/00151 NARENDER  KUMAR Hari Parshad - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 09/10/2001 NA Appearing in All papers

904 24080906 HSASEXAM1/2023/01114 NARENDER  KUMAR RAJ BIR  . Statistical Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

905 24080907 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1406

NARENDER  KUMAR OM  PARKASH Assistant 
Treasury Officer

Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

906 24080908 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1543

NARENDER  DAHYA SUKHBIR  DAHYA Assistant Wasl
Baki Nawis

Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

907 24080909 HSASEXAM1/2023/00060 NARENDER BIJENDER  KUMAR Clerk Education ( Elementry) 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
908 24080910 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1439
NARENDER SATYA PRAKASH Ldc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

909 24080911 HSASEXAM1/2023/00403 NAND  LAL RAM  SAWROOP Conductor Transport 17/07/2008 NA Appearing in All papers
910 24080912 HSASEXAM1/2023/00967 NANCY Jagbir Singh - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
911 24080913 HSASEXAM1/2023/00588 NAKUL  SAINI RAM  KUMAR Wasl Baki Nawis Divisional Commissioner Karnal NA Appearing in All papers

912 24080914 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1311

NAGENDRA KUMAR JHUNNI LAL CLERK HUDA NA Appearing in All papers

913 24080915 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1498

NAFE  SINGH Banwari Lal - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

914 24080916 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1231

Mukul Verma Satbir Singh Clerk Gurugram University NA Appearing in All papers

915 24080917 HSASEXAM1/2023/00031 MUKUL NEKI  RAM Clerk Legal Service Authority 12/07/2016 NA Appearing in All papers
916 24080918 HSASEXAM1/2023/00842 MUKESH KUMAR

SHARMA
OM PARKASH
SHARMA

CLERK HARYANA SHEHARI VIKASH
PRADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

917 24080919 HSASEXAM1/2023/00477 MUKESH KUMAR
BANSAL

PURAN MAL BANSAL Clerk Education (Secondary) 01/11/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

918 24080920 HSASEXAM1/2023/00598 MUKESH KUMAR BAL KRISHAN
BHATT

SR. ACCOUNTS
OFFICER

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERISTY NA Appearing in All papers

919 24080921 HSASEXAM1/2023/00759 MUKESH KUMAR ZILE  SINGH Clerk Police NA Appearing in All papers
920 24080922 HSASEXAM1/2023/00895 MUKESH  KUMARI RAGHUBIR  SINGH Junior Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
NA Appearing in All papers

921 24080923 HSASEXAM1/2023/00236 MUKESH  KUMAR Hari Ram Assistant Education (Secondary) 27/09/1993 Precise and Drafting
year (2011)
Commercial Book
Keeping  (2014)

CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

922 24080924 HSASEXAM1/2023/00606 MUKESH  KUMAR SURESH KUMAR
GUPTA

Assistant Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

923 24080925 HSASEXAM1/2023/00689 MUKESH  KUMAR BASANT  RAM Clerk Education (Elementary NA Appearing in All papers
924 24080926 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1374
MUKESH  KUMAR PAWAN  KUMAR Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare

Department/ Horticulture
NA Appearing in All papers

925 24080927 HSASEXAM1/2023/00363 MUKESH KISHAN  LAL Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

926 24080928 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1154

MUKESH KARAMVIR Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

927 24080929 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1454

MUKESH ISHWAR  SINGH Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

928 24080930 HSASEXAM1/2023/00653 MR. RAHUL VERMA SH. ROBIN VERMA CLERK 
(BUDGETED)

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY
KURUKSHETRA

NA Appearing in All papers

929 24080931 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1347

MOTI  LAL JAGPAL  SINGH Assistant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

930 24080932 HSASEXAM1/2023/00243 MONU KUMAR
SANGWAN

VIRENDER Assistant Employment 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

931 24080933 HSASEXAM1/2023/00494 MONU  KUMAR AJMER  SINGH Store Keeper Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

29/07/2009 NA Appearing in All papers

932 24080934 HSASEXAM1/2023/00819 MONU  KUMAR PALE  RAM Clerk Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

933 24080935 HSASEXAM1/2023/00503 MONU JAIVIR  MALIK Clerk Education (Secondary) 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
934 24080936 HSASEXAM1/2023/00568 MONU RAM  KUMAR Assistant Jails (Prisons) 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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935 24080937 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1316

MONU BALRAJ CLERK HSVP NA Appearing in All papers

936 24080938 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1192

MONIKA III JAIBIR  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

937 24080939 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1268

MONIKA  RANI KARAM  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

938 24080940 HSASEXAM1/2023/00916 MONIKA  DEVI MAHINDER  SINGH Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers
939 24080941 HSASEXAM1/2023/00495 MONIKA MUKESH  RANA Clerk Divisional Commissioner Karnal 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
940 24080942 HSASEXAM1/2023/00547 MONIKA MADAN  LAL Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

941 24080943 HSASEXAM1/2023/00631 MONIKA KRISHAN  KUMAR Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

942 24080944 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1273

MONIKA RAMESH  CHANDER Assistant Medical Education and Research NA Appearing in All papers

943 24080945 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1357

MONIKA RAJENDER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

944 24080946 HSASEXAM1/2023/00038 MONA RANI SUBHASH 
CHANDER

Junior Scale
Stenographer

Legal Service Authority 04/09/2015 NA Appearing in All papers

945 24080947 HSASEXAM1/2023/00406 MOHIT  YADAV MEHENDER  SINGH Clerk Transport 25/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

946 24080948 HSASEXAM1/2023/00904 MOHIT  VERMA MEGHRAJ  VERMA Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
947 24080949 HSASEXAM1/2023/00777 MOHIT  RAWAL SUNDER  LAL ADDITIONAL 

AHLMAD
High Court NA Appearing in All papers

948 24080950 HSASEXAM1/2023/00272 MOHIT  KUMAR RAMESH  KUMAR Assistant Public Health Engineering Department 20/03/1997 NA Appearing in All papers

949 24080951 HSASEXAM1/2023/00437 MOHIT  BATRA Ashok Kumar batra - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 28/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

950 24080952 HSASEXAM1/2023/00030 MOHIT RAWAT Assistant Revenue and Disaster Management/ Fire
Office (Fire Services)

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

951 24080953 HSASEXAM1/2023/00132 MOHIT RAJ KUMAR
CHILLAR

Clerk Education (Secondary) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

952 24080954 HSASEXAM1/2023/00728 MOHIT VIJANDER Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers
953 24080955 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1508
MOHIT RAMPHAL Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers

954 24080956 HSASEXAM1/2023/00463 MOHINDER KUMAR BHADEVA RAM ASSISTANT GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY
OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, HISAR

24/02/2009 Precis and Drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

955 24080957 HSASEXAM1/2023/00769 MOHD SAKIR
HUSSAIN

TAHIR KHAN CLERK HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS
PARADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

956 24080958 HSASEXAM1/2023/01115 MOHD IRFAN JASMAL  KHAN Clerk Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

NA Appearing in All papers

957 24080959 HSASEXAM1/2023/00148 MOHAN KUMAR INDER SINGH CLERK Department of Veterinary Microbiology,
LUVAS

30/07/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

958 24080960 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1459

MOHAN TIRATH  DUTT Clerk Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

959 24080961 HSASEXAM1/2023/01145 Minakshi Devi Late Sh. Ramesh
Chand

Accountant Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

960 24080962 HSASEXAM1/2023/00576 MINAKSHI DHARAM  PAL Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers
961 24080963 HSASEXAM1/2023/00874 MEGHA  NAGPAL AJAY KUMAR

NAGPAL
Typist High Court NA Appearing in All papers

962 24080964 HSASEXAM1/2023/00029 MEETU  KUMAR MANOHAR  LAL Junior Scale
Stenographer

Medical Education and Research 15/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

963 24080965 HSASEXAM1/2023/00101 MEENU SAINI Late Sh. Sohan Singh
Saini

Data Entry
Operator

HSVP/HUDA 05/08/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

964 24080966 HSASEXAM1/2023/00448 MEENU DAYA  CHAND Clerk Education (Secondary) 05/02/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
965 24080967 HSASEXAM1/2023/00831 MEENU RAJ  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
966 24080968 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1600
MEENAL  WAHI MOHINDER  SAIN Clerk Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer

Affairs Department
NA Appearing in All papers

967 24080969 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1609

MEENAKSHI  
KHURANA

SH.SATINDER  
KUMAR

Accounts Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers
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968 24080970 HSASEXAM1/2023/00366 MEENAKSHI Rajbir Singh - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
969 24080971 HSASEXAM1/2023/01059 MEENAKSHI RAJ PAL SINGH Typist JUDICIAL ( DISTRICT AND SESSIONS

COURT AMBALA)
NA Appearing in All papers

970 24080972 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1262

MEENAKSHI SH.TARA  SINGH Clerk Higher Education Department
(Higher,Technical,Science & Technology)

NA Appearing in All papers

971 24080973 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1426

MEENA  SONI RADHEY  SHYAM Assistant youth empowerment &entrepreneurship
Dept.

NA Appearing in All papers

972 24080974 HSASEXAM1/2023/00181 MAYANK POPLI SATISH POPLI CLERK-CUM-
DEO

GURUGRAM UNIVERSITY 09/03/2020 NA Appearing in All papers

973 24080975 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1365

mausam RAMESH AUCTION 
RECODER

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

NA Appearing in All papers

974 24080976 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1298

MASTAN SURENDER Clerk Town and Country Planning NA Appearing in All papers

975 24080977 HSASEXAM1/2023/01002 Manrajan Singh
Bhinder

Mr. Balbir Singh
Bhinder

Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

976 24080978 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1234

MANPREET  Singh GURBAX  SINGH Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

977 24080979 HSASEXAM1/2023/00750 MANOJ KUMAR SH. BANARSI DAS ACCOUNTANT HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS
PRADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

978 24080980 HSASEXAM1/2023/01017 MANOJ KUMAR ASHA  RAM Accountant Information, Public Relations, Languages
and Culture Department Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

979 24080981 HSASEXAM1/2023/00827 MANOJ  RANA JOGINDER  RANA Assistant Public Works (Buildings and Roads) NA Appearing in All papers
980 24080982 HSASEXAM1/2023/00407 MANOJ  KUMAR KAMLESH  KUMAR Sub Divisional

Clerk
Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

981 24080983 HSASEXAM1/2023/00674 MANOJ  KUMAR BALBIR  SINGH Steno Typist Directorate of Micro, Small and Medium
Enterprises

NA Appearing in All papers

982 24080984 HSASEXAM1/2023/00685 MANOJ  KUMAR JAL - Singh Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
983 24080985 HSASEXAM1/2023/00766 MANOJ  KUMAR ASHOK  KUMAR Assistant District Court Nuh NA Appearing in All papers
984 24080986 HSASEXAM1/2023/00868 MANOJ  Kumar KESHAV  RAM Clerk Irrigation and Water Resources

Department
NA Appearing in All papers

985 24080987 HSASEXAM1/2023/00947 MANOJ  KUMAR MAHAVIR  PRASAD Assistant High Court NA Appearing in All papers

986 24080988 HSASEXAM1/2023/00980 MANOJ  KUMAR CHAMAN  LAL Clerk Cum Typist District & Sessions Court-PHC Precis and Drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

987 24080989 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1207

MANOJ  KUMAR RAM  MEHAR Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

988 24080990 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1490

MANOJ  KUMAR RAM  NIWAS Assistant Department of Economic and Statistical
Affairs, Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

989 24080991 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1681

MANOJ  KUMAR RAM DIA ASSISTANT Jails (Prisons) NA Appearing in All papers

990 24080992 HSASEXAM1/2023/00580 MANOJ BHIM  SINGH Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
991 24080993 HSASEXAM1/2023/00695 MANOJ JASWANT LAL Assistant Employees State Insurance, Health Care NA Appearing in All papers

992 24080994 HSASEXAM1/2023/01094 MANNU DEVI BRAHM PARKASH Deputy 
Superintendent

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

993 24080995 HSASEXAM1/2023/01036 MANJU RANI HARISH ALAWADHI COPYIST High Court Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

994 24080996 HSASEXAM1/2023/00307 MANJU  SHARMA BAL RAM SHARMA Assistant Health 16/12/2005 NA Appearing in All papers
995 24080997 HSASEXAM1/2023/00051 MANJU  RANI JAI  PARKASH CLERK Medical Education and Research 27/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
996 24080998 HSASEXAM1/2023/00566 MANJU  RANI SATPAL  SINGH Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 14/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

997 24080999 HSASEXAM1/2023/00253 MANJU  KUMARI DEVENDER  SINGH Assistant Employment 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

Page 30 of 49



Sr.No Roll No Saral_ID Name of applicant Father's Name Present 
Designation

Name of the 
Department/Organization(Department 
etc)

Date of Joining in 
Government Service

Exemption(if any) Appearing Paper

998 24081000 HSASEXAM1/2023/00349 MANJU  Bala CHANDER  BHAN Clerk Education ( Elementry) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
999 24081001 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1261
MANJU PREM PAL SANDHU Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1000 24081002 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1295

MANJU SH. RAJINDER
PARSAD

Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

1001 24081003 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1570

MANJU Suresh Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1002 P24081004 HSASEXAM1/2023/00450 MANJIT  SINGH GURDIAL  SINGH Clerk Transport 29/05/2014 NA Appearing in All papers
1003 24081005 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1335
MANJIT  SINGH Mahavir - Parshad Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1004 24081006 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1343

MANJIT  KUMAR RAVINDER  SINGH Accountant Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1005 24081007 HSASEXAM1/2023/00002 MANJEET  SINGH BHIM  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1006 24081008 HSASEXAM1/2023/00056 MANJEET  SINGH JAGBIR  SINGH Clerk Gurugram University, Gurugram 09/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1007 24081009 HSASEXAM1/2023/00884 Manjeet  Kumar Krishan  Kumar Clerk Labour NA Appearing in All papers
1008 24081010 HSASEXAM1/2023/00153 Manjeet Kapoor  Singh Assistant Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran 08/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
1009 24081011 HSASEXAM1/2023/00824 MANJEET HARI  CHAND Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
1010 24081012 HSASEXAM1/2023/01035 MANJEET DEVENDER  . Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1011 24081013 HSASEXAM1/2023/01071 MANJEET HAWA SINGH CLERK SECONDARY EDUCATION NA Appearing in All papers
1012 24081014 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1287
MANJEET Jaipal Assistant Youth Empowerment and

Entrepreneurship Department
NA Appearing in All papers

1013 24081015 HSASEXAM1/2023/00658 MANISHA YADAV KRISHAN CHAND CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY
KURUKSHETRA

NA Appearing in All papers

1014 24081016 HSASEXAM1/2023/00368 MANISHA MOHINDER  SINGH Wasl Baki Nawis Divisional Commissioner Rohtak 20/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1015 24081017 HSASEXAM1/2023/00173 Manisha Chander Bhan Clerk Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran 09/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
1016 24081018 HSASEXAM1/2023/00969 Manisha Joginder Clerk Chaudhary Charan Singh Haryana

Agricultural Univeristy, Hisar
NA Appearing in All papers

1017 24081019 HSASEXAM1/2023/00705 MANISH KUMAR SUBHASH 
CHANDER

UDC(FIELD) DHBVN NA Appearing in All papers

1018 24081020 HSASEXAM1/2023/00725 MANISH KUMAR BRAHAM PRAKASH OFFICE 
ASSOCIATE

HARYANA SHEHARI VIKASH
PRADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

1019 24081021 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1722

MANISH KUMAR INDER KUMAR CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY NA Appearing in All papers

1020 24081022 HSASEXAM1/2023/00502 Manish Dahiya Suresh Kumar Dahiya Clerk Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 09/06/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1021 24081023 HSASEXAM1/2023/00945 MANISH  SHARMA OM PRAKASH
SHARMA

English Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1022 24081024 HSASEXAM1/2023/00071 MANISH  KUMAR RAJINDER  KUMAR Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 31/07/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1023 24081025 HSASEXAM1/2023/00452 MANISH  KUMAR SHRIDEV - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 04/05/2011 NA Appearing in All papers
1024 24081026 HSASEXAM1/2023/00465 MANISH  KUMAR SUNDER  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1025 24081027 HSASEXAM1/2023/00780 MANISH  KUMAR IND  RAJ Clerk Revenue & Disaster Management

Department
NA Appearing in All papers

1026 24081028 HSASEXAM1/2023/00843 MANISH  KUMAR GURNAM  SINGH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
1027 24081029 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1402
MANISH  KUMAR SHYAM LAL Clerk Haryana State Agriculture Marketing

Board Panchkula
NA Appearing in All papers

1028 24081030 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1477

MANISH  KUMAR SOMRAJ Clerk Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran NA Appearing in All papers

1029 24081031 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1491

MANISH RATAN  SINGH Additional 
Ahlmad

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1030 24081032 HSASEXAM1/2023/00323 MANINDER SINGH DAYA  NAND Clerk Education (Secondary) 28/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1031 24081033 HSASEXAM1/2023/00468 MANINDER KALAM  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 04/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1032 24081034 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1607
MANGAL  SINGH RAJA  RAM Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

1033 24081035 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1461

Mandeep singh Prem kumar Clerk Institute of law, Kurukshetra University NA Appearing in All papers

1034 24081036 HSASEXAM1/2023/00304 MANDEEP KUMAR BALJIT SINGH Clerk Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1035 24081037 HSASEXAM1/2023/00648 MANDEEP KAUR RAM KUMAR UPPER 

DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

NA Appearing in All papers
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1036 24081038 HSASEXAM1/2023/00726 MANDEEP  KANWAL RAJMAL Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

1037 24081039 HSASEXAM1/2023/00807 MANDEEP  FANDAN Bhag Chand Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1038 24081040 HSASEXAM1/2023/00383 MANDEEP  DALAL KULDEEP  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1039 24081041 HSASEXAM1/2023/00413 MANDEEP JOGI  RAM Clerk Transport 19/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1040 24081042 HSASEXAM1/2023/00714 MANDEEP BALWAN  SINGH Patwari Land Records NA Appearing in All papers
1041 24081043 HSASEXAM1/2023/01042 MANDEEP RAM NIWAS Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
NA Appearing in All papers

1042 24081044 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1160

MANDEEP Jaivir Clerk Police NA Appearing in All papers

1043 24081045 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1324

MANDEEP RAJENDER  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1044 24081046 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1610

MANDEEP SUDARSHAN  .. Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1045 24081047 HSASEXAM1/2023/00672 MAMTA  SHARMA BALWAN  SINGH Statistical 
Assistant

Education (Secondary) 2009 : Audit and
Financial Regulations
2010 : Precis and
Drafting

Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Local Rules and PWD Code

1046 24081048 HSASEXAM1/2023/00708 MAMTA  RANI SURJA  RAM Accountant(Mark
et Committee)

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

1047 24081049 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1381

MAMTA  RANI SAWAN  RAM Auditor Local Audit Haryana Panchkula NA Appearing in All papers

1048 24081050 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1366

MAMTA RAI  SINGH Clerk Higher Education Department
(Higher,Technical,Science & Technology)

NA Appearing in All papers

1049 24081051 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1589

MAMTA LEHNA  SINGH Sub-Inspector Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

1050 24081052 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1657

MAMTA DHARAMVIR  
DAHIYA

Assistant Mines and Geology NA Appearing in All papers

1051 24081053 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1679

MAMTA GULSHAN  KUMAR Assistant Technical Education NA Appearing in All papers

1052 24081054 HSASEXAM1/2023/00812 Mahipal Krishan Kumar SDC HSAMB NA Appearing in All papers
1053 24081055 HSASEXAM1/2023/00918 MAHINDER  SINGH RAM  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1054 24081056 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1684
MAHESH KUMAR
YADAV

RAJENDER PARSAD
YADAV

Examiner High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1055 24081057 HSASEXAM1/2023/00971 MAHESH KUMAR
SHARMA

RAMESHWAR  DASS Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

1056 24081058 HSASEXAM1/2023/00075 MAHESH  KUMAR LAKHMI  CHAND Senior Scale
Stenographer

Education (Secondary) 11/09/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1057 24081059 HSASEXAM1/2023/01099 MAHESH  KUMAR SATISH  KUMAR Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
1058 24081060 HSASEXAM1/2023/00912 MAHENDER SINGH SHER SINGH CLERK EDUCATION SECONDARY-EDS NA Appearing in All papers
1059 24081061 HSASEXAM1/2023/00141 MAHENDER  SINGH DILBAG  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1060 24081062 HSASEXAM1/2023/00614 MAHAVIR  SINGH RAJENDER  KUMAR Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1061 24081063 HSASEXAM1/2023/00077 LOKESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR Data Entry
Operator

HSVP/HUDA 13/08/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

1062 24081064 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1200

LOKESH  KUMAR JAVAN  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1063 24081065 HSASEXAM1/2023/00959 LOKESH  ARORA SUBHASH CHAND
ARORA

RECORD 
KEEPER

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1064 24081066 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1428

lokesh Satbir Clerk HSVP NA Appearing in All papers

1065 24081067 HSASEXAM1/2023/00415 LALIT  KUMAR BHAGIRATH Clerk Police 30/10/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1066 P24081068 HSASEXAM1/2023/00028 LALIT VED  RAM Steno Typist Medical Education and Research 14/09/2014 NA Appearing in All papers
1067 24081069 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1210
LALIT KISHAN KUMAR CLERK PANDIT BHAGWAT DAYAL SHARMA

UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES,
ROHTAK

NA Appearing in All papers

1068 24081070 HSASEXAM1/2023/00088 LAKSHMI NARAIN SH. lala Ram Accountant HSVP/HUDA 24/04/2017 NA Appearing in All papers
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1069 24081071 HSASEXAM1/2023/00632 Kusum Rani Fateh Singh Assistant 
Manager(Accoun
ts)

HSIIDC Precis & Drafting,
Commer -cial Book
Keeping Elementary

CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1070 24081072 HSASEXAM1/2023/00788 KUSUM  SHARMA BAL KRISHAN
SHARMA

Copy Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1071 24081073 HSASEXAM1/2023/00679 KUSUM  RANI RANBIR  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1072 24081074 HSASEXAM1/2023/00678 KUSUM TEJBIR  MANN Steno Typist Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers
1073 24081075 HSASEXAM1/2023/00789 Kusum Satywan Assistant HSVP NA Appearing in All papers
1074 24081076 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1165
Kusham Lata Shishram Lower Divisional

Clerk
Haryana Vidyut Prasaran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

1075 24081077 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1504

KUMARI  SNEHLATA JAGDISH  PRASHAD Clerk Information, Public Relations, Languages
and Culture Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1076 24081078 HSASEXAM1/2023/00265 KULWINDER  SINGH JARNAIL  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1077 24081079 HSASEXAM1/2023/00352 KULVINDER SINGH RAGHUBIR SINGH Deputy 
Superintendent

LALA LAJPAT RAI UNIVERSITY OF
VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCE
HISAR

20/10/2004 NA Appearing in All papers

1078 24081080 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1536

KULJEET  KAUR FAQIR  CHAND Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1079 24081081 HSASEXAM1/2023/00469 KULDEEPAK KRISHAN CHANDER
SHARMA

Lower Divisional
Clerk

Haryana Vidyut Prasaran Nigam Limited 24/01/2020 NA Appearing in All papers

1080 24081082 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1286

KULDEEP SHARMA SHIV CHAND CLERK HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

NA Appearing in All papers

1081 24081083 HSASEXAM1/2023/00443 KULDEEP  SINGH Rajender Singh - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 15/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1082 24081084 HSASEXAM1/2023/00721 KULDEEP  SINGH MAHABIR  SINGH Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers
1083 24081085 HSASEXAM1/2023/00733 KULDEEP  SINGH GULAB  SINGH Assistant State Election Commission Haryana NA Appearing in All papers
1084 24081086 HSASEXAM1/2023/00803 KULDEEP  SINGH RANDHIR  SINGH Typist High Court NA Appearing in All papers
1085 24081087 HSASEXAM1/2023/00951 KULDEEP  SINGH RAMKISHAN Clerk Haryana State Agriculture Marketing

Board Panchkula
NA Appearing in All papers

1086 24081088 HSASEXAM1/2023/01085 KULDEEP  SINGH RANBIR  SINGH Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

1087 24081089 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1199

KULDEEP  SINGH SANTOSH  KUMAR Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1088 24081090 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1338

KULDEEP  SINGH GURUDEV  SINGH Lab Attendant_ Higher Education Department
(Higher,Technical,Science & Technology)

NA Appearing in All papers

1089 24081091 HSASEXAM1/2023/00288 Kuldeep  Hooda DHARAMPAL  .. Patwari Land Records 28/01/2020 NA Appearing in All papers
1090 24081092 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1164
KULDEEP  Deswal LAL  CHAND Clerk Home (Home Guard and Civil Defence) NA Appearing in All papers

1091 24081093 HSASEXAM1/2023/00157 KULDEEP Ram Sawroop Clerk Education (Secondary) 13/02/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
1092 24081094 HSASEXAM1/2023/00387 KULDEEP RAMPAL Accountant(Mark

et Committee)
Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

07/10/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1093 24081095 HSASEXAM1/2023/01081 KULDEEP BALBIR SINGH Assistant 
Lineman

Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam NA Appearing in All papers

1094 24081096 HSASEXAM1/2023/01008 KULBIR  KAUR NIRMAL  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1095 24081097 HSASEXAM1/2023/00069 KULBIR SUKHBIR Clerk Urban Estates 25/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1096 24081098 HSASEXAM1/2023/00739 KUL  BHUSHAN KISHORI  LAL Assistant State Election Commission Haryana NA Appearing in All papers
1097 24081099 HSASEXAM1/2023/00641 KRISHAN KUMAR GULAB  SINGH Sub-Inspector Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
NA Appearing in All papers

1098 24081100 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1321

KRISHAN KUMAR JASVEER CLERK PT.B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF
HEATH SCIENCES, ROHTAK

NA Appearing in All papers

1099 24081101 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1675

KRISHAN KUMAR MANGE RAM ACCOUNTANT HSAMB NA Appearing in All papers

1100 24081102 HSASEXAM1/2023/00025 KRISHAN  KUMAR OM  PARKASH Personal 
Assistant

Medical Education and Research 22/06/2006 NA Appearing in All papers

1101 P24081103 HSASEXAM1/2023/00318 KRISHAN  KUMAR INDER  SINGH Junior Auditor Family Welfare 29//10/2014 NA Appearing in All papers
1102 24081104 HSASEXAM1/2023/00550 KRISHAN  KUMAR BHOOP  SINGH Clerk Irrigation and Water Resources

Department
19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1103 24081105 HSASEXAM1/2023/00792 KRISHAN  KUMAR BHAGWAN  SAHAY Clerk Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers
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1104 24081106 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1314

KRISHAN  KUMAR OM  PARKASH Assistant Home (Home Guard and Civil Defence) NA Appearing in All papers

1105 24081107 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1549

KRISHAN  KUMAR SATBIR Clerk Medical Education and Research NA Appearing in All papers

1106 24081108 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1204

KRISHAN SAJJAN Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

1107 24081109 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1235

KOMAL  SHARMA VINOD  KUMAR Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

1108 24081110 HSASEXAM1/2023/00338 Komal Sukhbir Singh Assistant(HO) Haryana Vidyut Prasaran Nigam Limited 27/07/2017 NA Appearing in All papers

1109 24081111 HSASEXAM1/2023/00068 KISHAN  LAL GANGA  RAM Accountant Horticulture 27/01/2009 NA Appearing in All papers
1110 24081112 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1588
KISHAN  DASS RAM  DASS Clerk YMCA Technical University NA Appearing in All papers

1111 24081113 HSASEXAM1/2023/00373 Kirti Lt. Sh. Arjun Dass Steno Typist GJUS&T, Hisar 27/10/2017 NA Appearing in All papers
1112 24081114 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1322
KIRTI Naresh Kumar

Sharma
Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1113 24081115 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1448

KIRT  PAL SH JASVANT SINGH Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

1114 24081116 HSASEXAM1/2023/00189 Kiran Khera Kewal Parkash Library Clerk Directorate of Information, Public
Relations & Languages Haryana

01/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1115 24081117 HSASEXAM1/2023/00354 KIRAN  BALA Om Parkash Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1116 24081118 HSASEXAM1/2023/00419 KIRAN  BALA GOPI  CHAND Clerk Education (Secondary) 03/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1117 24081119 HSASEXAM1/2023/00541 KHUSHWINDER AJAY  KUMAR Assistant Jails (Prisons) 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1118 24081120 HSASEXAM1/2023/00285 KHAJAN ATTAR  SINGH Election 

Kanungo
Elections 08/09/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1119 24081121 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1644

Kavita Sandhu Chamel Singh Sandhu UDC dakshin haryana bijli vitran nigam NA Appearing in All papers

1120 24081122 HSASEXAM1/2023/00117 KAVITA RANI Satya Narain Assistant HSVP/HUDA 06/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
1121 24081123 HSASEXAM1/2023/00811 KAVITA  VERMA HARI SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1122 24081124 HSASEXAM1/2023/00903 KAVITA SULTAN  SINGH Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers
1123 24081125 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1325
KAVITA ZILE  SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers

1124 24081126 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1511

KASHMEER  KAUR MAJOR  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1125 24081127 HSASEXAM1/2023/00883 KARTAR  SINGH BULA  RAM Auditor Local Audit Department 1. Precis & drafting
2. Commercial Book
keeping 
3. Civil Service Rules 

Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1126 24081128 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1599

Karan Aggarwal Sh. Sudarshan
Aggarwal

Accountant Urban Local Bodies NA Appearing in All papers

1127 24081129 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1523

KARAN  MODI MAHESH  MODI Clerk Directorate of Industries NA Appearing in All papers

1128 24081130 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1677

KARAMVEER SUMER  SINGH Assistant Supplies and Disposals NA Appearing in All papers

1129 24081131 HSASEXAM1/2023/00282 KARAMBIR RAMKUMAR SECTION 
OFFICER

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

17/11/2011 NA Appearing in All papers

1130 24081132 HSASEXAM1/2023/01075 KARAMBEER KASHMIRI LAL CLERK EMPLOYMENT NA Appearing in All papers
1131 24081133 HSASEXAM1/2023/00260 KAPTAN SINGH RAJENDER SINGH CLERK HSVP/HUDA 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1132 24081134 HSASEXAM1/2023/01009 KAPTAN KARAMBIR Patwari Land Records NA Appearing in All papers
1133 P24081135 HSASEXAM1/2023/00427 KAPIL  SHARMA RAMEHAR  SINGH Steno Typist Transport 27/08/2014 NA Appearing in All papers
1134 24081136 HSASEXAM1/2023/00505 KAPIL  SHARMA AZAD  SHARMA Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 23/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1135 24081137 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1711

KAPIL  SAROHA NARENDRA  SINGH Clerk Environment, Forests and Wildlife
Department (Forest and Wildlife,
Environment and Climate Change)

NA Appearing in All papers

1136 24081138 HSASEXAM1/2023/00045 KAPIL  Kumar KRISHAN  LAL Junior Auditor Employees State Insurance, Health Care 31/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1137 24081139 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1271

KAPIL  KUMAR HAWA  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1138 24081140 HSASEXAM1/2023/01135 KAPIL  DEV SURESH  . Statistical 
Assistant

Employment NA Appearing in All papers
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1139 24081141 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1220

KAPIL  ARORA KANHAIYA LAL
ARORA

Clerk Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

Precis and Drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1140 24081142 HSASEXAM1/2023/00305 KAPIL BRAHAM  PAL Tracer Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

23/05/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1141 24081143 HSASEXAM1/2023/00516 KAPIL ISHWAR  DUTT Steno Typist Transport 29/11/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
1142 24081144 HSASEXAM1/2023/00640 KAPIL OMPRAKASH LINEMAN DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN

NIGAM
NA Appearing in All papers

1143 24081145 HSASEXAM1/2023/00646 KAPIL HAWA  SINGH Assistant 
Treasurer

Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

1144 24081146 HSASEXAM1/2023/01033 KAPIL KANWAR  BHAN Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
1145 24081147 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1571
KAPIL FATEH  CHAND Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

1146 24081148 HSASEXAM1/2023/00294 KANWAR  PAL JAGEERA  RAM Junior Auditor Health 28/03/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1147 24081149 HSASEXAM1/2023/00575 KANCHAN BAHADUR CHAND

MASTANA
Wasl Baki Nawis Divisional Commissioner Karnal NA Appearing in All papers

1148 24081150 HSASEXAM1/2023/00711 KAMLESH BALJEET SINGH CLERK HARYAN SHEHARI VIKAS
PRADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

1149 24081151 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1390

KAMALDEEP RAJENDER  KUMAR Assistant Youth Empowerment and
Entrepreneurship Department (Skill
Development and Industrial Training)

NA Appearing in All papers

1150 P24081152 HSASEXAM1/2023/00057 Kamal Kumar Son of
Sh Kewal Kr

SH.KEWAL KRISHAN CLERK HARYANA STATE FED.OF
CONSUMERS CO-OP.WHOLESALE
STORES LTD.(CONFED)

01/09/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

1151 24081153 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1593

KAMAL  SINGHMAR RAMCHANDER  XXX Patwari Urban Estates NA Appearing in All papers

1152 24081154 HSASEXAM1/2023/00974 KAMAL  SINGH SAWAI - SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
1153 24081155 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1417
KAMAL  SINGH SUBHASH  

CHANDER
Assistant Youth Empowerment and

Entrepreneurship Department (Skill
Development and Industrial Training)

NA Appearing in All papers

1154 24081156 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1174

KAMAL  SHARMA RAMPARTAP Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers

1155 24081157 HSASEXAM1/2023/00485 KAMAL  RANI INDER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1156 24081158 HSASEXAM1/2023/00781 KAMAL  KUMAR RAMESH  CHAND Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
1157 24081159 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1476
KAMAL  JEET RAM  KUMAR Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

1158 24081160 HSASEXAM1/2023/00517 KAMAL RAGHUBIR SINGH Section Officer Haryana Power Generation Corporation
Limited

05/09/2017 NA Appearing in All papers

1159 24081161 HSASEXAM1/2023/00724 KAMAL Ramesh Kumar - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1160 24081162 HSASEXAM1/2023/00985 KAMAL RAMESH  KUMAR Steno Typist Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers
1161 24081163 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1566
KALA  RAM SADHU SHAH Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1162 24081164 HSASEXAM1/2023/00863 JYOTSNA SURENDER KUMAR DIVISIONAL 
ACCOUNTANT

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LTD.

NA Appearing in All papers

1163 24081165 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1328

JYOTI YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR CLERK HARYANA AGRICULTURE
UNIVERSITY HISAR

NA Appearing in All papers

1164 24081166 HSASEXAM1/2023/01063 JYOTI GUPTA JAGDISH GUPTA ACCOUNTANT HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD PANCHKULA

NA Appearing in All papers

1165 24081167 HSASEXAM1/2023/00793 JYOTI  SANGWAN SAJJAN  SINGH Copyist High Court NA Appearing in All papers
1166 24081168 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1472
JYOTI  CHAWLA ARJUN DASS

CHAWLA
Reader Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer

Affairs Department
NA Appearing in All papers

1167 24081169 HSASEXAM1/2023/00320 JYOTI DHRAMPAL  KHATRI Senior Scale
Stenographer

Education (Secondary) 19/03/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1168 24081170 HSASEXAM1/2023/00240 Jyoti Mahesh Upper Divisional
Clerk

Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam 13/12/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1169 24081171 HSASEXAM1/2023/00369 JYOTI ISHWAR SINGH
JOON

Clerk Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran 05/08/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

1170 24081172 HSASEXAM1/2023/00839 JYOTI BALRAJ Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
1171 24081173 HSASEXAM1/2023/01140 JYOTI ROSHAN LAL YADAV Junior Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
NA Appearing in All papers
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1172 24081174 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1329

JYOTI RANDHIR  SINGH Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1173 24081175 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1326

JUGESH  DEVI RAM  PHAL Audit Officer Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

1174 24081176 HSASEXAM1/2023/00473 JOGINDER PAL
BABBAR

RAMESH CHAND Clerk Education (Secondary) 21/03/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

1175 24081177 HSASEXAM1/2023/00636 JOGINDER  SINGH DHANPAT - SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
1176 24081178 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1285
JOGINDER  SINGH BIRU  RAM Steno Typist Agriculture and Farmer Welfare

Department/ Horticulture
NA Appearing in All papers

1177 24081179 HSASEXAM1/2023/00190 JOGINDER KARTAR SINGH CLERK CCS HARYANA AGRICULTURE
UNIVERSITY HISAR

31/12/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1178 24081180 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1479

JOGINDER MAHENDER  SINGH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

1179 24081181 HSASEXAM1/2023/00719 JITENDER KUMAR
AGGARWAL

KISHAN GOPAL
AGGARWAL

Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

1180 24081182 HSASEXAM1/2023/00061 Jitender Kumar Ram Kumar Phogat Assistant (Field) Dakshin Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam 29/04/2011 NA Appearing in All papers

1181 24081183 HSASEXAM1/2023/00264 JITENDER KUMAR ISHWAR ASSISTANT BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION
HARYANA

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1182 24081184 HSASEXAM1/2023/00397 JITENDER KUMAR DHRAMVEER MANDI 
SUPERVISOR 
CUM FEE
COLLECTOR

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

07/10/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1183 24081185 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1446

JITENDER  JOSHI HARI RAM JOSHI Junior Scale
Stenographer

Directorate of Industries NA Appearing in All papers

1184 24081186 HSASEXAM1/2023/00795 JITENDER RAM  NIWAS Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1185 24081187 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1408

JITENDER RAMESHAR  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1186 24081188 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1612

JITENDER SHYAM SUNDER ASSISTANT INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR, REWARI (HARYANA)

NA Appearing in All papers

1187 24081189 HSASEXAM1/2023/01102 JITAIN JAGBIR  SINGH Assistant Sports NA Appearing in All papers
1188 24081190 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1602
JEET  PAL GURDEV  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1189 24081191 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1493

JAYOTI OM PARKASH Steno typist CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY NA Appearing in All papers

1190 24081192 HSASEXAM1/2023/00760 JAYA  YADAV SURJEET SINGH
YADAV

Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1191 24081193 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1703

JATIN  SHARMA OM PARKASH
SHARMA

Steno Typist Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

1192 24081194 HSASEXAM1/2023/00135 JATIN KULDEEP  SINGH Assistant Prosecution 01/01/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
1193 24081195 HSASEXAM1/2023/00753 JATIN MAHIPAL Head Constable Haryana Police NA Appearing in All papers

1194 24081196 HSASEXAM1/2023/00196 JASVIR  SINGH BHARAT  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1195 24081197 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1686
JASVIR  MALIK BALDEV  SINGH Assistant Supplies and Disposals NA Appearing in All papers

1196 24081198 HSASEXAM1/2023/00604 JASVINDER DALIP  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1197 24081199 HSASEXAM1/2023/00217 JASHVIR SINGH JAI  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1198 24081200 HSASEXAM1/2023/01111 Jasbir Kaur Malkeet Singh UPPER 

DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

Dakshin Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam NA Appearing in All papers

1199 24081201 HSASEXAM1/2023/00660 JASBIR  SINGH JASWANT  SINGH Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
1200 24081202 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1318
JAIVIR  VERMA PARLHAD  SINGH Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

1201 24081203 HSASEXAM1/2023/00212 JAIPARKASH NAR  DEV Clerk Education (Secondary) 07/11/1996 NA Appearing in All papers
1202 24081204 HSASEXAM1/2023/00501 JAIPAL  SINGH KARTAR  SINGH Clerk Labour 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1203 24081205 HSASEXAM1/2023/01027 JAIDEV  RAWAT HANS  RAJ Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
1204 24081206 HSASEXAM1/2023/00178 Jaideep  Ahlawat Balbir Singh Ahlawat Clerk Haryana Seeds Certification Agency

(HSCA)
20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1205 24081207 HSASEXAM1/2023/00784 JAIDEEP OM  PARKASH Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers
1206 24081208 HSASEXAM1/2023/00339 JAIBIR SINGH INDER SINGH Clerk Haryana Shehri Vikas Pradhikaran 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1207 24081209 HSASEXAM1/2023/01093 JAIBHARTI RAJESH  KUMAR Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers
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1208 24081210 HSASEXAM1/2023/00161 JAI BHAGWAN SUBE  SINGH Accountant(Mark
et Committee)

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

16/07/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1209 24081211 HSASEXAM1/2023/00357 JAI BHAGWAN SATBIR SINGH JUNIOR SCALE
STENOGRAPHE
R

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURE
MARKETING BOARD

29/01/2010 NA Appearing in All papers

1210 24081212 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1237

JAI  SINGH AMAR  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

1211 24081213 HSASEXAM1/2023/00400 JAI  PARKASH MOHINDER  SINGH Assistant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

08/10/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1212 24081214 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1639

JAI  KUMAR SOHLA  RAM Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1213 24081215 HSASEXAM1/2023/00381 JAHID MOD  FARUKH Assistant Rehabilitation 01/08/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
1214 24081216 HSASEXAM1/2023/00914 JAGPREET GAJ  RAM Clerk Employment NA Appearing in All papers
1215 24081217 HSASEXAM1/2023/00098 JAGDISH SHARMA SUDAMA  SHARMA Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1216 24081218 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1433
JAGDISH  RAM BALBIR  RAM Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1217 24081219 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1680

JAGDISH Rajroop - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1218 24081220 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1530

JAGDEEP  SINGH RAJBIR  SINGH Clerk Food and Drugs Administration Haryana NA Appearing in All papers

1219 24081221 HSASEXAM1/2023/00939 Jagdeep Hariom Sub Divisional
Clerk

Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

NA Appearing in All papers

1220 24081222 HSASEXAM1/2023/01109 JAGBIR  SINGH DHARAM  PAL Statistical 
Assistant

Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1221 24081223 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1669

JAGBIR  SINGH NIRANJAN  SINGH S.St Mistress/
Master

Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

1222 24081224 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1598

JAG  PRAVESH HARI  SINGH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

1223 24081225 HSASEXAM1/2023/00847 JACKY ROHTAS  SINGH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
1224 24081226 HSASEXAM1/2023/00932 ISHWAR RADHEY  SHYAM Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1225 24081227 HSASEXAM1/2023/00857 ISHINDER  GHAI DEVINDER KUMAR

GHAI
Additional 
Ahlmad

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1226 24081228 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1186

IQBAL JAMALUDDIN CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY
KURUKSHETRA

NA Appearing in All papers

1227 P24081229 HSASEXAM1/2023/00475 INDUMATI PREM  KUMAR Assistant Health 28/05/2014 NA Appearing in All papers
1228 24081230 HSASEXAM1/2023/00687 Indu Bala Hira Lal Clerk Kurukshetra University, Kurukshsetra NA Appearing in All papers
1229 24081231 HSASEXAM1/2023/00626 INDU  BALA SURENDER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1230 24081232 HSASEXAM1/2023/00509 INDRAWATI MAHENDER  SINGH Steno Typist Sports 19/11/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1231 24081233 HSASEXAM1/2023/00815 INDERJIT KAUR MANMOHAN  SINGH Assistant Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers

1232 24081234 HSASEXAM1/2023/01011 INDERJEET  SINGH JASHWANT  SINGH Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
1233 24081235 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1240
INDERJEET DAYANAND District Treasurer Treasury and Accounts PRECIES AND

DRAFTING
Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1234 24081236 HSASEXAM1/2023/00034 IKBAL RAM  CHANDER ASSISTANT Science and Technology 02/04/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
1235 24081237 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1707
HITESH  KUMAR KRISHAN  GOPAL Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

1236 24081238 HSASEXAM1/2023/00213 HITESH SURINDER  SHARMA Accountant(Mark
et Committee)

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

09/07/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1237 24081239 HSASEXAM1/2023/01018 HITESH JAGDISH Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

1238 24081240 HSASEXAM1/2023/00155 HITENDER DEEPAK Clerk Divisional Commissioner Gurgaon 20/09/2016 NA Appearing in All papers
1239 24081241 HSASEXAM1/2023/00198 HIMANSHU  GUPTA VIJAY  GUPTA Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

09/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1240 24081242 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1396

Hemant Garg Bhim Sen Clerk Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board, Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

1241 24081243 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1187

HEMANT  KUMAR BACHAN  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers
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1242 24081244 HSASEXAM1/2023/00723 HARSHARAN  SINGH PARAMJEET  SINGH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

1243 24081245 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1206

HARPAL SINGH NAHAR SINGH CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,
KURUKSHETRA

NA Appearing in All papers

1244 24081246 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1223

HARKESH BISHAMBER  SINGH Clerk Agriculture and Farmers' Welfare
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1245 24081247 HSASEXAM1/2023/00808 HARKAWAL JIT
SINGH

JARNAIL  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1246 24081248 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1280

HARJINDER  SINGH GIAN  SINGH Clerk REVENUE & DISASTER
MANAGEMENT

NA Appearing in All papers

1247 P24081249 HSASEXAM1/2023/00192 HARJEET  KAUR MALOOK  SINGH Clerk Development and Panchayat 01/07/2014 NA Appearing in All papers
1248 24081250 HSASEXAM1/2023/00122 Harish Kesh Bakshi Sh. R.P.  Bakshi Stenographer 

Grade-I
HSIIDC 05/12/1997 Precis and

drafting,Local_Rules_
and_Public_Works_A
ccount_Code

Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 

1249 24081251 HSASEXAM1/2023/01130 HARISH  KUMAR SOM  NATH Auditor Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1250 24081252 HSASEXAM1/2023/00986 HARISH HARI OM  Singh Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1251 24081253 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1424

HARISH SHRI  RAM Assistant Youth Empowerment & Entrepreneurship
Dept. (S.D.I.T Panchkula)

NA Appearing in All papers

1252 24081254 HSASEXAM1/2023/00754 HARIOM  SHARMA BALBIR  SHARMA Translator High Court NA Appearing in All papers
1253 24081255 HSASEXAM1/2023/00713 HARIOM Mahender - Singh Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
1254 24081256 HSASEXAM1/2023/00252 HARINDER  ATRI MAHAVIR  SHARMA Assistant Education (Secondary) 13/07/2005 NA Appearing in All papers

1255 24081257 HSASEXAM1/2023/00035 HARI PARKASH HUKAM CHAND Assistant Haryana State Council for Science,
Innovation and Technology

29/03/2007 NA Appearing in All papers

1256 24081258 HSASEXAM1/2023/00798 Hari Parkash Raghbir Singh Clerk HSVP NA Appearing in All papers
1257 24081259 HSASEXAM1/2023/01123 HARI  OM TIRATH  DUTT Assistant Employees State Insurance, Health Care NA Appearing in All papers

1258 24081260 HSASEXAM1/2023/01134 HARENDER  SINGH NARENDER  SINGH Clerk Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

1259 24081261 HSASEXAM1/2023/00250 HARDEEP  SINGH UMED  SINGH Accountant Civil Aviation 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1260 24081262 HSASEXAM1/2023/01057 HARDEEP  SINGH RAM  KISHAN Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,

Haryana
Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 

Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1261 24081263 HSASEXAM1/2023/00460 HARDEEP JAGDISH  CHANDER Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/3/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1262 24081264 HSASEXAM1/2023/00692 HARBIR AZAD  SINGH Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers
1263 24081265 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1512
HARBANS RAM  NIWAS Steno Typist Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

1264 24081266 HSASEXAM1/2023/00840 HANUMAN SINGH MANGE RAM OFFICE 
ASSOCIATE

HARYANA SHEHARI VIKASH
PRADHIKARAN

NA Appearing in All papers

1265 24081267 HSASEXAM1/2023/00567 HANUMAN PRASAD CHHITAR MAL
SHARMA

Eo Directorate of Industries 05/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1266 24081268 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1379

HANS RAJ VEER SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1267 24081269 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1230

GURMESH  SINGH MAKHAN  LAL Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

1268 24081270 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1585

GURMEHER HERDEV  SINGH Patwari Urban Estates NA Appearing in All papers

1269 24081271 HSASEXAM1/2023/00946 GURJINDER  SINGH JAGTAR  SINGH LRC High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1270 24081272 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1304

GURDIP  SINGH SEWA  SINGH Assistant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

1271 24081273 HSASEXAM1/2023/00154 GURDEEP SINGH
RAWAL

BHARAT  SINGH Stenographer Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

13/11/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1272 24081274 HSASEXAM1/2023/00546 GURDEEP  SINGH SUKHCHAIN  SINGH Clerk Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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1273 24081275 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1394

GUNJAN NAINIWAL RAJ KUMAR
NAINIWAL

UDC HARYANA VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM
LIMITED

NA Appearing in All papers

1274 24081276 HSASEXAM1/2023/00390 GULAB CHAND LAXMI NARAYAN ACCOUNTS 
CLERK

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

08/05/2008 Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1275 24081277 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1671

GOVIND RAM SONI SATYAVIR SINGH
SONI

Clerk Urban Estates NA Appearing in All papers

1276 24081278 HSASEXAM1/2023/00990 Govind  Sharma Gurpal  Sharma Sanitary 
Inspector

Municipal Corporation/Urban Local
Bodies

NA Appearing in All papers

1277 24081279 HSASEXAM1/2023/00499 GOURAV SHARMA LAJPAT  RAI Auditor Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

03/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1278 24081280 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1622

GOURAV  GUPTA RAJENDER  GUPTA Assistant Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

1279 24081281 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1695

GORAV KUMAR
KUMAR

RAM  KRISHAN ACCOUNTANT Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1280 24081282 HSASEXAM1/2023/00591 GOPAL  DASS DARIYA  RAM Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
1281 24081283 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1513
GOLDY SANGAROO  RAM Assistant Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

1282 24081284 HSASEXAM1/2023/00451 GOBINDA SURAJ MAL  ****** Steno Typist Haryana Water Resources Authority 17/12/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
1283 24081285 HSASEXAM1/2023/00716 GEETIKA  ARYA Ramkishan Arya - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1284 24081286 HSASEXAM1/2023/00964 GAUTAM RAJENDER Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
1285 24081287 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1663
GAURAV SHARMA DHARMBIR Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1286 24081288 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1263

Gaurav Garg Vinod Kumar Garg LDC UHBVN NA Appearing in All papers

1287 24081289 HSASEXAM1/2023/00583 GAURAV  THAKUR PARAMJIT  SINGH Clerk Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1288 24081290 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1265

GAURAV  MALIK RAJ Kumar Malik Clerk District Courts NA Appearing in All papers

1289 24081291 HSASEXAM1/2023/00172 GAURAV  MADOTRA RAJPAL  SINGH Assistant Revenue and Disaster Management/ Fire
Office (Fire Services)

20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1290 24081292 HSASEXAM1/2023/00907 GAURAV  KUMAR BAL  KRISHAN Clerk (Additional
Ahlmad)

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1291 24081293 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1683

GAURAV  KUMAR RAMESH  KUMAR Clerk Employees State Insurance, Health Care NA Appearing in All papers

1292 24081294 HSASEXAM1/2023/00794 Garima Deep Chand Head Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

1293 24081295 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1309

GAJENDER 
GREWAL

DHARMBIR GREWAL CLERK CCS HAU HISAR NA Appearing in All papers

1294 24081296 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1518

Gajender Jeewan Dass Clerk Pt. B.D.Sharma University of Health
Sciences, Rohtak

NA Appearing in All papers

1295 24081297 HSASEXAM1/2023/00182 FARUKH  KHAN BASEER  KHAN Clerk Education (Secondary) 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1296 24081298 HSASEXAM1/2023/00026 DIWAKAR  RAJ RAJ  SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Faridabad 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1297 24081299 HSASEXAM1/2023/00828 DINESH RANGA BALBIR SINGH LOWER 

DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

1298 24081300 HSASEXAM1/2023/00033 DINESH KUMAR RAM SINGH DEPUTY 
SUPERINTEND
ENT

HARYANA STATE COUNCIL FOR
SCIENCE, INNOVATION AND
TECHNOLOGY

07/03/1989 Precis and drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1299 24081301 HSASEXAM1/2023/00433 DINESH KUMAR Chiranji Lal UDC (Field) Haryana Power Generation Corporation
Limited

27/08/2009 NA Appearing in All papers

1300 24081302 HSASEXAM1/2023/01073 DINESH KUMAR MANGE RAM CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY NA Appearing in All papers
1301 24081303 HSASEXAM1/2023/00572 DINESH  YADAV SHRI KISHAN  . Clerk Health 19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1302 24081304 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1377
DINESH  TANWAR JAGDISH  CHAND Accountant(Mark

et Committee)
Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers
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1303 24081305 HSASEXAM1/2023/00013 DINESH  KUMAR KARAM  CHAND Assistant Wasl
Baki Nawis

Deputy Commissioner Office, Yamuna
Nagar

16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1304 24081306 HSASEXAM1/2023/00228 DINESH  KUMAR PARKASH  CHAND Assistant Transport 05/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1305 24081307 HSASEXAM1/2023/00256 DINESH  KUMAR RAJ  SINGH Clerk Prosecution 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1306 24081308 HSASEXAM1/2023/00341 DINESH  KUMAR DHARMPAL Clerk Transport 27/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1307 24081309 HSASEXAM1/2023/01015 DINESH  KUMAR MANENDER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1308 24081310 HSASEXAM1/2023/00082 DINESH LATE HARDEV
SINGH

Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1309 24081311 HSASEXAM1/2023/01125 DINESH DEVI  DAYAL Assistant AYUSH NA Appearing in All papers
1310 24081312 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1372
DINESH RAMKISHAN  . Assistant Revenue and Disaster Management/ Fire

Office (Fire Services)
NA Appearing in All papers

1311 24081313 HSASEXAM1/2023/00970 DIMPLE JOGINDER  SINGH Sub-Inspector 
Food& Supplies

Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1312 24081314 HSASEXAM1/2023/00210 DHIRAJ KUMAR Someshwar Singh Statistical 
Assistant

Education (Secondary) 09/08/1996 Precis & Drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1313 24081315 HSASEXAM1/2023/00021 DHEERAJ  SHARMA DURGA  PRASHAD Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1314 24081316 HSASEXAM1/2023/00649 DHEERAJ  KUMAR SUBHASH  
CHANDER

Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

1315 24081317 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1525

DHEERAJ  JANGRA BAJRANG  LAL Assistant Health NA Appearing in All papers

1316 24081318 HSASEXAM1/2023/00850 DHEERAJ  BHATIA SHRI  RAM Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
1317 24081319 HSASEXAM1/2023/00238 DHARMENDRA  

SINGH
MUNSHI  SINGH Clerk Employment 29/05/2002 NA Appearing in All papers

1318 24081320 HSASEXAM1/2023/00983 DHARMENDRA  
SINGH

Shivtaj - Singh Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1319 24081321 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1430

DHARMENDRA  
KUMAR

MEHAR  CHAND Clerk Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

1320 24081322 HSASEXAM1/2023/00611 DHARMENDER  
SINGH

RAMA NAND -----------
-

Clerk Directorate of Micro, Small and Medium
Enterprises

NA Appearing in All papers

1321 24081323 HSASEXAM1/2023/00259 DHARMENDER  
KUMAR

RAMKISHAN Assistant Divisional Commissioner Gurgaon 18/10/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1322 24081324 HSASEXAM1/2023/00336 DHARAMVIR  SINGH ZILE  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1323 24081325 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1264

DHARAMENDER VED PARKASH Clerk Police NA Appearing in All papers

1324 24081326 HSASEXAM1/2023/00422 DEVI DAYAL DHAN SINGH Junior Scale
Stenographer

Transport 05/02/2010 Precis & Drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1325 24081327 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1307

DEVI  Lal RAJENDER  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1326 24081328 HSASEXAM1/2023/01013 DEVENDER SINGH . BALWAN  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1327 24081329 HSASEXAM1/2023/01003 DEVENDER SINGH JIYA LAL Ldc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

1328 24081330 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1708

DEVENDER 
SHARMA

DAYANAND 
SHARMA

Clerk Pt. B.D. Sharma University of Health
Sciences, Rohtak

NA Appearing in All papers

1329 P24081331 HSASEXAM1/2023/00486 DEVENDER KUMAR RAJBIR  SINGH Steno Typist Higher Education Department
(Higher,Technical,Science & Technology)

14/08/2014 NA Appearing in All papers
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1330 24081332 HSASEXAM1/2023/00925 DEVENDER KUMAR DHARM DUTT ACCOUNTS 
CLERK

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LTD.

precis & drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1331 24081333 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1712

DEVENDER  KUMAR SANT Lal Gaur Store Keeper Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1332 24081334 HSASEXAM1/2023/00116 DESH  RAJ Ram Singh - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 07/06/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1333 24081335 HSASEXAM1/2023/00625 DEEPSHIKHA SH. KANWAL SINGH Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

1334 24081336 HSASEXAM1/2023/00518 DEEPMALA  ARORA RAMESH  KUMAR Steno Typist Transport 29/11/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

1335 24081337 HSASEXAM1/2023/00979 DEEPENDER  
KUMAR

BAL  KISHAN Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1336 24081338 HSASEXAM1/2023/00647 DEEPD but also
written Deepak at
some places

RAMNIWAS Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

1337 24081339 HSASEXAM1/2023/01054 DEEPAK SHARMA RAJBIR SINGH CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,
KURUKSHETRA

NA Appearing in All papers

1338 24081340 HSASEXAM1/2023/00854 DEEPAK KUMAR
PUNIA

SURAJBHAN Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1339 24081341 HSASEXAM1/2023/00429 DEEPAK CHHABRA DINA NATH ASSISTANT CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH
AGRICULTURAL UNIVERISTY, HISAR

30/07/2011 NA Appearing in All papers

1340 24081342 HSASEXAM1/2023/00036 DEEPAK  VERMA BALBIR  VERMA Clerk Education (Secondary) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1341 24081343 HSASEXAM1/2023/00956 DEEPAK  VERMA PRITAM CHAND

VERMA
Assistant Public Works (Buildings and Roads) NA Appearing in All papers

1342 24081344 HSASEXAM1/2023/00385 DEEPAK  SHARMA Rajbir  Singh Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1343 24081345 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1645
DEEPAK  SHARMA BALRAJ  SHARMA Clerk Health DEPARTMENT NA Appearing in All papers

1344 24081346 HSASEXAM1/2023/00118 DEEPAK  RAWAT RAJ  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) 26/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1345 24081347 HSASEXAM1/2023/00176 DEEPAK  KUMAR RAMESH  KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) 12/09/2018 - Appearing in All papers
1346 24081348 HSASEXAM1/2023/00569 DEEPAK  KUMAR BAJINDER  LAL Clerk Education (Secondary) 11/09/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1347 24081349 HSASEXAM1/2023/00809 DEEPAK  KUMAR RAMESH  KUMAR Additional 

Ahlmad
High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1348 24081350 HSASEXAM1/2023/00888 DEEPAK  KUMAR Braham Dutt - - Clerk EDUCATION (SECONDARY) NA Appearing in All papers
1349 24081351 HSASEXAM1/2023/01029 DEEPAK  KUMAR KULDEEP  SINGH Auction Recorder Haryana State Agriculture Marketing

Board Panchkula
NA Appearing in All papers

1350 24081352 HSASEXAM1/2023/01120 DEEPAK  KUMAR JAY  NARYAN Clerk Secondary Education NA Appearing in All papers
1351 24081353 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1701
DEEPAK  KUMAR NAFE  SINGH Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1352 24081354 HSASEXAM1/2023/00011 DEEPAK  KAUSHIK PREM CHAND
KAUSHIK

Assistant Wasl
Baki Nawis

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE
PANIPAT

20/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1353 24081355 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1687

DEEPAK  CHUGH ARVINDER  KUMAR Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

1354 24081356 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1369

DEEPAK  BHANDARI OM PARKASH
BHANDARI

Assistant Elections NA Appearing in All papers

1355 24081357 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1393

DEEPAK  BAGORIA PYARE  LAL Accountant(Mark
et Committee)

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

1356 24081358 HSASEXAM1/2023/00147 DEEPAK MOHAN  LAL Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1357 24081359 HSASEXAM1/2023/00573 DEEPAK SOM  DUTT Assistant Jails (Prisons) 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1358 24081360 HSASEXAM1/2023/00928 DEEPAK RAMBIR  . Clerk Town and Country Planning NA Appearing in All papers
1359 24081361 HSASEXAM1/2023/00949 DEEPAK RAM  CHANDER Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers

1360 24081362 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1161

Deepak Nafe Singh Clerk Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

NA Appearing in All papers

1361 24081363 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1656

Deepak FAKIR CHAND Ldc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

1362 24081364 HSASEXAM1/2023/00730 Davinder Singh
Kangra

Balwan Singh Accountant Haryana Sheri Vikas Pardhikran NA Appearing in All papers
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1363 24081365 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1526

DAVINDER PANWAR AJIT SINGH UPPER 
DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

NA Appearing in All papers

1364 24081366 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1350

DAVENDER MOHAR  SINGH Auction Recorder Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

1365 24081367 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1515

DARSHAN  SINGH JAGDISH  CHAND Clerk Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

1366 24081368 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1405

DALVIR  SINGH MOHINDER  SINGH Ehc Police NA Appearing in All papers

1367 24081369 HSASEXAM1/2023/00942 Dalsher Jagdish Singh Section Officer Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

NA Appearing in All papers

1368 24081370 HSASEXAM1/2023/01070 DALJIT  KAUR S. HIMAT SINGH Clerk Public Health Engineering Department
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

1369 24081371 HSASEXAM1/2023/00913 DALIP OM  PRAKASH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
1370 24081372 HSASEXAM1/2023/00577 Chirag Mehta Ved Prakash Mehta Clerk Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra NA Appearing in All papers
1371 24081373 HSASEXAM1/2023/00491 CHIRAG SATISH  ALLAWADHI Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 08/09/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1372 P24081374 HSASEXAM1/2023/00379 CHARU SATISH KUMAR SENIOR SCALE
STENOGRAPHE
R

DEENBANDHU CHHOTU RAM
UNIVERSITY OF SC. & TECHNOLOGY,
MURTHAL

02/05/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

1373 P24081375 Saral_ID  
HSASEXAM1/2021/01293

Charanjeet Shyam Sunder Assistant 
Development and Panchayat-DEV

22-02-2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1374 24081376 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1248

CHANKI  KUMAR RAM  NIWAS ASSISTANT IRRIGATION & W R DEPARTMENT
HARYANA

NA Appearing in All papers

1375 24081377 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1569

CHANDER  MOHAN RAMESH  KUMAR Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

1376 24081378 HSASEXAM1/2023/00044 CHANCHAL BHAN SURAJ BHAN Accounts 
Assistant

Haryana State Council for Science
Innovation and Technology

28/02/2007 Precis & Drafting,
Local_Rules_and_Pu
blic_Works_Account_
Code

Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 

1377 24081379 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1601

CHAMAN  SINGH RAM  KARAN Clerk Environment, Forests and Wildlife
Department (Forest and Wildlife,
Environment and Climate Change)

NA Appearing in All papers

1378 24081380 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1652

BUNTI RAVINDER KUMAR UPPER 
DIVISIONAL 
CLERK(U.D.C.)

HVPNL NA Appearing in All papers

1379 24081381 HSASEXAM1/2023/01065 BOBBY KASHMIRI  LAL Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers
1380 24081382 HSASEXAM1/2023/00321 BIR SINGH THAWAR SINGH LABORATORY 

ASSISTANT
CCS HARYANA AGRICULTURAL
UNIVERSITY, HISAR, HARYANA

22/08/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1381 24081383 HSASEXAM1/2023/00119 BINDU RANI LATE SH. JOGINDER
PAL

Data Entry
Operator

HSVP/HUDA 02/08/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

1382 24081384 HSASEXAM1/2023/00280 BINDER  PAL SADHU  RAM Assistant Public Health Engineering Department 03/07/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1383 24081385 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1401

BINAY  KUMAR BADRI NATH JHA Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1384 24081386 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1484

BIJENDER SINGH MAAN  SINGH Steno Typist Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

1385 24081387 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1227

BIJENDER  SINGH HAZARI  LAL Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1386 24081388 HSASEXAM1/2023/01056 BIJENDER  KUMAR SATYANARAIN Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers
1387 24081389 HSASEXAM1/2023/00330 BIJENDER Jai Narain - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 30/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1388 24081390 HSASEXAM1/2023/00981 Bijender Ramkumar Lower Division

Clerk
Haryana Vidyut Prasaran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

1389 24081391 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1364

BIJENDER ALOK  SHARMA Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers

1390 24081392 HSASEXAM1/2023/00303 BHUPINDER  SINGH VED  PARKASH Asstt. Sub-
Inspector

Police 06/10/2007 NA Appearing in All papers

1391 24081393 HSASEXAM1/2023/00608 BHUPINDER  SINGH NACHHATTER  
SINGH

Inspector Food&
Supplies

Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1392 24081394 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1375

BHUPINDER  
KUMAR

KARAM  CHAND Junior Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers
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1393 24081395 HSASEXAM1/2023/00488 BHUPESH 
CHAUHAN

RAMESH CHAND CLERK KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,
KURUKSHETRA

11/04/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1394 24081396 HSASEXAM1/2023/00666 BHOPENDRA  
YADAV

LAL CHAND YADAV Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1395 24081397 HSASEXAM1/2023/00720 BHIM  SINGH VIJAY  SINGH Steno Typist Health NA Appearing in All papers
1396 24081398 HSASEXAM1/2023/00686 Bhavana Sharma Sh. Subhash Chander

Sharma
UDC UHBVN NA Appearing in All papers

1397 24081399 HSASEXAM1/2023/00717 BHATERI  Devi Bajia Steno Typist Health NA Appearing in All papers
1398 24081400 HSASEXAM1/2023/00901 BHARTI  NIRMAL RAJINDER  SINGH Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers
1399 24081401 HSASEXAM1/2023/00506 BHARAT  BHUSHAN SATISH  KUMAR Clerk Transport 09/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1400 24081402 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1584

BHARAT  BHUSHAN DHARM  PAL Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1401 24081403 HSASEXAM1/2023/01028 BHARAT RAJENDER  SINGH Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
1402 24081404 HSASEXAM1/2023/00270 BHAGAT  SINGH RAM  PHAL Clerk Police 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1403 24081405 HSASEXAM1/2023/00103 BASANT KUMAR

YADAV
BRAHMA  NAND Clerk Prosecution 01/03/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1404 24081406 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1387

BARJINDER  SINGH GURMAIL  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Works (Buildings and Roads) NA Appearing in All papers

1405 24081407 HSASEXAM1/2023/01078 BANTU KRISHAN Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1406 24081408 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1660
BALWAN  SINGH RAM  KANWAR Medical Lab

Technologist
Health NA Appearing in All papers

1407 24081409 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1272

BALRAJ SATVIR  SINGH Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

1408 24081410 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1391

BALKAR SATPAL  SINGH Patwari Land Records NA Appearing in All papers

1409 24081411 HSASEXAM1/2023/00140 BALJIT SINGH
SAROHA

Atma Ram Assistant HSVP/HUDA 07/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

1410 24081412 HSASEXAM1/2023/00209 BALJINDER  SINGH HARBANS  SINGH Assistant Chief Secretariat Establishment. 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1411 24081413 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1421
BALJEET ISHWAR  SINGH Assistant Animal Husbandry NA Appearing in All papers

1412 24081414 HSASEXAM1/2023/00638 BALAK  Chand KARAM CHAND
RAMOLA

Sub Divisional
Clerk

Public Works (Buildings and Roads) NA Appearing in All papers

1413 24081415 HSASEXAM1/2023/01092 BAJRANG JAGDISH PARSAD Clerk /Store-
Keeper/Telephon
e Operator

CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH,
HARYANA AGRICULTURAL
UNIVERSITY HISAR

NA Appearing in All papers

1414 24081416 HSASEXAM1/2023/00085 BAJINDER  VERMA MADAN  LAL Steno Typist Civil Aviation 12/02/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
1415 24081417 HSASEXAM1/2023/00188 BAHADUR  SINGH BALJEET  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1416 24081418 HSASEXAM1/2023/00741 BACHAN  SINGH CHHOTU  RAM Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1417 24081419 HSASEXAM1/2023/00163 BABITA VIJAY  PAL Record Clerk Medical Education and Research 15/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
1418 24081420 HSASEXAM1/2023/00994 BABITA BHAG SINGH DIVISIONAL 

ACCOUNTANT
HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

NA Appearing in All papers

1419 24081421 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1303

ATUL CHAHAR JAIVEER  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1420 24081422 HSASEXAM1/2023/00466 ATMA  RAM RAM  KUMAR Assistant Govt. Polytechnic Societies 25/06/2008 NA Appearing in All papers
1421 24081423 HSASEXAM1/2023/01118 Aslam Khan Najjar Khan Junior Assistant High Court of Punjab and Haryana NA Appearing in All papers
1422 24081424 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1362
ASHWANI  SHARMA DEVENDER  

SHARMA
Assistant 
Treasury Officer

Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

1423 24081425 HSASEXAM1/2023/00664 Ashwani  Deshwal Lt. Krishan  Lal Laboratory 
Assistant

Choudhary Charan Singh Haryana
Agricultural Univeristy, Hisar

NA Appearing in All papers

1424 24081426 HSASEXAM1/2023/00763 ASHWANI  DAGAR RAJBIR  DAGAR CLERK District Court, Jind NA Appearing in All papers
1425 24081427 HSASEXAM1/2023/00046 ASHUTOSH SHEEL  BHARDWAJ Assistant Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1426 24081428 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1212

ASHOK KUMAR II SHRI JAI LAL AUDITOR LOCAL AUDIT DEPARTMENT
HARYANA

NA Appearing in All papers

1427 24081429 HSASEXAM1/2023/00529 ASHOK Kumar GHANSHYAM  DAS Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1428 24081430 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1718

ASHOK  LAMBA Bhajan lal Statistical 
Assistant

Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1429 24081431 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1193

ASHOK KUMAR
KUMAR

KARAN  SINGH Assistant Police NA Appearing in All papers

1430 24081432 HSASEXAM1/2023/00093 ASHOK  KUMAR DARYAO  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1431 24081433 HSASEXAM1/2023/00156 ASHOK  KUMAR PHOOL  SINGH Clerk Medical Education and Research 16/09/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
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1432 24081434 HSASEXAM1/2023/00683 ASHOK  KUMAR GOPI  CHAND Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1433 24081435 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1251

ASHOK  KUMAR Satyavir - Singh Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

1434 24081436 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1625

ASHOK  KUMAR INDER  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

1435 24081437 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1631

ASHOK  KUMAR MAHABIR  SINGH Accountant Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

1436 24081438 HSASEXAM1/2023/00498 ASHOK BHAN SINGH SA UHBVNL 13/06/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
1437 24081439 HSASEXAM1/2023/00105 ASHISH  SINGLA YUDHISHTAR  

SINGLA
Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1438 24081440 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1467

ASHISH  SHARMA RAMBIR  SHARMA Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

1439 24081441 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1478

ASHISH  SHANDILYA RAJENDER  
PARSAD

Assistant Youth Empowerment and
Entrepreneurship Department (Skill
Development Industrial Training)

NA Appearing in All papers

1440 24081442 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1345

ASHISH  ROHILLA JAI  KANWAR Clerk Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

1441 24081443 HSASEXAM1/2023/01048 ASHISH  LATHAR SURESH  LATHAR Junior Scale
Stenographer

Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1442 24081444 HSASEXAM1/2023/00220 ASHISH  KUMAR Gianander Singh Clerk Education (Secondary) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1443 24081445 HSASEXAM1/2023/00748 ASHISH SH SUSHIL  KUMAR Clerk Employment NA Appearing in All papers

1444 24081446 HSASEXAM1/2023/00894 ASHISH SHRI  KRISHAN Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers
1445 24081447 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1415
Asha Rani Jagdish Chander Steno Typist Guru Jambheshwar University of Science

and Technology, Hisar
NA Appearing in All papers

1446 24081448 HSASEXAM1/2023/00432 ASHA  DEVI SURAJ  BHAN Clerk Education (Secondary) 21/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1447 24081449 HSASEXAM1/2023/00199 ARZOO RAJ KUMAR Clerk Education (Secondary) 12/09/2018 - Appearing in All papers
1448 24081450 HSASEXAM1/2023/01076 ARVIND KUMAR ROSHAN  LAL Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1449 24081451 HSASEXAM1/2023/00877 ARVIND  KUMAR MADAN  LAL Clerk Labour NA Appearing in All papers
1450 24081452 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1475
ARVIND  Kumar RAM  ASRA Assistant High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1451 24081453 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1492

ARVIND  KUMAR BALBIR  SINGH Assistant SDIT NA Appearing in All papers

1452 24081454 HSASEXAM1/2023/01096 ARVIND MEER SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1453 24081455 HSASEXAM1/2023/00722 ARUNA  SHARMA SAJJAN  SHARMA Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
1454 24081456 HSASEXAM1/2023/00329 ARUN  SHARMA VINOD  SHARMA Clerk Education (Secondary) 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1455 24081457 HSASEXAM1/2023/00271 ARUN  KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1456 P24081458 HSASEXAM1/2023/00527 ARUN  KUMAR JASWANT  LAL Clerk Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer

Affairs Department
10/07/2014 NA Appearing in All papers

1457 24081459 HSASEXAM1/2023/00091 ARUN RAMBIR  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) 30/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1458 24081460 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1640
ARTI  SINGH JAIVIR  SINGH Superintendent YMCA Technical University NA Appearing in All papers

1459 24081461 HSASEXAM1/2023/00185 ARJUN  SINGH RAKESH  kumar Clerk Education (Secondary) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1460 24081462 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1436
ARJUN OM PARKASH UDC UHBVNL NA Appearing in All papers

1461 24081463 HSASEXAM1/2023/00902 ARJU  SHARMA GOPAL LAL SHARMA Accountant(Mark
et Committee)

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

1462 24081464 HSASEXAM1/2023/00269 Archana Arora Harbans Lal kapoor Accountant Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

13/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

1463 24081465 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1300

ARCHANA DARSHAN  LAL Clerk Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

1464 24081466 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1674

ARADHANA DHARMENDER  
SINGH

Copyist High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1465 24081467 HSASEXAM1/2023/00327 ANURAG RAJ  KUMAR Clerk Transport 20/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1466 24081468 HSASEXAM1/2023/01089 ANURAG RAJENDER  

PRASAD
Clerk Haryana State Agriculture Marketing

Board Panchkula
NA Appearing in All papers

1467 24081469 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1617

ANUP  SINGH RISHAL Clerk Elections NA Appearing in All papers

1468 24081470 HSASEXAM1/2023/00099 ANUJ KUMAR SH. HARI RAM CLERK HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS
PRADHIKARAN

20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1469 24081471 HSASEXAM1/2023/00364 ANUJ  KUNDU JOGINDER  SINGH Clerk Transport 20/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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1470 24081472 HSASEXAM1/2023/00659 ANUDEEP  
DHANKHAR

SURESH  
DHANKHAR

Eo Directorate of Industries NA Appearing in All papers

1471 24081473 HSASEXAM1/2023/00458 ANSHUL  KUMAR RAJ  KUMAR Clerk Education ( Elementry) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1472 24081474 HSASEXAM1/2023/00975 ANSHU RANI Sh. Baljit Singh Accountant Director, Urban Local Bodies, Haryana NA Appearing in All papers

1473 24081475 HSASEXAM1/2023/00921 ANSHU GUPTA SH. TEK CHAND
GUPTA

Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

1474 24081476 HSASEXAM1/2023/00538 ANOOP SINGH PRITHVI SINGH CLERK HSVP 07/05/2013 NA Appearing in All papers
1475 24081477 HSASEXAM1/2023/00870 ANNU DALIP  SINGH Head Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

1476 24081478 HSASEXAM1/2023/00699 ANKUSH  SHARMA SATPAL  xxxxxx Clerk Labour NA Appearing in All papers
1477 24081479 HSASEXAM1/2023/00187 ANKUSH  KUMAR NARESH  KUMAR PATWARI Divisional Commissioner Ambala 09/09/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
1478 24081480 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1488
ANKUSH  KUMAR DHARMBIR  SINGH Steno Typist Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

1479 24081481 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1648

ANKUSH BIJENDER  SINGH Assistant Director Urban Local Bodies NA Appearing in All papers

1480 24081482 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1692

Ankur Gupta Sh. Ramesh Chander
Gupta

Cashier J C Bose University of Science &
Technology, YMCA, Faridabad

NA Appearing in All papers

1481 24081483 HSASEXAM1/2023/00159 ANKUR RANBIR SINGH OFFICE 
ASSISTANT

HARYANA HUMAN RIGHTS
COMMISSION

04/11/2016 NA Appearing in All papers

1482 24081484 HSASEXAM1/2023/00966 ANKITA GULSHAN  KUMAR Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
1483 24081485 HSASEXAM1/2023/00396 ANKIT  SHARMA SHAM LAL SHARMA Clerk Education (Secondary) 09/10/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1484 24081486 HSASEXAM1/2023/00102 ANKIT  MONGA SUBHASH  
CHANDER

Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 13/09/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1485 24081487 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1649

ANKIT  KUMAR RAGHUVIR  SINGH Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1486 24081488 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1239

ANJUM RANI SHRI JAHANGIR
KHAN

AUDITOR LOCAL AUDIT DEPARTMENT
HARYANA

NA Appearing in All papers

1487 24081489 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1437

Anju Rani Kuljit Singh Sub Divisional
Clerk

Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

1488 24081490 HSASEXAM1/2023/00605 ANJU BALA Karnail singh Udc Dakshin haryana bijli vitran nigam ltd NA Appearing in All papers
1489 24081491 HSASEXAM1/2023/00205 ANJU  Shoran BIRBAL  SINGH Assistant Chief Secretariat Establishment. 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1490 24081492 HSASEXAM1/2023/00201 ANJU KITAB  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1491 24081493 HSASEXAM1/2023/00402 ANJU JAGBIR  SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) 27/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1492 24081494 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1278
Anju Sh. Rajender Parshad Clerk /Store-

Keeper/Telephon
e Operator

Choudhary Charan Singh Haryana
Agricultural Univeristy, Hisar

NA Appearing in All papers

1493 24081495 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1665

Anju Surender kumar UDC Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

1494 24081496 HSASEXAM1/2023/00801 ANJALI DAHIYA SH RAJPAL Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited NA Appearing in All papers

1495 24081497 HSASEXAM1/2023/00308 ANJALI  RAGHAV KUMAR PAL SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Gurgaon 18/02/2015 NA Appearing in All papers
1496 24081498 HSASEXAM1/2023/00521 ANJALI ZILE  SINGH Clerk Health 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1497 24081499 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1171
ANJALI SURENDER  SINGH Clerk Women and Child Development NA Appearing in All papers

1498 24081500 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1333

ANJALI NAVINDER KUMAR ASSISTANT HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LTD

NA Appearing in All papers

1499 24081501 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1557

ANJALI Suresh  Kumar Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1500 24081502 HSASEXAM1/2023/00191 ANITA SHARMA DHARM  PAL Clerk Education (Secondary) 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1501 24081503 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1576
ANITA  RANI JAGBIR  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers

1502 24081504 HSASEXAM1/2023/00392 ANITA Ran Singh - - Clerk Education (Secondary) 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1503 24081505 HSASEXAM1/2023/00455 ANITA HARI  RAM Clerk Education ( Elementry) 24/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1504 24081506 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1699
ANIL YADAV RAMESH KUMAR Accountant(Mark

et Committee)
Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

1505 24081507 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1371

ANIL SINDHU KULDEEP SINGH STENO-TYPIST PT. B.D. SHARMA, UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES ROTHAK

NA Appearing in All papers

1506 24081508 HSASEXAM1/2023/00634 ANIL KUMAR UDEY SINGH ASSISTANT DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM

NA Appearing in All papers

1507 24081509 HSASEXAM1/2023/01044 ANIL KUMAR SANTOSH  KUMAR Accountant Municipal Corporation/Urban Local
Bodies

NA Appearing in All papers
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1508 24081510 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1349

Anil Kumar Sh. Radha Krishan Clerk Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board Panchkula

NA Appearing in All papers

1509 24081511 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1537

ANIL KUMAR RAMPHAL  PUNIA Deputy 
Superintendent

Food and Drugs Administration Haryana NA Appearing in All papers

1510 24081512 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1544

ANIL KUMAR HAWA SINGH UPPER 
DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

HARYANA POWER GENERATION
CORPORATION LIMITED

NA Appearing in All papers

1511 24081513 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1575

ANIL KUMAR JOGI  RAM Conductor Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1512 24081514 HSASEXAM1/2023/00738 ANIL HOODA DHRAM PARKASH
HOODA

Additional 
Ahlmad

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1513 24081515 HSASEXAM1/2023/00813 Anil  Saini Man Singh Saini Accountant Municipal Corporation/Urban Local
Bodies

NA Appearing in All papers

1514 24081516 HSASEXAM1/2023/00006 ANIL  KUMAR SURESH  KUMAR Auditor Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer
Affairs Department

30/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1515 24081517 HSASEXAM1/2023/00292 ANIL  KUMAR JAGDISH  RAI Clerk Transport 10/01/2003 Precis & Drafting Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n, 
Local_Rules_and_Public_Work
s_Account_Code

1516 24081518 HSASEXAM1/2023/00372 Anil  Kumar PURAN  MAL Clerk Education (Secondary) 30/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1517 24081519 HSASEXAM1/2023/00545 ANIL  KUMAR Chhotu  Ram Assistant Govt. Polytechnic Societies 07/07/2008 NA Appearing in All papers
1518 24081520 HSASEXAM1/2023/00829 ANIL  KUMAR GULAB  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1519 24081521 HSASEXAM1/2023/00906 ANIL  KUMAR RAMDHAN  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1520 24081522 HSASEXAM1/2023/01062 ANIL  KUMAR RAM KISHAN Accountant Jails (Prisons) NA Appearing in All papers
1521 24081523 HSASEXAM1/2023/01133 ANIL  KUMAR SUKHDEV Clerk Police NA Appearing in All papers
1522 24081524 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1319
ANIL  KUMAR OM  PARKASH Senior Scale

Stenographer /
Skill Development and Industrial Training NA Appearing in All papers

1523 24081525 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1337

ANIL  KUMAR DYAL  SINGH CLERK DISTRICT COURT KURUKSHETRA NA Appearing in All papers

1524 24081526 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1637

ANIL  KUMAR JAI KUMAR SHARMA Statistical 
Assistant

Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

1525 24081527 HSASEXAM1/2023/00927 ANIL  DALAL AZAD  DALAL Assistant Elections NA Appearing in All papers
1526 24081528 HSASEXAM1/2023/00048 ANIL RAJENDER Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 10/08/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1527 24081529 HSASEXAM1/2023/00123 ANIL KAILASH Clerk Education ( Elementry) 30/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1528 24081530 HSASEXAM1/2023/00158 ANIL RAM  CHANDER Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1529 24081531 HSASEXAM1/2023/00244 ANIL SUBHASH  
CHANDER

Clerk Education (Secondary) 26/04/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1530 24081532 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1414

ANIL RAM  CHANDER Assistant Youth Empowerment and
Entrepreneurship Department (Skill
Development and Industrial Training)

NA Appearing in All papers

1531 24081533 HSASEXAM1/2023/00411 ANESH  KUMAR RAMNIWAS Clerk Health 17/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1532 24081534 HSASEXAM1/2023/00825 ANAND  PARSAD JAI DEV SHARMA Sub Divisional

Clerk
Public Health Engineering Department NA Appearing in All papers

1533 24081535 HSASEXAM1/2023/00650 ANAND  PARKASH SUKHI  RAM Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

1534 24081536 HSASEXAM1/2023/00344 ANAND  KUMAR SATYA  NARAYAN Assistant Health 20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1535 24081537 HSASEXAM1/2023/00778 ANAND KARAMBIR - SINGH Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
1536 24081538 HSASEXAM1/2023/00790 AMIT SINGH SATBIR  SINGH Copyist High Court NA Appearing in All papers
1537 24081539 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1651
Amit Rathee Bijender Singh ASSISTANT HSVP NA Appearing in All papers

1538 24081540 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1336

AMIT RANA SUBHASH  CHAND Clerk Divisional Commissioner Ambala NA Appearing in All papers

1539 24081541 HSASEXAM1/2023/00532 AMIT KUMAR GODHU RAM SUB 
DIVISIONAL 
CLERK

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

20/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1540 24081542 HSASEXAM1/2023/00926 AMIT KUMAR RAJBIR  SINGH Steno Typist Health NA Appearing in All papers
1541 24081543 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1629
AMIT KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR J.L.A Higher Education Department

(Higher,Technical,Science & Technology)
NA Appearing in All papers
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1542 24081544 HSASEXAM1/2023/00671 AMIT  YADAV R C YADAV Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1543 24081545 HSASEXAM1/2023/00326 AMIT  THAKUR SH ASHOK KUMAR Assistant Chief Secretariat Establishment. 01/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1544 24081546 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1431
AMIT  SINGLA RAJESH  KUMAR Senior Scale

Stenographer
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1545 24081547 HSASEXAM1/2023/00832 AMIT  ROHILLA AZAD  SINGH Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1546 24081548 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1267

AMIT  RAGHAV BAKTAWAR Clerk Divisional Commissioner Gurgaon NA Appearing in All papers

1547 24081549 HSASEXAM1/2023/01039 AMIT  MITTAL MADAN  LAL Additional 
Ahlmad

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1548 24081550 HSASEXAM1/2023/00179 AMIT  KUMAR SATBIR  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) 05/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1549 24081551 HSASEXAM1/2023/00523 AMIT  KUMAR SATYAPAL  SINGH Clerk Transport 14/02/2019 NA Appearing in All papers

1550 24081552 HSASEXAM1/2023/00643 AMIT  KUMAR SHAMSHER  SINGH Tracer Agriculture and Farmer Welfare
Department/ Horticulture

NA Appearing in All papers

1551 24081553 HSASEXAM1/2023/00783 AMIT  Kumar SANT  RAJ Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

1552 24081554 HSASEXAM1/2023/00787 AMIT  KUMAR SHYAM  SUNDER Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
1553 24081555 HSASEXAM1/2023/00989 AMIT  KUMAR SHRINIWAS Head Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

1554 24081556 HSASEXAM1/2023/01025 AMIT  KUMAR MUNISH  CHANDER Readergrade-||| High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1555 24081557 HSASEXAM1/2023/01079 AMIT  KUMAR DALJEET SINGH
SHEORAN

Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

1556 24081558 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1480

AMIT  KUMAR RAM BHAGAT ----------
-

Assistant Directorate of Industries NA Appearing in All papers

1557 24081559 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1499

AMIT  KUMAR RANDHIR  SINGH Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1558 24081560 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1190

AMIT  GARG JAGBIR  GARG Bill Clerk High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1559 24081561 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1245

AMIT  CHAUHAN KEHAR SINGH
CHAUHAN

Bill Clerk DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE,
YAMUNA NAGAR AT JAGADHRI

NA Appearing in All papers

1560 24081562 HSASEXAM1/2023/00131 AMIT JUGNU  LAL Clerk Divisional Commissioner Hissar 19/03/2018  NA Appearing in All papers
1561 24081563 HSASEXAM1/2023/00770 AMIT OM  PARKASH Clerk Cum Typist High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1562 24081564 HSASEXAM1/2023/01090 AMIT RADHE  SHYAM Auditor Local Audit Department NA Appearing in All papers
1563 24081565 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1409
AMIT RAM  KUMAR Assistant Revenue and Disaster Management/ Fire

Office (Fire Services)
NA Appearing in All papers

1564 24081566 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1595

AMARJEET KARTAR  SINGH Clerk YMCA Technical University NA Appearing in All papers

1565 24081567 HSASEXAM1/2023/00727 AMANDEEP KAUR VIRENDER SINGH UPPER 
DIVISION 
CLERK (UDC)

DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN
NIGAM (DHBVN)

NA Appearing in All papers

1566 24081568 HSASEXAM1/2023/00696 AMANDEEP  
MODGIL

Shyam Sunder
Maudgil - -

Clerk Education (Secondary) 1. Precis and drafting 
2. Local Rules &
Public Works Account 
Code

Commercial Bookeeping, CSR, 
Audit_and_Financial_Regulatio
n

1567 24081569 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1435

AMAN NAIN SATYADEV Clerk O/o Dean, COBS&H NA Appearing in All papers

1568 24081570 HSASEXAM1/2023/00072 AMAN DEEP  SAINI SOM NATH SAINI Clerk Public Health Engineering Department 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1569 24081571 HSASEXAM1/2023/00984 AMAN  SINGH RAJENDER  SINGH Head Constable Police NA Appearing in All papers

1570 24081572 HSASEXAM1/2023/00775 AMAN  KUMAR DILBAGH  SINGH Additional 
Ahlmad/Clerk

High Court NA Appearing in All papers

1571 24081573 HSASEXAM1/2023/01129 AMAN  KUMAR RANDHIR  SINGH Clerk Divisional Commissioner Rohtak NA Appearing in All papers
1572 24081574 HSASEXAM1/2023/00817 AMAN  BHARGAVA C.M.  BHARGAVA Clerk SESSIONS COURTS KURUKSHETRA NA Appearing in All papers

1573 24081575 HSASEXAM1/2023/00459 AMAN RAJBIR  SINGH Assistant Treasury and Accounts 16/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

Page 47 of 49



Sr.No Roll No Saral_ID Name of applicant Father's Name Present 
Designation

Name of the 
Department/Organization(Department 
etc)

Date of Joining in 
Government Service

Exemption(if any) Appearing Paper

1574 24081576 HSASEXAM1/2023/00814 AMAN ANUP SINGH ASSISTANT CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH
HARYANA AGRICULTURAL
UNIVERSITY, HISAR

NA Appearing in All papers

1575 24081577 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1709

ALKESH MUKESH  . J.B.T Teacher Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers

1576 24081578 HSASEXAM1/2023/00261 ALI  JAN JIBOO  DIN Assistant Health 19/09/2005 NA Appearing in All papers
1577 24081579 HSASEXAM1/2023/01107 AKSHAY  KUMAR MAN  SINGH Senior Scale

Stenographer
State Election Commission Haryana NA Appearing in All papers

1578 24081580 HSASEXAM1/2023/00113 AKSHAY  BHARGAV MANOHAR  DEEPAK Sub Divisional
Clerk

Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

19/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1579 24081581 HSASEXAM1/2023/00549 AKSHAY SHISH  PAL Clerk Transport 25/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1580 24081582 HSASEXAM1/2023/00310 AKASH  YADAV RAMPAL  YADAV Assistant Wasl

Baki Nawis
Divisional Commissioner Ambala 04/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1581 24081583 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1169

AJMER  SINGH RAJPAL  - Clerk Home (Home Guard and Civil Defence) NA Appearing in All papers

1582 24081584 HSASEXAM1/2023/01049 AJIT  SINGH SHISH  PAL Junior Auditor Registrar, Co-operative Societies,
Haryana

NA Appearing in All papers

1583 24081585 HSASEXAM1/2023/00820 AJEET KUMAR SHAM LAL Secretary 
(Municipal 
Committee)

Municipal Corporation/Urban Local
Bodies

NA Appearing in All papers

1584 24081586 HSASEXAM1/2023/00530 Ajeeb Singh Azad Singh Sub Divisional
Clerk

Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board

14/01/2013 NA Appearing in All papers

1585 24081587 HSASEXAM1/2023/00041 Ajay KUMAR Suresh Kumar Accountant Municipal Corporation/Urban Local
Bodies

15/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers

1586 24081588 HSASEXAM1/2023/00342 Ajay Kumar Subhash Chander Assistant Lala Lajpat Rai University of Veterinary
and Animal Sciences, Hisar

20/08/2008 NA Appearing in All papers

1587 24081589 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1474

AJAY KUMAR SH. JAI HIND STENO-TYPIST KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY NA Appearing in All papers

1588 24081590 HSASEXAM1/2023/00772 AJAY  SINGH HAWA  SINGH Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1589 24081591 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1202
AJAY  SINGH JAI  NARAIN Sub Divisional

Clerk
Irrigation and Water Resources
Department

NA Appearing in All papers

1590 24081592 HSASEXAM1/2023/00003 AJAY  KUMAR JAGMAIL  RAM Clerk Education (Secondary) 01/05/2012 NA Appearing in All papers
1591 24081593 HSASEXAM1/2023/00273 AJAY  KUMAR RAMANAND Clerk Police 27/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1592 24081594 HSASEXAM1/2023/00428 AJAY  KUMAR RAM  PAL Clerk Transport 20/04/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1593 24081595 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1520
AJAY  KUMAR AJEET  SINGH Accounts Clerk Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

1594 24081596 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1577

AJAY  KUMAR SHARWAN  KUMAR Clerk Transport NA Appearing in All papers

1595 24081597 HSASEXAM1/2023/00536 AJAY ROHTASH SINGH Clerk Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra 06/09/2019 NA Appearing in All papers
1596 24081598 HSASEXAM1/2023/00675 AJAY JAI NARAYAN Divisional 

Accountant
Haryana State Agriculture Marketing
Board

NA Appearing in All papers

1597 24081599 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1259

AJAY JAI BHAGWAN JAI
BHAGWAN

Clerk Police NA Appearing in All papers

1598 24081600 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1397

AJAY VIKRAM  SINGH Clerk Excise And Taxation NA Appearing in All papers

1599 24081601 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1453

AJAY SUBHASH Steno Typist Development and Panchayat NA Appearing in All papers

1600 24081602 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1519

AJAY OM  PRAKASH Clerk Health NA Appearing in All papers

1601 24081603 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1552

AJAY JAGDISH  KUMAR Clerk Divisional Commissioner Hissar NA Appearing in All papers

1602 24081604 HSASEXAM1/2023/01082 ABHISHEK  KUMAR RAJ  KUMAR Clerk Treasury and Accounts NA Appearing in All papers

1603 24081605 HSASEXAM1/2023/00092 ABHISHEK RAM  NIWAS Clerk Education ( Elementry) 22/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1604 24081606 HSASEXAM1/2023/00709 ABHISHAKE JOGINDER Clerk Education ( Elementry) NA Appearing in All papers
1605 24081607 Saral_ID

HSASEXAM1/2023/1452
ABHIMANYU RADHE SHYAM Clerk Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer

Affairs Department
NA Appearing in All papers

1606 24081608 Saral_ID
HSASEXAM1/2023/1376

AASHISH 
BHARDWAJ

PREM CHAND AUCTION 
RECORDER

HARYANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD, PANCHKULA

NA Appearing in All papers

1607 24081609 HSASEXAM1/2023/00202 AARTI BIHANIA NARESH KUMAR
BIHANIA

Accountant Haryana State Agricultural Marketing
Board, Panchkula

19/01/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
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1608 24081610 HSASEXAM1/2023/01132 Aarti Dharam Pal SENIOR 
ASSISTANT

HIGH COURT Nil Appearing in All papers

1609 24081611 HSASEXAM1/2023/00910 AAMIN DHARAM BIR - - Clerk Education (Secondary) NA Appearing in All papers
1610 24081612 HSASEXAM1/2023/00170 AAKASH SAINI SUBHASH SAINI Udc/Cmc Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran Nigam Limited 17/12/2018 NA Appearing in All papers

1611 24081613 HSASEXAM1/2023/01281 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA Clerk DG, Jail, Panchkula, Haryana 18/03/2018 NA Appearing in All papers
1612 24081614 ANKIT RAMESH KUMAR Assistant Employement Department, Haryana NA Appearing in All papers
1613 24081615 GOPAL SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA ASI Haryana Police , Haryana NA Appearing in All papers
1614 24081616 MAMTA DEVI RAMPAL Clerk State Warehouse Kurukshetra Unit-I NA Appearing in All papers
1615 24081617 GURUNAM RAM DHARI Clerk Transport Dept. NA Appearing in All papers
1616 24081618 PREETI VED PARKASH 

DHIMAN
CLERK District Town Planner, Panipat NA Appearing in All papers

1617 24081619 KULBIR Mange Ram CLERK Treasury office Bhiwani NA Appearing in All papers
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